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DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G RUZZICONI MARINA 1 113,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 MENOTTI MASSIMO 2 70,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CAMPANA ANNA MARIA 3 65,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PAGLIONI BARBARA 4 58,68 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 MARASCA ELISABETTA 5 58,48 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 CENTANNI SILVIA 6 48,97 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 SOLFANELLI SARA 7 46,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CRISTOFANELLI DEBORA 8 45,93 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A QUATRINI SIMONE 9 45,87 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SOLLO MARIA ROSARIA 10 45,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V PRIORI ELISA 11 43,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PICCIONI ANNA RITA 12 43,43 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 MANNOZZI KATIA 13 41,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 CASTIGLIONI VIRGILIO 14 40,87 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 TINTI GIANLUCA 15 39,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A PIERGIOVANNI LAURA 16 39 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q VALENTINI MARCO 17 38,87 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L POSSANZINI MONICA 18 38,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 PIERMATTEI SILVIA 19 38,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N SANTONI MARIA RITA 20 37,98 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q MORICO LOREDANA 21 37,53 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A MALANDRA ROBERTA 22 37,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BRUNACCI LOREDANA 23 37,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X SANTARELLI CHIARA 24 36,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q TARSI CRISTINA 25 36,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CERASA MICHELE 26 36,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 COSTANZI SILVIA 27 35,87 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P ROSSI MARIA-CRISTINA 28 35,77 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P RUZZICONI PAMELA 29 35,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 DONNA DANIELA 30 34,68 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V NASUTI ALESSANDRA 31 34,22 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 MANTONI MICHELE 32 34 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q UGOLINI ANNA-RITA 33 32,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R TOGNI MARIKA 34 32,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P BISCI ROBERTA 35 31,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A NICOLAI FEDERICA 36 31,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 BEVILACQUA VINCENZO 37 31,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 BOCCALI FRANCESCA 38 31,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B PACE FRANCESCO 39 31,07 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 CHIARALUCE RITA 40 30,77 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CASTIELLO MARTA 41 30,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 SQUADRONI ERMENEGILDO 42 30,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 BORDI TATIANA 43 30,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 CERIONI ALESSIA 44 29 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 CARDELLICCHIO DAVIDE 45 28,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P FEDELI CRISTINA 46 28,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A BEFERA TIZIANA 47 28,13 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 CARDONI MICHAEL 48 27,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GAGLIARDINI GIULIA 49 27,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BELLO BURZO CARMELA 50 27,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PIATTELLA GIOVANNA 51 27,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SALVIONI NICCOLO' 52 27,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X CECCACCI SATIA 53 27,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GIOVAGNETTI LUCA 54 27,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 ROMAGNOLI FRANCESCA 55 27,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 FLORIO TERESA 56 27,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q GIAMPIERI ALESSANDRO 57 27,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B DONATI GIULIA 58 27,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BORIONI ANTONELLA 59 27,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X PIERFEDERICI SABRINA 60 27,02 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E PONZELLI BARBARA 61 27 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 DI MICCO RAFFAELE 62 26,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E RUGGERI FRANCESCA 63 26,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q FILONZI MATTEO 64 26,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q BARONI RENATO 65 26,78 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 RAFFAELI SERGIO 66 26,77 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T D'AQUINO FRANCESCO 67 26,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q STEVANATO GIUDITTA 68 26,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E ANIMOBONO SABRINA 69 26,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GHERARDI DONATELLA 70 26,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R STERNARDI VALENTINA 71 26,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 MANNINO FRANCESCA 72 26,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CIONNA BEATRICE 73 26,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 SANTONI LORENZO 74 26,38 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 BRUSCHI TIZIANA 75 26,13 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 CERIONI FLORIA 76 26,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 PIZZICHINI NADIA 77 26,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 PASQUINI LORENZO 78 26,07 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 GIULIANI PATRIZIA 79 26 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T COTA IVANA 80 26 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T STORTI ALESSANDRA 81 25,93 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X STACCHIOLA SILVIA 82 25,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 TISBA ILENIA 83 25,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E TESTASECCA LETIZIA 84 25,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A ZENOBI GIORGIA 85 25,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T RAMAZZOTTI ERIKA 86 25,74 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 CONTI JESSICA 87 25,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N GRAZIOSI YERSI 88 25,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ALESSANDRONI MATTEO 89 25,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 MUSCIANO MELISSA 90 25,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P GIROLAMINI NADIA 91 25,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 TITTARELLI MARCO 92 25,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PIERMATTEI GIULIA 93 25,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P SOLITO MONICA 94 25,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P FRONTALINI FABIOLA 95 25,41 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 MONACO MANUELA 96 25,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 CICILIANI MICHELA 97 25,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PAOLUCCI ALESSIA 98 25,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PAOLETTI SABRINA 99 25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 PAOLOZZA MARIA CARMELA 100 25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L TARTABINI SILVIA 101 25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 DI LEVA EMILIA 102 24,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 BELARDINELLI LAURA 103 24,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BORDI ROSSANA 104 24,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L PALAZZINI ARIANNA 105 24,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V COSTA GIORGIA 106 24,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PACCUSSE DAMIANO 107 24,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BROCANI SILVIA 108 24,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N GIRGENTI ERIKA 109 24,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PISA DANIELA 110 24,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GIORDANO FRANCESCO 111 24,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R GIORGI GIACOMO 112 24,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X BINI LETIZIA 113 24,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PIERINI MICHELANGELO 114 24,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P POSSANZA MASSIMO 115 24,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E STAFFARONI ALESSIO 116 23,97 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 SANTI VANINA 117 23,82 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C LO PILATO GERLANDO 118 23,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 ANGELETTI MARINA 119 23,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E SOLIMENO ANDREA 120 23,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E ORLANDI FRANCESCA 121 23,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T GIOMBI LORETANA 122 23,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E STRINATI SILVIA 123 23,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 PIAGGESI GIOVANNA 124 23,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A MONTANARI MARIA PIA 125 23,63 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X CUNNINGTON NICOLA 126 23,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R GENNARINI BARBARA 127 23,56 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 BASTIANELLI MASSIMILIANO 128 23,53 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MONTANARI ELISA 129 23,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T MAZZANTI ALESSIA 130 23,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q AMADIO CRISTINA 131 23,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N SIMEONE GIUSEPPE 132 23,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E OLIVA SIMONE BIAGIO 133 23,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V MANGINO GIUSEPPINA 134 23,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BREGA SERENA 135 23,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 FEOLA GIUSEPPE 136 23,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V MARASCA MARCO 137 23,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A PIERPAOLI FRANCESCA 138 23,07 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E MILANTONI MILENA 139 23,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CESARETTI FEDERICA 140 23 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E SAVINI YENNI 141 22,98 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CAROTTI SABRINA 142 22,93 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E TAMILIA ROSANNA 143 22,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GATTINI LORENZA 144 22,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E GRANILI ANDREA 145 22,77 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A RENELLI VALENTINA 146 22,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 TORREGIANI ALESSANDRA 147 22,73 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PAOLUCCI SIMONA 148 22,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X CAZZATO CARLO 149 22,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P DE ANGELIS ALESSIA 150 22,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T ALLEGREZZA GIULIETTI ELISA 151 22,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G CARDINALI MICHELA 152 22,47 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B DE VITO LUCIA 153 22,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G FAVA ROBERTA 154 22,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A GIULIANI RAFFAELLA 155 22,32 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P FRANCIOLINI AMBRA 156 22,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C TADDEO EUGENIO 157 22,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 REALE MARIA TERESA 158 22,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 ROMANINI ERIKA 159 22,27 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 MOLINELLI MONICA 160 22,12 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A DE NIGRIS SERENA 161 22,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B MANCINI LAURA 162 22,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P IORIO CLORINDA 163 22,08 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q PAPALEO GIUSEPPE 164 21,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 TARSI TATIANA 165 21,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E COLZANI SARA 166 21,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C LIMOTTA FELICE 167 21,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A MARCANTONIO LUCIA 168 21,62 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P RUGGERI ANNARITA 169 21,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 PESARESI CRISTINA 170 21,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 FILENI GIULIA 171 21,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 AGOSTINELLI FRANCESCA 172 21,52 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G DI GIUSEPPE MARIA 173 21,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P MARTINELLI SARA 174 21,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 CIACCI AUGUSTA 175 21,37 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CARLONE EMMA 176 21,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BORIA YURI 177 21,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 MENGOTTI ALESSANDRA 178 21,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PERETTI CHIARA 179 21,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G VENANZONI TIZIANA 180 21,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R LAZO LEDESMA YUSNELY 181 21 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 TITTARELLI MICHELA 182 20,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P VENEZIANO SAMANTA 183 20,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 BARDEGGIA CINZIA 184 20,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B GUELI LORENA 185 20,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 LORENZETTI SILVIA 186 20,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 CAPPELLETTI LUDOVICA 187 20,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V BATTISTONI ELISABETTA 188 20,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P RUGGERI MARIA 189 20,79 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 CICETTI ALESSANDRA 190 20,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 BURZACCA MARTINA 191 20,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G AMICO MELISSA 192 20,73 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ORAZI OSVALDO 193 20,72 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R DE RUVO MARIA GRAZIA 194 20,68 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q BONTEMPI VALENTINA 195 20,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A GAMBINI-ROSSANO SARA 196 20,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G VIMINI PAOLA 197 20,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BRATTI GLORIA 198 20,51 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P PARIS GRAZIELLA 199 20,51 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SAMPAOLI EVA 200 20,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L SAETTONE DEBORA 201 20,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E GUGLIELMI ALESSANDRA 202 20,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A VALGUARNERA ELEONORA 203 20,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 BIDOLLI FRANCESCA 204 20,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E MONTELLA PAMELA 205 20,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q CHIAPPA SILVIA 206 20,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 BAIONI CECILIA 207 20,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X BRANCHESI ILENIA 208 20,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E BOLDRINI ELISABETTA 209 20,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 RIDOLFI MICHAEL 210 20,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E PIETRELLA ELEONORA 211 20,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GAMBADORI CATHY 212 20,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PACIAROTTI LUCIA 213 20,08 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 AMATO GERARDO 214 20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 GIULIANI ALISIA 215 19,98 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T PIOMBETTI CLAUDIA 216 19,91 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q MATTIOLI DANIA 217 19,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CERBONE LINA 218 19,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q RAGNI LAURA 219 19,88 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CAPPONI CHIARA 220 19,77 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 CONDELLO FRANCESCA 221 19,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 FALSETTI ILARIA 222 19,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P BALDUCCI ANNA 223 19,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 CASTORINA SANDRO 224 19,73 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G LELLI ISABELLA 225 19,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q PAOLETTI SARA 226 19,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A RADATTI MICHELINA 227 19,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 PESARESI FRANCESCO 228 19,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E EVANGELISTA MARIA 229 19,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G ZEGA STEFANIA 230 19,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CIMARELLI CRISTIANO 231 19,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V BRECCIAROLI SILVIA 232 19,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 SIMEONE ROCCO 233 19,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B ALTIERI ANGELICA 234 19,48 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GENTILI FEDERICA 235 19,48 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E STRONA MARIA CHIARA 236 19,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BRUNORI PAMELA 237 19,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 GEORGIEVA ZLATINA GEORGIEVA 238 19,30 S 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G DI FINIZIO ANNA 239 19,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C BIRRA CARMINE 240 19,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q SERAFINI STEFANO 241 19,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V TIDEI SARA 242 19,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E GAVIOLI TEODORA 243 19,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P ARUTA DEBORA 244 19,24 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PETRINI SARA 245 19,24 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 TUFANO FELICE 246 19,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B SOMMOVIGO MICHAEL 247 19,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 PANTANELLA ANNA MARIA 248 19,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 LEONI ROMINA 249 19,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 PASSERI BARBARA 250 19,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P SAUER RITA 251 19,12 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 CASCIOLI MICHELA MARIA 252 19,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MARIOTTI JESSICA 253 19,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 MAZZOLI ALESSANDRA 254 19 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 CAPOSIENA VALENTINA CONCETTA 255 19 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 GIONTARELLI SIMONA 256 19 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P LEONI ELIA 257 18,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 CACCIAMANI ELISA 258 18,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 FIORETTI VALENTINA 259 18,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X ARCHETTI CRISTIANA 260 18,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E MOGIANI RICCARDO 261 18,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q TODARO GIUSEPPE 262 18,82 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BELEGNI SARA 263 18,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CORDOLA MARIA CLAUDIA 264 18,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CARLINO GIUSEPPA 265 18,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 MORABITO TERESA 266 18,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 MAZZARINI ELISA 267 18,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 MARASCA SANDRA 268 18,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 RINALDI ROMINA 269 18,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E DROMEDARI ANTONELLA 270 18,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q CHIUCCHIU' LUCA 271 18,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 DI STEFANO STEFANIA 272 18,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q DE FALCO CONCETTA 273 18,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E DATTOLI SARA 274 18,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 GALEAZZI CESARINA 275 18,63 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E STROPPA ROBERTA 276 18,62 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 DI FOGGIA OLGA 277 18,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X VESCE MIRELLA MARIA 278 18,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 BORIA MICHELE 279 18,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 DE SIMONE ANGELA 280 18,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q MENTONELLI SAMANTHA 281 18,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 FIORETTI ELISABETTA 282 18,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G PALUMBO SILVANA 283 18,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q MANCINI FEDERICO 284 18,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C AMITA CARMINE 285 18,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B PECORARO FRANCESCA 286 18,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P LORENZETTI SARA 287 18,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 ROSSI DANIELA 288 18,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L RUMORI CRISTINA 289 18,47 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G SPACCIA MANUELA 290 18,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V PONGETTI TANIA 291 18,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PEROZZI SERENA 292 18,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CARNEVALI LUCA 293 18,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 MANCINI FABRIZIO 294 18,28 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 SANTINELLI SILVIA 295 18,27 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L NUCCI BRUNELLA 296 18,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T PIAGGESI FEDERICA 297 18,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 ROMAGNOLI GLORIA 298 18,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P CHIERICHETTI ANDREA 299 18,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q D'AMORE STEFANIA 300 18,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V CAPOZZI NOEMI 301 18,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 PONZETTI LUCA 302 18,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C MARINELLI SARA 303 18,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P PECOVELA ANNA 304 18 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 LUCONI MOIRA 305 17,98 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E FRIGIO FEDERICO 306 17,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A CHIAPPETTI ANDREA 307 17,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q FICARELLI GRETA 308 17,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G CAMPANELLI CLAUDIO 309 17,88 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R SINISCALCO CLAUDIO 310 17,88 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A FIORENTINI LUIGI 311 17,86 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 D'ONGHIA LUCIANO 312 17,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 SARTINI TAMARA 313 17,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X FALCIONI ARIANNA 314 17,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CANTIELLO ANNAMARIA 315 17,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MARCHETTI ELISA 316 17,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 VALLABINI ALESSANDRA 317 17,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 BECCI LARA 318 17,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 CASAMENTO LAURA 319 17,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 PATREGNANI VALENTINA 320 17,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P CIPRIANI LAURA 321 17,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PICCIONI GLORIA 322 17,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q BRERA MARA TERESA ELISABETH 323 17,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CURZI CLAUDIO 324 17,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V GRILLI MANUELA 325 17,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 IOMMI MARIA CAMILLA 326 17,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E CORRADINI FEDERICA 327 17,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 MESSINA DANIELE 328 17,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 BARDELLI ARIANNA 329 17,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G SBARBATI SERENA 330 17,53 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ADAMO WILLIAM 331 17,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B SALVO CESARINA 332 17,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 ZANDRI SIMONETTA 333 17,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 LUPINI ALESSIA 334 17,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CURZI LUCIA 335 17,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MACHELLI ROSANGELA 336 17,48 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 NUZZOLO PAMELA 337 17,43 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B GRANATA GIUSEPPE 338 17,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P GRUGNALETTI FEDERICA 339 17,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 RAPONI SARA 340 17,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A ANDREOZZI FEDERICA 341 17,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 BORROMEI MADDALENA 342 17,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T FRANCESCHINI FIORISA 343 17,34 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B MONTEVERDI VALENTINA 344 17,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 MEDICI ROSSANA 345 17,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 CIOCCI MARTINA 346 17,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B CINGOLANI FRANCESCA 347 17,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G FAVA STEFANO 348 17,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E BENTIFECE CHIARA 349 17,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 BACCANI ELISA 350 17,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 PELONI ELISA 351 17,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 PIERMATTEI SILVIA 352 17,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R RICCI CARMEN NICOLETTA 353 17,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 PANDOLFI ANTONELLA 354 17,07 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PACCUSSE ILENIA 355 17,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P ZAMPETTI GIUSEPPINA 356 17,02 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A FERRARI STELLA MARIS 357 17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q FRANCESCHINI LARA 358 17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PONZETTI PAMELA 359 17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 MORICI GIOIA CLAUDIA 360 17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 ELEMOSINIERI MARILENA 361 16,97 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 CECCARELLI SONIA 362 16,97 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q VENERE ANNA LUCIA 363 16,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P FRAIOLI JACOPO 364 16,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MARINELLI SARA 365 16,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C FALASCHINI ALESSANDRA 366 16,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BRUNELLA FEDERICA 367 16,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P BARTOCCETTI MARIA ANTONIETTA 368 16,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A MANDOLINI MARGHERITA 369 16,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A BASSOTTI MARIA 370 16,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L TOCCACELI LETIZIA 371 16,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A ELISEI GESSICA 372 16,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 CONSOLINI AGNESE 373 16,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P LENA ROSALBA 374 16,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G LETTIERI MARGHERITA 375 16,72 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BORIONI ELENA 376 16,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T FAVA DANIELA 377 16,63 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T RODRIGUEZ GLENDA 378 16,62 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BUZZI LAURA 379 16,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 AQUILANTI SILVIA 380 16,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T MORETTI LARA 381 16,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 AGOSTINELLI DIEGO 382 16,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 MARASCA IRENE 383 16,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q AIUOLA CLAUDIA 384 16,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q PISTELLI ILARIA 385 16,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 CUSARELLI ELEONORA 386 16,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 RINALDI FEDERICA 387 16,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GIOVAGNETTI MARCO 388 16,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q ARCANGELI GIULIA 389 16,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 PAGNANI SELENE 390 16,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BRACACCINI MARILENA 391 16,37 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CAMPANELLI MARGHERITA 392 16,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T ALUNNI CLIO 393 16,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X BAROCCI CARLA 394 16,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q PETTINARI ELISA 395 16,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A GRASSI VERONICA 396 16,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 PARASECOLI SIMONE 397 16,23 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A TITTARELLI FRANCESCA 398 16,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A FULGENZI SILVIA 399 16,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R DURANTE GIOVANNA 400 16,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 ROMAGNOLI EVELYN 401 16,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PIERSIGILLI ANNA MARIA 402 16,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 PASSERI MIRIAM 403 16,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 MONNI ILARIA 404 16,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V PIGNATIELLO ORNELLA 405 16,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 TARSI MARELLA 406 16,08 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G CURZI SUSY 407 16,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B BOLZETTA DILETTA 408 16 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E OTTAVIANI SILVIA 409 16 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B BRUNI LUCIA 410 16 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 INTRONA ANNA PENELOPE 411 15,98 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CECCARELLI GLORIA 412 15,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 ROSSOLINI SILVIA 413 15,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 PIPITONE LAURA 414 15,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PALUCCI STEFANO 415 15,88 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G BERENGO SILVIA 416 15,82 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 CAPECCI SILVIA 417 15,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L ARMENTO ROSALIA LUCIA 418 15,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 EPIFANIO INES 419 15,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MAZZARINI MARTA 420 15,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 BARTOLACCI MORENA 421 15,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A DEL MORO ROCCO 422 15,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CALABRESE GIUSY 423 15,68 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ABBRUCIATI CRISTIANO 424 15,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A PIERMARIOLI LUCA 425 15,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A ROMAGNOLI MARCO 426 15,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q TURRIONI PATRIZIA 427 15,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 NASPETTI FLAVIO 428 15,62 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 BROCANELLI VALERIA 429 15,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B SASSAROLI MICHELA 430 15,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 SASSAROLI STEFANIA 431 15,57 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 TULLIO MARCO 432 15,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 BERNABEI ROMINA 433 15,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E PAFFI JACOPO 434 15,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CARLONI LAURA 435 15,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R ROSINI LUCIA 436 15,52 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 PRATI ELENA 437 15,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A TAINI GIOIA 438 15,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 PAOLETTI NICOLAS 439 15,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 CAPOGROSSI ANNA 440 15,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 TALLONE BIANCA 441 15,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B CASCIA DIEGO 442 15,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BRECCIA GIANLUCA 443 15,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G COCILOVA GRAZIELLA 444 15,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q COLANGELO MARIA GRAZIA 445 15,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BORIONI CHIARA 446 15,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 ROTATORI FEDERICA 447 15,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 GAGGIOTTI CINZIA 448 15,39 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G SPINACI SONIA 449 15,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A CARRESE STEFANO 450 15,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 PIERINI SILVANO 451 15,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E LAVERNIER VITA 452 15,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PIETRELLI CINZIA 453 15,32 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T PAOLINI PAMELA 454 15,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G BONCI SERENA 455 15,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 CARNALI MATTEO 456 15,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V ANDREOLI NOEMI 457 15,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 DINDI MARINA 458 15,28 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X BISCEGLIA ANNA 459 15,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A VENTURI ALESSIO 460 15,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P LAZZARI MICHELE 461 15,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P TESTA LUCIA 462 15,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V CAROVANA ROSETTA 463 15,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B CAPOLONGO PAOLINO 464 15,16 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GRILLI ANDREA 465 15,13 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CARFORA RAOUL 466 15,12 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E BERETTINI GIANLUCA 467 15,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A BERARDINELLI ELISA 468 15,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MASTROLORITO ADA MICHELA 469 15,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 GIAMMARIONI EMANUELA 470 15,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GIULIONI CARLA 471 15,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G AMATO LEANDRO 472 15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E MAGAGNINI LUCA 473 15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 LA NOCE MARIATERESA 474 15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E TITTI DANIELA 475 15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 BRARDINELLI DANIELA 476 14,98 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A BIAGETTI LAURA 477 14,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R LUCAIOLI STEFANIA 478 14,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C NATALE SERGIO 479 14,90 S 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E FALCIONI ALESSIA 480 14,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N PASCALE LUIGI 481 14,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G TUOSTO BRUNO 482 14,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N SIMEONE VINCENZA 483 14,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q MALTEMPI MARTA 484 14,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P FELIZIANI MONICA 485 14,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A CIATTAGLIA GIORGIO 486 14,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R VITALI ELISA 487 14,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 BRUNORI GIULIA 488 14,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G ZANNOTTI EMILY 489 14,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 SAMPAOLO AMBRA 490 14,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q SERINI PAMELA 491 14,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A OLIVI CLARITA 492 14,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B D'ARCO GEREMIA 493 14,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X ANIBALDI MARINA 494 14,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q TOMASSETTI CRISTINA 495 14,68 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PAGLIONI MARIANNA 496 14,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MANCINI ELISA 497 14,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G TOGNI TUNUELA 498 14,62 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q PALADINI GIULIA 499 14,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q MEARELLI ORIETTA 500 14,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 PALMIERI FEDERICA 501 14,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MIGLIUOLO CARMELA 502 14,55 N S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R AFFRICANI MARTA 503 14,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R CANALI MICHELE 504 14,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q PETTINARI GIULIA 505 14,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T BEDINI ALLEGRA 506 14,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CENTRACO MICHELA 507 14,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q SAGRAMOLA VANESSA 508 14,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 TROMBETTA ROMINA 509 14,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R TIRONE ROSARIO 510 14,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A COSTARELLI NICOLETTA 511 14,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 RUSSO FEDERICA 512 14,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q SBAFFI FABIO 513 14,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A ROZZA FILOMENA 514 14,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G SIRAGUSA SILVIA 515 14,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 APOLLONIO MARIA ASSUNTA 516 14,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 RAIANI LYLA 517 14,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C GIONCHETTI SARA 518 14,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V FAENZA MARIANNA 519 14,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DE CARO CLAUDIO 520 14,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 CHIATTI FEDERICA 521 14,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G FILIPPONI CINZIA 522 14,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q TISBA VANESSA 523 14,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 BALDELLI NICOLETTA-MARIA 524 14,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 PICCINI GIORGIO 525 14,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MOSCA EMILY 526 14,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G MANCONE MARIANNA 527 14,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 MASSACCESI LUISA 528 14,23 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A BALDUCCI CINZIA 529 14,22 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q STAFFARONI MILA 530 14,22 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A SELVETTI EMANUELA 531 14,21 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A RENDINA MARIA ALESSANDRA 532 14,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 IZZO LUIGI 533 14,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 LUISI MICAELA 534 14,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 CAPUTO ANNA 535 14,18 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 SCARICAMAZZA DOMENICO 536 14,18 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 BRACCI ROBERTA 537 14,18 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CARBINI SONIA 538 14,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MANNUCCI FRANCESCA 539 14,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MERILLO ANNA 540 14,13 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CINGOLANI FRANCESCA 541 14,13 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q TERZONI ISABELLA 542 14,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E NOTARI LEONARDO 543 14,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L TRAMPARULO TIZIANA 544 14,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V STAFFOLANI SARA 545 14,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T LOMBARDI JESSICA 546 14,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R GIORGINI VITTORIA 547 14,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A BELOGI MARTA 548 14,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T VALENZANO LUCIANO GIUSEPPE 549 14,02 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A PICCOLO SABATO 550 14 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 TRONTI SABRINA 551 14 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 BIGELLI ELENA 552 14 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q D'ALTERIO LUIGI DOMENICO 553 14 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N BATTISTONI GIULIA 554 14 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 QUARANTA CECILIA 555 14 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P FORNACIARI ESTER 556 14 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G PIERIGE' SILVIA 557 14 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 CAPPA LUCILLA 558 14 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 FRULLINI ARIANNA 559 13,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A TONTI GIOVANNA SAMANTA 560 13,93 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 BOCCOLI MATTIA 561 13,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q GIOMBI ELISA 562 13,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R LOSCALZO SARA 563 13,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B ROMEI MICHELA 564 13,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q BARTOCCI FRANCESCA 565 13,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L PACETTI MATTIA 566 13,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G DOLCIOTTI DANIELA 567 13,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 TURCO GIOVANNI 568 13,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 GABBANELLI ELISA 569 13,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 GALEAZZI GIOVANNI LEONARDO 570 13,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P ROSIGNOLI MICHELA 571 13,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G LAVANO TERESA 572 13,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T BRUSCANTINI LORENZO 573 13,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B COSTANTINI SARA 574 13,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B RIDOLFI DANIELA 575 13,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 GAMBINI GIANMARCO 576 13,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CANAFOGLIA TIZIANA 577 13,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P GOLDONI MAURO 578 13,68 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PALMIZI SILVIA 579 13,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 GAGLIARDINI TANIA 580 13,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q ROSETTI SILVIA 581 13,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 BATTISTELLI MONICA 582 13,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 RENZI FRANCESCA 583 13,64 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q ANZALONE VINCENZO 584 13,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PACCUSSE JESSICA 585 13,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B ALBANESE GIUSEPPE 586 13,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E CAVALIERE ANNALIA BIANCA MARIA 587 13,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B LATINI EMMANUELA 588 13,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A PIZZIGHELLO ORIELLA 589 13,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q SARTINI SILVIA 590 13,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B CALIENDO ANGELA 591 13,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 VALENTE VITO 592 13,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BAGNARELLI SILVIA 593 13,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T CRESCIMBENI MATTEO 594 13,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G ANNECCHIARICO FABIO 595 13,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 CATENA CLAUDIA 596 13,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C LOGIUDICE CATERINA BARBARA 597 13,48 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N FIORINI GRAZIANA 598 13,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A GASPARRI CATIUSCIA 599 13,42 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 PECORARI YLENIA 600 13,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V CARBONE LUIGIA 601 13,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G D'APUZZO MARIAROSARIA 602 13,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X PEPE DANIELE 603 13,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CALABRESE CATERINA 604 13,27 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L GUIDA VINCENZO 605 13,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 ZEPPONI PAOLO 606 13,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q MANIERI GENNY 607 13,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 TOMBOLESI NORMA 608 13,23 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GALEAZZI ROBERTA 609 13,22 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 IOVINELLA ALESSANDRO 610 13,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R MIRRA GIOVANNI 611 13,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A MORICI LUCA 612 13,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P RAMONDINO LUCA 613 13,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CAPUANO FRANCESCA 614 13,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C MANONI GIULIA 615 13,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P BALDUCCI LUCIANA 616 13,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q VALENTINI VIVIANO 617 13,18 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A LOGIURATO MATILDE 618 13,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G SIMONETTI ALESSIA 619 13,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 LEONE ANGELA 620 13,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B DI FRANCISCA FEDERICA 621 13,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BRUNACCI VALENTINA 622 13,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 DE MONACO LAURA 623 13,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X MADONNA LUISA 624 13,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q PASTORI AMANDA 625 13 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MAZZOLI SABRINA 626 13 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BAIONI SARA 627 13 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SANTONI ALESSIO 628 13 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G CAMPANELLI MARTA 629 13 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MASTRI GIULIA 630 13 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L ANTONELLI SARA 631 12,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 MASSI LOREDANA 632 12,93 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BARTOCCI ROBERTO 633 12,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E AMETRANO RAFFAELE 634 12,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 MEDICI MICHELA 635 12,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V CECCARELLI NICOLO' 636 12,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G LUCCIOLI ALESSIA 637 12,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q D'AVERSA MENA 638 12,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B GAGLIARDO MARGHERITA 639 12,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q FREILES MARIANNA 640 12,87 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 TOMASSETTI ANGELO 641 12,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G ADORISIO ALESSIA 642 12,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q GABBARRINI FEDERICA 643 12,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V IOVINO ERSILIA 644 12,85 S ANIC84400V 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GIOVITI LAURA 645 12,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BRUSCHI EMANUELE 646 12,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T CECCARELLI AGNESE 647 12,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E AMURRI MARIA LAURA 648 12,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 TRITRINI FABIOLA 649 12,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C BOLDREGHINI BARBARA 650 12,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 TOMASSETTI FEDERICA 651 12,82 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A RIZZELLO LAURA 652 12,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 MORBIDONI MANUELA 653 12,79 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 MOLINARO LOREDANA 654 12,77 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 DONATI ELISA 655 12,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 FABRIZI LUCA 656 12,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 RAMPIONI MASSIMO 657 12,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A PESARESI MARCO 658 12,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B BARTOLUCCI CRISTINA 659 12,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 GABRIELE FRANCESCA 660 12,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X NARDI ROBERTA 661 12,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E RAGGI CLAUDIA 662 12,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A GIOVANETTI BEATRICE 663 12,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E D'ONOFRIO GAETANA 664 12,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G SCOPINI EDOARDO 665 12,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BRAVI FRANCESCO 666 12,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G FERRACCI FRANCESCA 667 12,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PAOLETTI SILVIA 668 12,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q ROMAGNOLI ELISABETTA 669 12,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 DATTILO GERALDINA MARIA 670 12,63 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G LA PORTA CAROLINA 671 12,62 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 AGOSTINELLI CARLA 672 12,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C BELLADONNA NICOLA 673 12,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E ROTATORI DANIELE 674 12,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 ZIPPO ROSA 675 12,57 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 MESCHINI ALESSIA 676 12,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 CROCI CAMILLA SOFIA 677 12,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 RINALDONI FABIOLA 678 12,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L SGARLATA ALICE 679 12,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 MUSCIA MARTA 680 12,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G FABBI FEDERICA 681 12,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 COLTORTI CATIA 682 12,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q BARTOLINI VALENTINA 683 12,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ZINGARETTI MAURO 684 12,43 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T FRULLA STEFANIA 685 12,42 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MARCHIGIANI ALESSIA 686 12,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 DELLAVEDOVA ALBERTO 687 12,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 LUCABONI BENEDETTA 688 12,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q SILVI GIORGIA 689 12,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 TOGNI BEATRICE 690 12,37 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 MARINELLI LUCA 691 12,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E MANCINELLI PIETRO 692 12,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 UBERTINI FRANCESCA 693 12,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P MARIOTTI PALMA ANTONIA 694 12,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BALBINI GIANNI 695 12,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q DELLA VOLPE MARIANNA 696 12,32 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G VITALI MARTA 697 12,32 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C RUGGIERO ALESSANDRO 698 12,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P DI NUCCI ANTONINA 699 12,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G IZZO COSTANTINO 700 12,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A ROSSETTI NATHALIE 701 12,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P RUBERTO ADDOLORATA 702 12,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C COSTARELLA VERONICA 703 12,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GIOVAGNINI PAMELA 704 12,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 ZAMPELLA CARMINEANTONIO 705 12,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L GIANNINI DEIANIRA 706 12,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BREGA SONIA 707 12,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 PALLOTTA FRANCESCA ROMANA 708 12,23 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C DI VILIO IMMACOLATA 709 12,22 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G AVENALI STEFANIA 710 12,22 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 CALVO ROSSELLA 711 12,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L FRUMENTI DAVIDE 712 12,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 BONGIOVANNI MARTINA 713 12,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 ARENIELLO ARCANGELO 714 12,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 GAGGIOTTI ELISA 715 12,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X PIERANDREI CHIARA 716 12,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 BARBONI GESSICA 717 12,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E BARTOLOZZI ENEA 718 12,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q AMADIO SABRINA 719 12,08 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 PAPA VALENTINA 720 12,05 S 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MARINO CIRO 721 12,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 PIERSANTI FRANCESCA 722 12,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C GENGA EMANUELA 723 12,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GIAMPAOLETTI FABIOLA 724 12,03 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B CHERUBINI CECILIA 725 12 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PETRELLINI YURI 726 12 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 MINGARELLI ALESSANDRO 727 12 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q GIULIANI VALERIA 728 12 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 DOMINICI ERIKA 729 12 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 ARTO VITTORIO 730 11,96 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P DE IESO ROSARIO 731 11,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A SANTARELLI ALESSANDRA 732 11,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G MARINO ELISABETTA IMMACOLATA 733 11,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B ASCANI SILVIA 734 11,92 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 GIORGETTI DIEGO 735 11,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E SCHINCAGLIA SARA 736 11,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 MAZZANTI FRANCESCA 737 11,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G IANNACCONE EMMA 738 11,87 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P TOMMASONE ELISABETTA 739 11,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G CECCONI BENEDETTA 740 11,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L NICOLAI MARIA FEDERICA 741 11,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A BONDINI GRAZIELLA 742 11,82 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BASTARI ELEONORA 743 11,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G BRANCHESI GIULIA 744 11,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L RAPONI CECILIA 745 11,78 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 SABBATINI KATY 746 11,77 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 FRATINI ROBERTA 747 11,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 PETRINI ANASTASIA 748 11,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P LAMONACA CLAUDIA 749 11,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T D'ADDESE ELISABETTA 750 11,72 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 POLITI PAOLA 751 11,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 MARTINELLI ANNALISA 752 11,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P CIRSTEA MARIA LAVINIA 753 11,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L OLIVIERI NICOLETTA 754 11,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 VOLPE GIACOMO 755 11,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A MANCO GIULIA 756 11,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P NECOARA JULIA SABINA 757 11,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L IANNACCONE CARMELA 758 11,68 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L COLOCCINI MANUELA 759 11,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PONZETTI GABRIELLA 760 11,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 CARBONARI GIORGIO 761 11,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q DI MARIO SILVIA 762 11,63 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 CRINO' FRANCESCA 763 11,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 TULLIO CLAUDIA 764 11,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ZAMPETTI GIACOMO 765 11,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q COSENZA ERNESTO STEFANO 766 11,59 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 ROMAGNOLI FEDERICA 767 11,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 BRECCIA CATIA 768 11,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L RUFOLO ALESSANDRO 769 11,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V MACCIONI FEDERICA 770 11,52 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P SANTONOCITO VINCENZO 771 11,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 SCUPPA DONATELLA 772 11,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PACETTI CHIARA 773 11,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PAOLO DANIELE 774 11,43 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T GORI GIOVANNA 775 11,42 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q DOTTORI FRANCESCA 776 11,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L LEONI LUCIA 777 11,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A MARTELLA GIONA 778 11,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N NICOLETTI TANIA 779 11,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P CONTI FRANCESCA 780 11,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P ROMANDINI VALERIA 781 11,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E CRISTOFARO RICCARDO 782 11,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 TENTI ANTONELLA 783 11,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L PIERUCCI PAMELA 784 11,32 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X BARBAROSSA ROBERTA 785 11,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 VALESE STEFANIA 786 11,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G BRICUCCOLI LEONARDO 787 11,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E BELVISTO GENNARO 788 11,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V ULISSE GIANLUCA 789 11,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P BARTOCCETTI FRANCESCA 790 11,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GIOVAGNOLI JESSICA 791 11,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 ROMAGNOLI CLAUDIA 792 11,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P PICCHIETTI SONIA 793 11,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 CAIAZZO NUNZIA 794 11,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 VALENTI VALERIA 795 11,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A MITOLI ANGELO 796 11,29 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 VOLPI SOFIA 797 11,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q PIRANI SAMANTA 798 11,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q SABBATINI LUDOVICA 799 11,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C D'ALESSIO DOLORES 800 11,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V NEGRI PALMA 801 11,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 TRANFAGLIA LOREDANA 802 11,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T LAMPANO ROSA 803 11,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BADIALI MONIA 804 11,23 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X PAGANO GIUSEPPE 805 11,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P SALIMBENI PIERGIORGIO 806 11,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PRIORI STEFANIA 807 11,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P BARBERA CONCETTA 808 11,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P ANNUNZIATA MARIO 809 11,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 PAOLETTI GIULIA 810 11,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 DE MIZIO PASQUALINA 811 11,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 TOPPUTI LUCIANA 812 11,13 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G MAIO FEDERICA 813 11,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P SCORTECHINI GIANMARCO 814 11,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MASCI SILVIA 815 11,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G FERRETTI SILVIA 816 11,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V BONDINI PAOLA 817 11,08 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A VALENTINI SAMUELA 818 11,07 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 ORCIANI MARIA BEATRICE 819 11,07 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ARGALIA FRANCESCO 820 11,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P DI CAPUA VINCENZO 821 11,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 FERRUCCI LUCA 822 11,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A ROZZA GIUSEPPE 823 11,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P ROSSI GIACOMO MARIA 824 11,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BURATTINI DAMIANO 825 11,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L RONCONI SIMONA 826 11,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E FERRETTI EMANUELA 827 11,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E PELLINO ALESSANDRO 828 11 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 MAGLIANI ROBERTA 829 11 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 GIAMMARIONI VERONICA 830 11 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 COPPARONI DANILO 831 11 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A RAGNI LEONARDO 832 11 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 ZENOBI STEFANO 833 11 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 QUAGLIANI CRISTIANO 834 11 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G DOTTORI MIRIAM 835 11 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V RAGOSTA RACHELE 836 11 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 TAVELLA SABRINA 837 11 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 FIORANI VERUSCA 838 11 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q PETRAKOVA IRINA 839 11 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 LEONI NOEMI 840 10,98 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 ROMEO MARIARITA 841 10,98 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L SASSO IOLE 842 10,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C LEONARDI ALESSANDRA CATERINA 843 10,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R DUI CARMEN 844 10,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 PIRONACI MIRKO 845 10,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 CARDINALI FEDERICA GIOIA MARIA 846 10,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 STAFFORTE ILARIA 847 10,93 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T MARCUCCI MARTINA 848 10,91 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P DEL PIO JACOPO 849 10,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P LUZI GAIA 850 10,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B BARCHETTA ALEXANDER 851 10,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 STAFFOLANI NOEMI 852 10,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A CAVALIERI RICCARDO 853 10,87 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 FEDELI MARTINA 854 10,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X PALUMBO MARIO 855 10,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G LATINI MICHELE 856 10,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E LA VITA MICHELA 857 10,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E TICU MARIA 858 10,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 PANICHI LOREDANA 859 10,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G IAVAZZO LUIGI 860 10,82 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 PIERONI ALESSIA 861 10,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SCARFATO MARIA 862 10,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X BELICCHI ALESSANDRA 863 10,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V ANZALONE ANDREA 864 10,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 STACCHIOTTI GIACOMO 865 10,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E PAOLINI LUCA 866 10,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V STRANO SANTO DANIELE 867 10,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E MANCINELLI MARTINA 868 10,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C INFLUENZA SIMONA 869 10,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V PETTINARI ALICE 870 10,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q MOSCOLONI PATRIZIA 871 10,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 DELLA GROTTA SALVATORE 872 10,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N SBAFFI LUNA 873 10,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P URBINELLI CHIARA 874 10,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N GRATI ELENA 875 10,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q CARBINI NADIA 876 10,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 MONTESI MATTEO 877 10,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C BARCHIESI ELISABETTA 878 10,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C INFLUENZA FEDERICA 879 10,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 TEODORI ESTHER MARIA 880 10,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CESELLI ELISA 881 10,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 MONNATI NICOLETTA 882 10,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q DI VAIO ANNALISA 883 10,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 SILVESTRI DEBORA 884 10,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V D'ALESSANDRIS MICHELA 885 10,72 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MIRANDA DOMENICO 886 10,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 COLOTTI DEBORA 887 10,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A SCUPPA MARCO 888 10,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 DIOTALLEVI FILIPPO 889 10,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A SIMONETTI GIADA 890 10,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G IULIANO SONIA 891 10,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G GAMBARARA CHIARA 892 10,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GAMBIOLI MARTINA 893 10,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T SABBATINI SARA 894 10,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q RAMADORO STEFANO 895 10,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q VITELLARO PAOLINO 896 10,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q PACIARONI LORENZO 897 10,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T SIRCHIA ANTONIETTA 898 10,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X MIELE GIULIA 899 10,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 RONTINO NUNZIA 900 10,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A PALERMO ANTONINO 901 10,63 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q VITA STEFANIA 902 10,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A PRETE GIACOMO 903 10,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X MERCANTI NOEMI 904 10,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B VITIELLO ALESSIA 905 10,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 GIULIETTI ELISA 906 10,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 GAGLIANO LORENZA 907 10,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q MONTANARI SIBILLA 908 10,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 AVALTRONI MONICA 909 10,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X FELIZIANI VALENTINA 910 10,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C RAGGETTA ALICE 911 10,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CARBINI MONICA 912 10,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BENIGNI SILVIA 913 10,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 TIRANTI LAURA 914 10,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q JAKOVIJA TEUTA 915 10,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 SAGLIMBENI LUCIA 916 10,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 FRATTESI LAURA 917 10,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CAPPELLI SIMONE 918 10,56 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CENCI MARTINA 919 10,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MAIORANO SALVATORE 920 10,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MINICHINO ANTONIO 921 10,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 PALMIERI ROSSELLA MICHELA 922 10,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q CECCARELLI CLAUDIA 923 10,52 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MAROZZI SOFIA 924 10,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q GIULIETTI FRANCESCA 925 10,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P CASTALDO NUNZIA 926 10,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E SPANO' DANILO 927 10,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 MATTIA FABRIZIO 928 10,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q BONETTI SIMONE 929 10,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B SALARI MARCO 930 10,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 STORTINI AURORA 931 10,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B CHIAVELLI MARIA CRISTINA 932 10,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 FOCANTI AGNESE 933 10,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PAPAVERO LUCREZIA 934 10,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MONTESI ARIANNA 935 10,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E LANDOLFI MARIA CRISTINA 936 10,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 INNUSO GIACOMA 937 10,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 PIANAROLI ALICE 938 10,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A BELEGNI MARA 939 10,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CIAPPELLONI MARIA GRAZIELLA 940 10,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V FIORETTI MICHELA 941 10,48 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C LIMATA MARIO 942 10,47 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 BONCI ALESSIA 943 10,47 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q DE BLASIO LUCIA 944 10,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P D'ANGERIO FRANCESCO 945 10,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CEPARANO GIACOMO 946 10,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 PAZZAGLIA DIEGO 947 10,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 SPADA ARIANNA 948 10,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 FRANCIONI CHIARA 949 10,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q MORONI BEATRICE 950 10,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BULDRINI FRANCESCO 951 10,42 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A CINGOLANI DIEGO 952 10,42 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 DE MARCO STEFANIA 953 10,42 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q MARTELLI GIULIA 954 10,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 TAFFI MARTINA 955 10,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E NAPOLITANO ANTONIO 956 10,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G SOCCIO NUNZIA 957 10,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A GABBIANELLI STEFANIA 958 10,37 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T NICCOLINI DANIELA 959 10,37 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X LATOCCA PASQUALE 960 10,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A MARINELLI LORENZO 961 10,35 S 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 LIPPI ALESSANDRO 962 10,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X MIGNANI VALERIO 963 10,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 PIERGIGLI FRANCESCA 964 10,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q UBERTINI FEDERICA 965 10,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P D'ASCENZO ELETTRA 966 10,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 LAPORTA ANGELA 967 10,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PIERSIGILLI SAMUELA 968 10,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 TARUGHI LUCA 969 10,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 PRIMUCCI MAURA 970 10,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A SANTONI ROBERTO 971 10,32 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q STACCIOLI LAURA 972 10,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BERTI MATTEO 973 10,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 BIANCHINI ANNARITA 974 10,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GENTILE FABRIZIO 975 10,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G IENNACO NUNZIA 976 10,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q BRAMUCCI FRANCESCA 977 10,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C VIGNOGNA GIANNA 978 10,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V DI CAPITA ANTONELLA 979 10,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 BERTINI MICHELE 980 10,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 OWEN ROBERT 981 10,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E GENTILUCCI MIRKO 982 10,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CORINALDESI GIORDANO 983 10,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G MOLITIERNO FILOMENA 984 10,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R TADDEI CATERINA 985 10,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P CROCCO NILDE 986 10,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 CAIAZZO EMANUELA 987 10,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 IMPARATO CLAUDIA 988 10,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 MONTALBANO SIRYA 989 10,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N MIRABELLA ADRIANA 990 10,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ROSSETTI AGNESE 991 10,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CASELLA JADA 992 10,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CABIBI MARIAPIA 993 10,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q PUERINI SARA 994 10,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E PRECONE EVELINA 995 10,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T FILENI CECILIA 996 10,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L DE LUNA RAFFAELLA 997 10,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E IAMMARINO SARA 998 10,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B DAMIGELLA LARA 999 10,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A RICCINI SARA 1000 10,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q BIGIARELLI TIZIANA 1001 10,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PALLOTTA MARIA 1002 10,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 SACCO ANGELA 1003 10,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G QUERCETTI ROBERTA 1004 10,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 COACCI SAMUELE 1005 10,28 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B AMORESANO MARIELLA 1006 10,28 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 GUGLIELMI ELISABETTA 1007 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BEFANUCCI EMANUELE 1008 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L ANTONELLI ARIANNA 1009 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 UGUCCIONI ALESSIA 1010 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X SEVERINI SOFIA 1011 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T PARISI MARIA VITTORIA 1012 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 SALVIONI DONATELLA 1013 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 FALASCONI TANIA 1014 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 TASSI MANUELA 1015 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R ZANNINI IRENE 1016 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 ROBERTI ERICA 1017 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T MARCHIONNI SILVIA 1018 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P LUONGO MARIA CARMELA 1019 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E CERBUCCI LUIGI 1020 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G COLORITO ORNELLA 1021 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B MELONI BEATRICE 1022 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R SEBASTIANELLI MICHELA 1023 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 GALEASSI BARBARA 1024 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 STRONATI FEDERICA 1025 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 LOMBARDINI FRANCESCO 1026 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 NARDELLA LORENZO 1027 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 VICI MATTEO 1028 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A FIERMONTE MARCO 1029 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ORIANDA MATTIA 1030 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q LA SALA EUGENIO 1031 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N BELARDINELLI ANDREA 1032 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G BIZZARRO LUIGI 1033 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A DI TOMMASO MATTEO 1034 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 PAOLETTI ANDREA 1035 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BUCCIERO MARCO 1036 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CONSONNI ENRICO 1037 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 RAGNI FABIO 1038 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 SARDIELLO GRAZIANO 1039 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q AMADIO CESARE 1040 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q SCARCIELLO MAURIZIO 1041 10,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P MAURO STELLA 1042 10,25 N S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P CROCCO GIADA 1043 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V ROSSETTI IRENE 1044 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G LITRI SARA 1045 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G GIANGRANDE ROSA 1046 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q PANDICO NUNZIA ALESSIA 1047 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 GASPARINI GIORGIA 1048 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BOCCOLI MELISSA 1049 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P MAZZOLA MARIACRISTINA 1050 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T QUATTRINI ELISA 1051 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q GUERRA LUCIA 1052 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B TOGNI NATALIA 1053 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 FRONGILLO SERENA 1054 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q PIETRINI MARZIA 1055 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X VERDENELLI SARA 1056 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PIERELLA SILVIA 1057 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 QUERCETTI ILARIA 1058 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B LATINI VALENTINA 1059 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CERESOLI ELEONORA 1060 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P COCILOVA LAURA 1061 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E SANZARI ELENA 1062 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 MANONI MARIANNA 1063 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 REGINE CLAUDIA 1064 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GALEAZZI CLAUDIA 1065 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 BREGA VALENTINA 1066 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q PALAZZESI LETIZIA 1067 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B MERCANTI ROBERTA 1068 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G SBARBATI SIMONETTA 1069 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 FRATTESI MARTA 1070 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CARBINI MICHELA 1071 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C BISCOTTI ANNA 1072 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 GUERRI SIMONETTA 1073 10,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 MONTEDORI MARIA 1074 10,24 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MARZIONI MARTINA 1075 10,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G FIORE FRANCESCA 1076 10,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V TOLONE GIOVANNA 1077 10,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BERNACCHINI ELISA 1078 10,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 RUGINI TOMMASO 1079 10,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G DI FRANCESCO MARCO 1080 10,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BELLUCCI CRISTIANO 1081 10,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 D'ADDETTA ANDREA 1082 10,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 GRASSI ANDREA 1083 10,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q FUIANO LEONARDO 1084 10,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BIANCO SARA 1085 10,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 CECCARELLI ELISABETTA 1086 10,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B GUBINELLI AMANDA 1087 10,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 MAZZELLA FEDERICA 1088 10,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 MARASCA NICOLETTA 1089 10,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PAGLIUCA CAPASSO PAOLA 1090 10,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G FIORE MARIA CHRISTYAN 1091 10,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E PIRAS MARTA 1092 10,18 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CECCHINI MICHELE 1093 10,18 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L LANZI GRAZIANO 1094 10,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q BASSOTTI SILVIA 1095 10,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CIMARELLI ELISABETTA 1096 10,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q SEGRETO GENNARO 1097 10,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 GARREFFA SCIPIONE 1098 10,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A MAIOLATESI TOMMASO 1099 10,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 FORTUNATO ANDREA 1100 10,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DE LUCA VINCENZO 1101 10,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BUCCIARELLI ASJA 1102 10,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L SANTILLI DENISE 1103 10,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E MOGIANI DANIELA 1104 10,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 GIGLI ELISABETTA 1105 10,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C ESPOSITO CATERINA 1106 10,13 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 PACENTI CORAL 1107 10,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X PANFOLI AZZURRA 1108 10,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PIEDRA DALMAU LIDICE 1109 10,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B PARADISO GIORGIO 1110 10,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 FIMIANI SIMONE LUCIANO 1111 10,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E LIPPERA PAOLO 1112 10,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q LUCONI SOFIA 1113 10,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P CHACIN YELITZA DEL CARMEN 1114 10,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C TUMINO GRAZIELLA 1115 10,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PIERANDREI VERUSKA 1116 10,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q ORTIZ MARISA ANDREA 1117 10,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A PANARESE SIMONA 1118 10,08 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 FERRARA VALERIA 1119 10,07 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E CASSARINO VALENTINA 1120 10,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 RICCIARDI EMANUELA 1121 10,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A PIERANGELI GIORDANA 1122 10,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 MINNOZZI RACHELE 1123 10,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E BARLAFANTE GABRIELE 1124 10,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R COPPARI GIAN MARCO 1125 10,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MELETANI SARA 1126 10,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A GIULIANI CRISTINA 1127 10,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A MENGUCCI MICHELA 1128 10,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G FERRANTI GIULIA 1129 10,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X BORIA JESSICA 1130 10,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A ZAHARI ERIONA 1131 10,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CIAFFONI DANIELA 1132 10,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 PENNA MARIA TERESA 1133 10,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SILVESTRINI RICCARDO 1134 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L PACETTI BENEDETTA 1135 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G MARINACCI DONATELLA 1136 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 SANTUCCI CATIA 1137 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E BAIONI ALESSANDRA 1138 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 ELISEI JURI 1139 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CICILIANI MICHELE 1140 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V BUSILACCHI MARA 1141 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E DEL GRAMMASTRO VERONICA 1142 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 DEMBECH VALENTINA 1143 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R GAGLIARDINI DIANA 1144 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A QUATTRINI PAOLA 1145 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A PIRONE SIMONA 1146 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 FATTORI GIORDANA 1147 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 SPIGHI LUCIA 1148 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 RAGNI LISA 1149 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T VIGNOLI SARA 1150 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A TANFANI ANDREA 1151 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X TROVARELLI EMANUELA 1152 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 RAGNI MARIKA 1153 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 BURTOLI JESSICA 1154 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CERINA HELEN 1155 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 FRANCO MARIA-ILARIA 1156 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T LUCONI LUCIA 1157 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G STERNARDI MICHELA 1158 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X MARCHEGIANI TIZIANA 1159 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GALEOTTI LUCIA 1160 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V GASPARINI FEDERICA 1161 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 MOGLIANI NICOLETTA 1162 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BASHKATOVA ELENA 1163 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R FERONE FILOMENA 1164 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 PIERONI KEVIN 1165 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B PIERPAOLI MARCO 1166 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A TAGLIANINI GIORGIO 1167 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E GRAZIANI MATTEO 1168 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 GREGORINI JACOPO 1169 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X ANDREONI MARCO 1170 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 BORRA SAMUELE 1171 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q BRUNELLI FRANCESCO 1172 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A DI TELLA DAVIDE 1173 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E CINGOLANI CHRISTIAN 1174 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X NICOLETTI GIORGIO 1175 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BORGANI MATTEO 1176 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BIANCHI LORENZO 1177 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V TARSI DAVIDE 1178 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 AMENDOLA ROBERTO 1179 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E FALCIONI LORENZO 1180 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 SABATINI SIMONE 1181 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PROCINO MARIO 1182 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E CATUCCI CLAUDIO ALESSIO 1183 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 PAOLUCCI LUCA 1184 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q DESANTI MIRCO 1185 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X TORELLI PAOLO 1186 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 PITTORI DANIELE 1187 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 COSTANTINI MICHELE 1188 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B BOTTEGONI MARCELLO 1189 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A BRAMUCCI MICHELE 1190 10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CARDONI ELENA 1191 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CORINALDESI SOPHIA 1192 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T CARLONI ARIANNA 1193 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 BROCANELLI EMMA 1194 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q BASSO SOFIA 1195 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T VALERI LISA 1196 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q GIOVANNETTI NOEMI 1197 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 GIAMPIERETTI MARIA 1198 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 TALONE AURORA LAVINIA 1199 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ANDREOTTI MARTINA 1200 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PAPANDREA MARISA 1201 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CARELLA ISABELLA 1202 10 N 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C SANTOLINI SIMONA 1203 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q ONYSHCHAK MARIYA 1204 10 N ANIC83200L 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A NOTARFRANCESCO FEDERICA 1205 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E BORGIANI GIULIA 1206 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GUARNIERI CONCETTA 1207 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q POSSANZA SARA 1208 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V LANI MICHELA 1209 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 FERRONI MARIA VIRGINIA 1210 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CONCETTONI ALICE 1211 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B FEDERICONI CHIARA 1212 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BOCCOLI LETIZIA 1213 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B LORETELLI SARA 1214 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V POGGETTO BARBARA 1215 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MONTESI VALERIA 1216 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 MANCUSO DARIA 1217 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MARSIGLI DANILA 1218 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 PIERPAOLI SARA 1219 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MAZZOLANI SOFIA 1220 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MORGANTI RACHELE 1221 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MORETTI SILVIA 1222 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 MOSCOLONI MICHELA 1223 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 PETTINARI MARZIA 1224 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A VILLANI CLAUDIA 1225 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A DI VINCENZO MARIANGELA 1226 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R SBAFFI GIULIA 1227 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 GIULIETTI PAMELA 1228 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P CARSETTI ALICE 1229 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A MENGUCCI ANNA 1230 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q BADIALI MARIA STELLA 1231 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PIATTELLI DEBORAH 1232 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L ANGELOPOULOS JACQUELINE 1233 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B PIAGGESI DEBORAH 1234 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G INFANTE CLAUDIA 1235 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 MAZZONE GIUSEPPINA 1236 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 VITALI GIULIA 1237 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q SCUPPA DALILA 1238 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N CARDINALI GIULIA 1239 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 TORRIANI LAURA 1240 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CINI CHIARA 1241 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R NOCIONI ALESSANDRA 1242 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R VITALI LUCIA 1243 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A GRADARA MARTINA 1244 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E RUGGERI FEDERICA 1245 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 ULTIMI FEDERICA 1246 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L PESARESI VALENTINA 1247 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q GIARDIELLO ALESSIA 1248 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MANCINI GIORGIA 1249 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 TRIONFETTI ROSSELLA 1250 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E LAVECCHIA MARISA 1251 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X GALDELLI SARA 1252 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ZUCCA SERENA 1253 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 ARCANGELI GIULIA 1254 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 MANCINI SARA 1255 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q MENCARELLI ELISA 1256 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E MARCIANTE ANNAMARIA 1257 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 BRUFFA LUCIA 1258 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 VESSIO ROSAMARIA 1259 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 SANTINELLI LUCIA 1260 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N SANTUCCI SIMONA 1261 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E SERBASSI ANTONELLA 1262 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q PINZI CRISTINA 1263 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q BARTOCCETTI MARTINA 1264 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 LILLINI GLORIA 1265 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E RAGGI KATIA 1266 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 FURIASSE GIORGIA 1267 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q SANTORI LAURA 1268 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 PIERALISI ERIKA 1269 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PETRELA ELONA 1270 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MAZZARINI MARZIA 1271 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 ORAZI SAMUELA 1272 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G ORAZI SIMONA 1273 10 N ANIC84000G 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GARBINI LORENA 1274 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 SANTONI FRANCESCA 1275 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A BAZAN PATRICIA CECILIA 1276 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 STOPPONI MARIA RITA 1277 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 PITARELLA DANIELA 1278 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T BANCHETTI EDY 1279 10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ARCANGELI PAOLO 1280 9,98 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MERCANTE ROBERTA 1281 9,97 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A SGOLACCHIA TATIANA 1282 9,97 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MORICONI LORENZO 1283 9,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T DI GREGORIO LAURA 1284 9,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C ALBANESE GIOACCHINO 1285 9,95 S S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q BRUFFA PIER-PAOLO 1286 9,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C ROMANIELLO VALENTINA 1287 9,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B CELLI ELENA MARIA 1288 9,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PLEBANI TANIA 1289 9,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V ANTOGNONI SARA 1290 9,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E ZAPPATORE ANTONIETTA 1291 9,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q DUCA ROBERTA 1292 9,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E LITTERIO MARIA 1293 9,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 FULGENZI LAURA 1294 9,93 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q GUERCI RAFFAELA 1295 9,93 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P BUGIONOVO PAOLA 1296 9,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E CRIALESI MARIANNA 1297 9,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MEZZANOTTE STEFANO 1298 9,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G SCORTICHINI LORI 1299 9,92 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q AVALTRONI PAOLA 1300 9,92 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PLEBANI MARCO 1301 9,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 BIANCHELLI GAIA 1302 9,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q ZACCHILLI VERONICA 1303 9,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 TOGNI FABRIZIO 1304 9,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BADIALI PAOLO 1305 9,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P RUZZICONI PATRICK 1306 9,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BROCANI LORENZO 1307 9,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P GIAMPIERETTI EMANUEL 1308 9,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A PINTO BENEDETTA 1309 9,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L MASSEI LAURA 1310 9,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G PACIOTTI EMMA 1311 9,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L AGOSTINELLI SARA 1312 9,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N BALDONI ELISA 1313 9,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ZERLINO GIUSEPPINA 1314 9,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P VELOCI ALESSIA 1315 9,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C PIERSANTI ALICE 1316 9,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GAGLIARDINI GIORGIA 1317 9,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L LUCCIARINI CHIARA 1318 9,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BELARDINELLI CHIARA 1319 9,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G LOTTI MOIRA 1320 9,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G SANTITORO GIOVANNI 1321 9,88 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 RENZI ROSSANO 1322 9,87 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G GENTILE LAURA 1323 9,87 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 GAROFANO GIOVANNI 1324 9,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CERIACHI MATTIA 1325 9,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A DANIELI STEFANIA 1326 9,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ROSSETTI SARA 1327 9,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C FIORE MICHELA 1328 9,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P DE VIVO CARMELA 1329 9,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GUERRA EMANUELE 1330 9,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 AVALTRONI MICHELE 1331 9,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P FRAIOLI DAFNE 1332 9,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N NICOLETTI SONIA 1333 9,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PELONI SIMONA 1334 9,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q POSSANZINI-ROSSINI STEFANIA 1335 9,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 ESPOSITO ANNUNZIATA 1336 9,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T DEL PRETE ALESSANDRA 1337 9,82 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B BOCCAROSSA ELISABETTA 1338 9,82 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 LANGIANESE CHIARA 1339 9,81 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BREGA MAURO 1340 9,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P ZINGARINO IOLANDA 1341 9,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X POLLONARA KATIA 1342 9,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q BRUNETTI ELEONORA 1343 9,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B PICCIONI SIMONA 1344 9,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 BENEDETTO ELETTRA 1345 9,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V TARANTELLI FRANCESCO 1346 9,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B BUONISSIMO DOMENICO 1347 9,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X MASSANI RICCARDO 1348 9,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A GARBINI ANDREA 1349 9,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 CARBINI MATTIA 1350 9,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L FIORE VALERIO 1351 9,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L BOCOLA GENNARO 1352 9,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SANTARSIERO GIUSEPPINA RITA 1353 9,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 CAPUTO YLENIA 1354 9,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A GIORGINI GAIA 1355 9,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N POLLONARA NOEMI 1356 9,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 FILIPPINI MARTA 1357 9,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V LANDI LAURA 1358 9,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G BASILI GLORIA 1359 9,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 BALDUCCI MARTINA 1360 9,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 DE BUSTIS EMANUELA 1361 9,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V GASPARINI SARA 1362 9,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 CRISPIANI NATASCIA 1363 9,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V GROSSO ROSSANA SARA 1364 9,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CINI FRANCESCA 1365 9,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G LUCARELLI GIUSEPPINA 1366 9,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A JASINSKA BARBARA EWA 1367 9,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 GORO GRAZIELLA 1368 9,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 DI MARE PATRIZIA 1369 9,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B PATRIZIO ANNA GIOVANNA 1370 9,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q TURCHI DANIELA 1371 9,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CONOCI LORENZO 1372 9,78 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 STEFANINI CLAUDIA 1373 9,78 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BASCONI GABRIELA 1374 9,77 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A ROSSETTI GIORGIA 1375 9,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P CARLETTI CARLA 1376 9,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B BOYKO ANNA YURIYIVNA 1377 9,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 BURATTINI LUCIA 1378 9,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MOSCIATTI ENEA 1379 9,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A POLCINO GIULIO 1380 9,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B RUZZO GIACOMO 1381 9,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 CELAURO ALICE 1382 9,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A TOTA CRISTINA 1383 9,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PICA MICHELA 1384 9,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BORIONI CHIARA 1385 9,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G URBANELLI VALENTINA 1386 9,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q BIGI MARINA 1387 9,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P RE ELISABETTA 1388 9,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CUNTI GIUSEPPINA 1389 9,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q PAPA MARICA 1390 9,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B BARGNESI LUDOVICA 1391 9,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N ZENOBI EMANUELA 1392 9,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X GALASSI ELEONORA 1393 9,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A MARCONI ANDREA 1394 9,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A FABBRETTI CHIARA 1395 9,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CERESANI CECILIA 1396 9,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 SPOLETINI MARIA ELISA 1397 9,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q PAOLETTI GIORGIO 1398 9,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T MORELLI ANTONY 1399 9,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G SCHIAVONI FRANCESCO 1400 9,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q MORGANTE LAURA 1401 9,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 CASTIGLIONI LETIZIA 1402 9,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 MAZZARA GIOVANNA 1403 9,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C IANNOLO LUCIA 1404 9,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 CORTESE LETIZIA 1405 9,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ESPOSTO ERIKA 1406 9,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G DELLA CIOPPA ILARIA 1407 9,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T SEBASTIANELLI ALICE 1408 9,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P GIAMPIERETTI ILENIA 1409 9,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 ARGENTATI ALESSANDRA 1410 9,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BOCCHINI MARTINA 1411 9,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 RAFFAELI FRANCESCA 1412 9,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T RE SILVIA 1413 9,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T SEVERINI AGNESE 1414 9,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CAMILLETTI NICOLETTA 1415 9,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q RINALDI GRAZIA 1416 9,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PIERSANTI MONIA 1417 9,68 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A SANTARELLI SONIA 1418 9,68 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A MORANDI KATIA 1419 9,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PIGNATELLI DANIELA 1420 9,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 SICILIANO CLAUDIA 1421 9,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V PAPI ILENIA 1422 9,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 MAINOLFI ANTONIO 1423 9,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A SPARACIARI LAURA 1424 9,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 ROSSETTI SILVIA 1425 9,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CASAVECCHIA SIMONA 1426 9,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BASCONI PAOLA 1427 9,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G MADEO FRANCESCO 1428 9,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E CORSO FRANCESCA 1429 9,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 PACI ROMINA 1430 9,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X MARASCA ILARIA 1431 9,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BENI GIACOMO 1432 9,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 INTERMITE ANGELO 1433 9,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 VIGNAROLI DIEGO 1434 9,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MARIOTTI MARCO 1435 9,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 RAMPIONI SERGIO 1436 9,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 MORICO CHIARA 1437 9,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q DE LUCA SABRINA 1438 9,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N MENDOZA GLORIA JAVIERA 1439 S 9,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C MESSINETTI ROSARIA 1440 9,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E ODIERNA SIMONA 1441 9,64 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BOLLETTA LORENZO 1442 9,63 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P ESPOSITO VINCENZA 1443 9,63 N 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 PERETTI BARBARA 1444 9,63 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E STACCHIOTTI WILLIAM 1445 9,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q MOSCANI DEBORA 1446 9,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V BIANCINI ROBERTO 1447 9,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 POSSANZINI MAURIZIO 1448 9,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q TOMASSONI MARINA 1449 9,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q MATTIOLI MARTINA 1450 9,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V GATTO ELEONORA 1451 9,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 MANFREDI ALESSIA 1452 9,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 BELLINO LAURA LUCIA RITA 1453 9,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PUIA LAURA FLORINA 1454 9,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PALMUCCI VALENTINA 1455 9,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X UGOLINI SARA 1456 9,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GASPARRINI GRETA 1457 9,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E DOMINICI PAOLO 1458 9,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 BUTTIGLIERI SALVATORE FRANCESCO PIO 1459 9,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 NOCIONI RICCARDO 1460 9,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P URBANI EDOARDO 1461 9,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 FIORANI LUCA 1462 9,60 S S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 TOGNI MARCO 1463 9,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X RUGGIERI ENNIO 1464 9,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 PALMIERI SILVIA 1465 9,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 ANGELETTI CLAUDIA 1466 9,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R TOSCANO NOEMI 1467 9,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A TORCIANTI MADDALENA 1468 9,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R DAVID ANGELA 1469 9,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CHIAPPA VALENTINA 1470 9,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B STRONATI SERENA 1471 9,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E CAPORALI MARINA 1472 9,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CARLONI VALENTINA 1473 9,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P VENTURINI GIULIA 1474 9,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P VERDINI ELENA 1475 9,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 MUNDO LEIDY MARCELA 1476 9,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MAGGIORI CHIARA 1477 9,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G BORGOGNONI GIULIA 1478 9,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q MARINELLI SUSI 1479 9,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MAMMOLI SIMONA 1480 9,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q ALLEGREZZA MARIA LETIZIA 1481 9,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 SABBATINI MARTINA 1482 9,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E ZACCARELLI ALESSIA 1483 9,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A MINAUDO PASQUA 1484 9,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E BOYKO NATALIYA 1485 9,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 TITTARELLI SERENA 1486 9,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N CATALANI ROMINA 1487 9,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CIARMATORI LAURA 1488 9,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 MICCI MARA 1489 9,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A CALVARESI ANTONELLA 1490 9,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A BIONDINI SILVIA 1491 9,57 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X TARTABINI SARA 1492 9,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CAMPAGNOLI SARA 1493 9,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G GUARENTE GIANLUCA 1494 9,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q PALLOTTA GABRIELLA 1495 9,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P CARELLA ALESSIO PIO 1496 9,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CALABRESE ROCCO SAMUELE 1497 9,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PACENTI MARCO 1498 9,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 COLOTTI ERICA 1499 9,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 GATTINI ALICE 1500 9,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A FRANCESCHINI ILARIA 1501 9,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 MARCONI SABINA 1502 9,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L CARTUCCIA ANNALISA 1503 9,52 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X SCHIAVI MASSIMILIANO 1504 9,52 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X PIERALISI CATERINA 1505 9,51 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L SIMONETTI GIOVINA 1506 9,51 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L CIONNA NOEMI 1507 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G COLA DANIELA 1508 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 TROMBETTI CRISTIANA 1509 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T BOLLETTA GIULIA 1510 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B FORLANO ELENA 1511 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 PAOLINELLI MARINA 1512 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 LEONARDI IRENE 1513 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G LA FEROLA MARIARCA 1514 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B SANGARE ALTINE' 1515 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CHERILLO DONATO 1516 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C RAMUNDO ROCCO 1517 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BALERCIA MARTINA 1518 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V NOSSA MATTIA 1519 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 DUCA GIOVANNI 1520 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 SQUADRONI MATTEO 1521 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E RIGIONE STEFANO 1522 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MIRANDA GIOVANNI 1523 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L DI MASSA FRANCESCO 1524 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 ACERBI MATTEO 1525 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R NIKOLIC MARKO 1526 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L SCHIBECI GIUSEPPE 1527 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V CARLETTI GABRIELE 1528 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C STANO RAFFAELE BENITO 1529 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CRESCENZO LUIGI 1530 9,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X GIULIONI VANESSA 1531 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B VITALI ELENA 1532 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 MARROCCHI MANUELA 1533 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G SCORTICHINI MARTINA 1534 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SDRUBOLINI SARA 1535 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L REGA MARIA 1536 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ALTIERI DENISE 1537 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CIATTAGLIA SONIA 1538 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 SARDELLA STELLA 1539 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 CORRENTI BARBARA 1540 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 AMATO TERESA 1541 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GIACOMANIELLO OTTAVIA 1542 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 MALATINI ANNA 1543 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 BRAVETTI VALENTINA 1544 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C VITOLO TERESA 1545 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R FERRETTI PAMELA 1546 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B ABBATELLI MARGHERITA 1547 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 MIMOTTI LUCIA 1548 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BERTINI GLORIA 1549 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A FIORETTI LAURA 1550 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CARUSO MARIA CRISTINA 1551 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B ARMENTANO MARIADOMENICA 1552 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CASTELLANO FLAVIA 1553 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CASCONE ANNA 1554 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E ORAZI SAMANTHA 1555 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A KANIMGOTOVA ELENA 1556 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T ZENOBI ELISA 1557 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 ANGELUCCI PAMELA 1558 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A RUSSO ROSA 1559 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 CANUTI AGNESE 1560 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 GIULIONI CLAUDIA 1561 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G DELPRIORE SILVIA 1562 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 PIERSANTI MONICA 1563 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q SANTOLAMAZZA FEDERICA 1564 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 ADORNATO MONICA 1565 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E BETTI NICOLETTA 1566 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 IAVARONE GIUSTINA 1567 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 DI MAIO ANNUNZIATA 1568 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q NAPONIELLO TIZIANA 1569 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 BRUNI MARTINA 1570 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B MARCHETTI ALESSIA 1571 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MESINA ELISABETTA 1572 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GORONI ROBERTA 1573 9,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 GABRIELLONI MARTA 1574 9,48 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P ANGELONI FABRIZIO 1575 9,47 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BORGANI ALESSANDRO 1576 9,46 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CORINALDESI MICHELA 1577 9,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A DURAZZI CHIARA 1578 9,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A TOMAGE' EMANUELE 1579 9,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 CONCADORO FEDERICA 1580 9,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A AQUILINO ANTONIO 1581 9,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 BORGACCI MARIA 1582 9,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 CREDENDINO GIOVANNA 1583 9,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G FRIVOLI FRANCESCA 1584 9,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q ANTONELLI ILARIA 1585 9,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 DEL PRETE IMMACOLATA 1586 9,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R TARZIA NATASCIA 1587 9,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R FELICE MARTINA 1588 9,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A VETERE FEDERICA 1589 9,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q GIULIODORI CLAUDIA 1590 9,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q MAGNONI SAMANTHA 1591 9,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B HOXHA KLEVISA 1592 9,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P FAGGIONI STEFANIA 1593 9,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L BUSILACCHI ALESSANDRA 1594 9,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A CASALE LOREDANA 1595 9,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 ROMITI ILARIA 1596 9,43 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 FALCETELLI ROBERTA 1597 9,42 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q LUCONI DAMIANO 1598 9,42 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 PIRANI CINZIA 1599 9,42 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C ATTINA' CRISTINA 1600 9,42 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 MORBIDONI SELENIA 1601 9,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 TONTI LAURA 1602 9,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C PREZZEMOLI LETIZIA 1603 9,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R SIMONETTI ILENIA 1604 9,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P SILVI ROMANO 1605 9,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B SUCCI VERONICA 1606 9,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P LUZI GIULIA 1607 9,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 SCHETTINO GIUSEPPE 1608 9,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MENGHI FILIPPO 1609 9,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 BIAFORA GIOVANNI 1610 9,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B SANTONI LUCA 1611 9,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 MANZO CARLO 1612 9,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BILALI BESJANA 1613 9,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PANZIERI NOEMI 1614 9,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X ROCCETTI MARIA 1615 9,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X GIOVAGNETTI CHIARA 1616 9,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 CENCI GIULIA 1617 9,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X MASSANI SOFIA 1618 9,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B SQUARTINI GIULIA 1619 9,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A MANDARA FLAVIANA 1620 9,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q CALO' SIMONA 1621 9,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E AMARI JAMILA 1622 9,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T MONTALI CAROLINA 1623 9,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L PIGNATI CLAUDIA 1624 9,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 GAGLIARDINI ILENIA 1625 9,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MOLITIERNO RAFFAELLA 1626 9,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E ROCCHEGIANI STELLA 1627 9,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 BRUNETTI CHIARA 1628 9,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P ZACCAGNINI FEDERICA 1629 9,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X MOSCA MONIA 1630 9,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T GIAMPIERI ELEONORA 1631 9,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T VITALI CATIA 1632 9,38 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A VIGLIONE DANIO 1633 9,37 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P GABRIELLI DANIELE 1634 9,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B SCOLARO CARMELA 1635 9,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CHIODI GLORIA 1636 9,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 PETTINARI CHIARA 1637 9,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N SPADARO NICOLETTA 1638 9,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T DI FUCCIA SIMMACO 1639 9,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MARRUBBIO FEDERICO 1640 9,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G MASSA VIVIANA 1641 9,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P ANIMOBONO CHIARA 1642 9,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V TURCHI FEDERICA 1643 9,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B SACCENTI ALICE 1644 9,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ANTONUCCI CHIARA 1645 9,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P SOLAZZI GIULIA 1646 9,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X RINALDI CATERINA 1647 9,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C MOSCA SILVIA 1648 9,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T SECIU ANA MARIA 1649 9,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G ROSCINI SILVIA 1650 9,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P MANNUCCI LORENA 1651 9,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 VANNETTI VALENTINA 1652 9,34 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 BRUGNONI SAURO 1653 9,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T MORONI MIRANDA 1654 9,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G FIORETTI MONICA 1655 9,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E SCHIAPPA ANDREINA 1656 9,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B CARDINALI BEATRICE 1657 9,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 COTULELLI DIEGO 1658 9,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 SAMMARCO FABRIZIO 1659 9,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P STRINATI RENATO 1660 9,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q SOVERCHIA LUCA 1661 9,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L AUCELLI ROBERTO 1662 9,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N PAOLINELLI FEDERICA MARIA 1663 9,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 BIANCHINI MARIA GRAZIA 1664 9,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L LUCIOLI BARBARA 1665 9,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BOLOGNINI ANGELA 1666 9,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 PATTONICO ISABELLA 1667 9,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C MANUALI NADIA 1668 9,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 SCORTECHINI VALERIA 1669 9,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G TORELLI PAOLA 1670 9,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q GOZZI SANDRO 1671 9,32 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A CESARI ELEONORA 1672 9,32 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 BIMBO PAOLA 1673 9,32 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 MALOKU ELGITA 1674 9,31 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P ARTEGIANI LOREDANA 1675 9,31 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 NOVELLI MARIA GRAZIA 1676 9,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E ZALLOCCO MASSIMO 1677 9,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X CECCACCI ALICE 1678 9,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A LUCHETTA SILVIA 1679 9,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 PALMUCCI CATERINA 1680 9,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MARTELLI NOEMI 1681 9,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N ESPOSITO ANNA 1682 9,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C BOTTALICO ANNAMARIA 1683 9,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q VENANZI ALICE 1684 9,30 S 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V PEDRINELLI CARRARA FILIPPO 1685 9,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 VERALDI GIOVANNI 1686 9,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X ANTOLINI ROBERTO 1687 9,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MARSILI SAMUELE 1688 9,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E BARLAFANTE DENNY 1689 9,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X SANSEVERINATI SIMONE 1690 9,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B MAGAGNINI ENRICO 1691 9,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 FILIPPELLO NICOLA 1692 9,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C IOVANE IVAN 1693 9,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 FAINI FEDERICA 1694 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A DURAZZI ERIKA 1695 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q BARBARESI ALESSIA 1696 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q SAVELLI ALICE 1697 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T FURCI CAROLINA 1698 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A NARDELLA MARIA RITA 1699 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T DEGLI EMILI SARA 1700 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 SABBATINI PAMELA 1701 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GIAMPIERI CLAUDIA 1702 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DEL GAUDIO STEFANIA 1703 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BARTOLONI ELEONORA 1704 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 MANONI JESSICA 1705 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G MELONARI SAMANTHA 1706 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MARINELLI MARTINA 1707 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T SANNINO MARIANNA 1708 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MAZZONI PATRIZIA 1709 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 MORETTI MARIANNA 1710 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 MANCINI SARA 1711 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PASQUALINI NICOLETTA 1712 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L GNESI VALERIA 1713 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 GIOVAGNINI MARTA 1714 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 CLARICI SIMONA 1715 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 COSSAI FRANCESCA 1716 9,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B DONNINELLI MAURIZIO 1717 9,27 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B LUZI SAMUELE 1718 9,27 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 CUCCHI STEFANIA 1719 9,27 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A PASQUINI VALENTINA 1720 9,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 CARBONE PAMELA 1721 9,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 GERANEO CARMELA 1722 9,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CANTELMI CLAUDIA 1723 9,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 CERVASI NICOLETTA 1724 9,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L CESANELLI SILVIA 1725 9,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P LODOVICI MARIANNA 1726 9,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 RICCI KATIUSCIA 1727 9,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E BRIZI VINCENZO 1728 9,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X PIERETTI GIANLUCA 1729 9,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A FAGGI MIRKO GILDO 1730 9,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 ONOFRIO MICHELE 1731 9,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q LASCA GIACOMO 1732 9,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C VITALE FABIO 1733 9,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CATENA PASQUALE 1734 9,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PELUSO GIUSEPPINA 1735 9,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CRISPO MARIA FORTUNATA 1736 9,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 PAPARELLI ELISA 1737 9,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C VITA FEDERICA EMANUELA 1738 9,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 PINTO FRANCESCA 1739 9,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G MASTRI MARIKA 1740 9,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E MALDONI SERENA 1741 9,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P CICULI CLAUDIA 1742 9,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ACCARDO FLORIANA 1743 9,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B D'ANGELO TARUSCIA PATRIZIA 1744 9,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q LETTIERI STEFANIA 1745 9,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 DI STASIO DEBORA 1746 9,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 DI STEFANO MICHELINA 1747 9,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G CATELLO FILOMENA 1748 9,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PASCALE ANTONIO 1749 9,24 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T RE SILVIA 1750 9,23 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q MARINCIONI MICHELA 1751 9,22 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 MARCHETTI PAOLA 1752 9,21 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 TOGNETTI MIRCO 1753 9,21 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 BALSAMO GIOVANNA 1754 9,21 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C ANNACCARATO ANNAMARIA 1755 9,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X SQUADRONI GLORIA 1756 9,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N ORLANDO DEBORA 1757 9,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 BERTINI YLENIA 1758 9,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G DAVID PAMELA 1759 9,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P TIBERI SARA 1760 9,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 D'ONGHIA NICHOLAS KAROL 1761 9,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q LUCONI FEDERICO 1762 9,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P STELLUTI DAVIDH 1763 9,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V MAGGIORI ALESSANDRO 1764 9,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E MEMOLI ROBERTO 1765 9,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 LATINO GIUSEPPE 1766 9,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E GIANNINI GIANLUCA 1767 9,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 BRUNI LUCIANO 1768 9,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 VIRGULTI PRISCILLA 1769 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 FAVI SOFIA 1770 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T MOSCONI ALICE 1771 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CERIONI VANESSA 1772 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A VIGNOLI SOFIA 1773 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E DI DIO SEBASTIANA 1774 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CECCARELLI ANDREA 1775 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R FERRETTI GIULIA 1776 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q NAPPO CARMELA 1777 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E NOTARNICOLA GIOVANNA 1778 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 GORBI VALENTINA 1779 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 PODERA LORENA 1780 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q CICCIA AGATA 1781 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MORETTI MARTINA 1782 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B DE FLAVIIS SARA 1783 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 PANDOLFI SILVIA 1784 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E MULATTIERI STEFANIA 1785 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BACCANI RAFFAELLA 1786 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X FULGENZI SILVIA 1787 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 VICI VALERIA 1788 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 SEBASTIANELLI MARZIA 1789 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X CONTADINI MICHELA 1790 9,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T SERGES ANGELA 1791 9,18 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R CATENA ILENIA 1792 9,18 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 GASTREGHINI MARIA RITA 1793 9,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PERGOLESI LAURA 1794 9,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T OLIVASTRELLI SIMONA 1795 9,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ROMAGNOLI FABRIZIO 1796 9,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A BIAGETTI STEFANO 1797 9,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X VERDENELLI MARTA 1798 9,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P PALECO DANIA 1799 9,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R STRACQUADANIO ELISABETTA 1800 9,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 STOPPONI FEDERICA 1801 9,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B CASU CINZIA 1802 9,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MONTESI LAURA 1803 9,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 GIROLIMINI GIANNA 1804 9,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C NOVELLI MARGHERITA 1805 9,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 LIUNI GIOVANNA RITA 1806 9,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 LA MARCA MARIA CRISTINA 1807 9,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q CERIONI ROBERTO 1808 9,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E DILEVRANO DE'SIRE'E 1809 9,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A FARINELLI ROCCO 1810 9,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E MAIORANO ANTONELLO 1811 9,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E MARACCI LINDA 1812 9,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 SALTARELLI KATIA 1813 9,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q TOMBOLESI VALENTINA 1814 9,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V TRANFAGLIA ANGELA 1815 9,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A GRATO MARIO 1816 9,13 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X DE PALMA FRANCESCA 1817 9,12 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 SANTINELLI MARIELLA 1818 9,12 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 TODERI NICCOLO' 1819 9,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 GIACHE' MONIA 1820 9,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MALATESTA ALESSANDRA 1821 9,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q SEBASTIANO ALESSIA 1822 9,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CARLETTI GIADA 1823 9,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E RADICCHI ALESSIA 1824 9,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A BOSCHETTI LEONARDO NICOLA 1825 9,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SCORTICHINI FILIPPO 1826 9,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G SAVINI FILIPPO 1827 9,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 PEZONE GENNARO 1828 9,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V FRANCESCANGELI MATTEO 1829 9,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E PETTINELLI RICCARDO 1830 9,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 ORLIETTI PAOLO 1831 9,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A DEL VICARIO DAVIDE 1832 9,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 FALCIONELLI ELENA 1833 9,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CAVALLARO MORENA 1834 9,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 GRAZIOSI VIOLA 1835 9,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B LANZA MARTINA 1836 9,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 VITALI GIULIA 1837 9,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A PALA ELEONORA 1838 9,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 CARRATU' FEDERICA 1839 9,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MARCELLINI SERENA 1840 9,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MINNITI SERENA CARMELA 1841 9,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 BINCI MICHELLE 1842 9,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q NICODEMOS VILLALOBOS ROSARIO DEL PILAR 1843 9,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B PICCININI LUCIA 1844 9,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A GREGORINI ELISA 1845 9,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N AMAGLIANI LARA 1846 9,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T BATTISTINI ALICE 1847 9,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B SPITONI MONICA 1848 9,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G MISITI MARIA ANTONIETTA 1849 9,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V GASPARINI SILVIA 1850 9,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 SALVATORI SERENA 1851 9,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 GENANGELI GIULIA 1852 9,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q URBINI GIANNA 1853 9,09 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 FRATESI RITA 1854 9,09 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CHIAPPETTI CLAUDIA 1855 9,08 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 CARLETTI VIVIANA 1856 9,08 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 TARABÙ GIANLUCA 1857 9,07 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 RAGNI STEFANIA 1858 9,07 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G DE PACE IVAN 1859 9,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q D'IPPOLITO DAVID 1860 9,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BONCI SOFIA 1861 9,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 MACCARONE ANIELLO 1862 9,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C NATOLI NICOLA 1863 9,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E GIANFELICI ELISA 1864 9,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 D'AURIA ARIANNA 1865 9,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A SANTINI SARA 1866 9,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R VELLA ILARIA 1867 9,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T BOSCHI SOFIA 1868 9,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G PUCINO ELISABETTA 1869 9,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G CENCI STEFANIA 1870 9,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 VENANZI SILVIA 1871 9,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 MONTIRONI GLORIA 1872 9,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q MAGNINI MARINA 1873 9,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C OLIVI MARIA-LAURA 1874 9,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E RUGGERI ADRIANA 1875 9,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 ACHILLE BEATRICE 1876 9,02 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P MASUCCI ALESSANDRO TIZIANO 1877 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ZANNOTTI SILVIA 1878 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A GUARINO LUIGI 1879 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 TONTI COSTANZA 1880 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q BACOLINI FEDERICA 1881 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q BIONDO GIOVANNA 1882 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E NOTA MILENA 1883 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CICCARELLI MONIA 1884 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G CARDINALI CLAUDIA 1885 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CERCIELLO GIUSEPPA 1886 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P PINTI MELISSA 1887 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q PAOLETTI DANIA 1888 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 PAOLUCCI SERENELLA 1889 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BIAGIOLI MASSIMO 1890 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E PADALINO MICHELA 1891 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R FULGENZI LINDA 1892 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B ARDUINI CARLA 1893 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N RICCI CRISTINA 1894 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C ROSSINI CATIA 1895 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 BELARDINELLI CLAUDIA 1896 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E OLIVA LUCIA 1897 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 CELANO CARMELA 1898 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q LAURO DOMENICO 1899 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 POETA MATTEO 1900 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 MATTEI LEONARDO 1901 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L VISCUSI PIERPAOLO 1902 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C NICOLELLA GIUSEPPE 1903 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B DELLE MONACHE FABIO 1904 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N CONSALVO MARCO 1905 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PIGLIAPOCO MATTEO 1906 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 MONTIRONI LORIS 1907 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 RICCI SIMON 1908 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q CALCATELLI GIANLUCA 1909 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A NATICCHI FABRIZIO 1910 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R FERRETTI MICHELE 1911 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 LATTANZI MARCO 1912 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L GRANDINETTI GIUSEPPE 1913 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CERQUA GAVINO 1914 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 ANGELETTI GIMMI 1915 9 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P RUSSO ANNALAURA 1916 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q ANGELELLI ALICE 1917 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PAOLETTI ARIANNA 1918 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N CAPPANERA MAYA 1919 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CARLETTI SOFIA 1920 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R TARTUFERI LAURA 1921 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 MARCHEGIANI ALESSANDRA 1922 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 TALEVI ALESSIA 1923 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E MORICHELLI GLORIA 1924 9 N 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A TORCIANTI VERONICA 1925 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRA 1926 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B CARLONI MELISSA 1927 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 MEME' MONICA 1928 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 BONTEMPI MELANIA 1929 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A PUCCIO SELENIA 1930 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T DI GIOIA CLARISSA 1931 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BOLLETTA GIULIA 1932 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 AGUILA ANAMPA YENY YANETH 1933 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A COMPANIONI LEIVA SHEYLA 1934 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 MARINELLI CONSUELO 1935 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q PALOMBA MARIELA REGINA 1936 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PIERSANTI ANGELA 1937 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E CIOCCOLANTI MANUELA 1938 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q SANTINELLI VERONICA 1939 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 COLELLA ELISA 1940 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P BONVECCHI FEDERICA 1941 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 ROMAGNOLI GIULIA 1942 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 TINTI LINDA 1943 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P MUSUMECI VINCENZA 1944 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 PANDOLFI ANNA 1945 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 DONATI LAURA 1946 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A AGRICOLA MORENA LUCIA 1947 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G GIOVAGNOLA LAURA 1948 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CASCIA MICHELA 1949 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B PALOMBARINI PAMELA 1950 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C BORSINI FRANCESCA 1951 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q PAPI FABIANA 1952 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T GATTO MARIA VERONICA 1953 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PAOLUCCI LAURA 1954 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PICCIONI MANUELA 1955 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G AGNETTI DANIELA 1956 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 MULATTIERI EMANUELA 1957 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SAVINI FEDERICA 1958 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 LATINI BARBARA 1959 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MARTIZZI PATRICIA FABIENNE 1960 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PAOLUCCI SERENELLA 1961 9 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B D'AMATO MARIA MARICA 1962 8,99 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 PORFIRI SARA 1963 8,97 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q RAFFAELI MARCO 1964 8,97 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 GALLIERI ALESSANDRO 1965 8,97 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P GRASSETTI LAURA 1966 8,97 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G RUBINO GIACOMETTA 1967 8,97 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G PACENTI SABRINA 1968 8,97 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C FOGLIA ANTONIO 1969 8,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E SIRIGNANO NICOLA 1970 8,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A SPACCIA FRANCESCA 1971 8,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V RUSSO ROBERTA 1972 8,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V MARINI FRANCESCO 1973 8,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P TARTARI ALESSIO 1974 8,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T REFE ELENA 1975 8,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G DE PALMA ANGELA 1976 8,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MOSCA LUCILLA 1977 8,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 DOMINICI ALESSIA 1978 8,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A GAMBINI GIULIA 1979 8,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 CICCARELLI TANIA 1980 8,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G TAPIRDEA ROXANA-ELENA 1981 8,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T BAIOCCO ELEONORA 1982 8,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 PIAGGESI ERIKA 1983 8,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q ROMAGNOLI FABIOLA 1984 8,93 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PIERANGELI STEFANO 1985 8,93 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T PERLA AMADIO MONICA 1986 8,93 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A BENVENUTI FRANCESCO 1987 8,93 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 CATENA ARIANNA 1988 8,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N SABBATINI MASSIMO 1989 8,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A ROSSI ELENA 1990 8,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 CANTORI MANUELE 1991 8,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 RETTAROLI FEDERICA 1992 8,92 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 ESUPERANZI GERMANA 1993 8,92 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q CARBINI DANIELA 1994 8,92 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P GIACINTI SIMONA 1995 8,92 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PALECO ALESSANDRA 1996 8,92 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T CASCIA VAINA 1997 8,92 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P MORELLI ELEONORA 1998 8,92 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 SOLAZZI MARTINA 1999 8,91 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X BARRESI LUCY 2000 8,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C ZACCHILLI MELISSA 2001 8,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X COLONNA RICCARDO 2002 8,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 MONTESI ROBERTO 2003 8,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A SCAFURI CHRISTIAN 2004 8,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E MATTIOCCO CHRISTIAN 2005 8,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 COPPOLA JOAO PAULO 2006 8,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 IASIMONE FRANCESCO 2007 8,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 PAPICCHIO ANDREA MARIANO 2008 8,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 PEDINI FRANCESCO 2009 8,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q ACCATTOLI LORENZO 2010 8,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G SASSAROLI ALESSANDRO 2011 8,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q VISSANI SIMONE 2012 8,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CILLI GRAZIA 2013 8,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q RECHICHI PAOLA 2014 8,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A BELLUCCI ALESSIA 2015 8,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C FAVA MARTA 2016 8,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G SCAVUZZO ANNAMARIA 2017 8,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q AVALTRONI ALICE 2018 8,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q ANGARANO FRANCESCA 2019 8,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 PESARESI ALESSANDRA 2020 8,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q MENGARELLI MARIAGIULIA 2021 8,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P SANTI FRANCESCA 2022 8,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PIERANGELI SABRINA 2023 8,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V AGOSTINELLI FABIANA 2024 8,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G LUCONI IRENE 2025 8,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R LUCIDI FRANCESCA 2026 8,90 N S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q LASCO GIUSEPPINA 2027 8,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BRUGNOLI LUCIA 2028 8,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 RINALDI GIULIA 2029 8,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P GRECO GRAZIELLA 2030 8,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L COSIMI FRANCA 2031 8,89 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CIAMPICHETTI MANUELE 2032 8,88 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P FALCIONI ROSELLA 2033 8,88 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 ACETO ORNELLA 2034 8,87 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 KODRA SARA 2035 8,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 CANOVARI GIANLUCA 2036 8,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L AMMIRATI ROSARIA 2037 8,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 MARTONE RACHELE 2038 8,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 MARTINELLI VANESSA 2039 8,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q BRUNIERA LUCA 2040 8,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GREGORIANO JOSEPH 2041 8,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C IZZO LUIGI 2042 8,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B PIERONI ELISA 2043 8,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 ZOPPICHINI ELENA 2044 8,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MORGANTI FRANCESCA 2045 8,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q ZANGIACOMI LAURA 2046 8,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 MORONI MADDALENA 2047 8,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q CORNELI CLAUDIA 2048 8,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X CICCONI CINZIA 2049 8,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 TOCCAFONDO LUCA 2050 8,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 ROSSI KATIA 2051 8,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X CANTIANI SILVIA 2052 8,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R AQUILANTI RAFFAELLA 2053 8,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 PETROLATI SILVIA 2054 8,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X PIAGGESI VALENTINA 2055 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CARBONARI ALESSANDRA 2056 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 PANNI VANESSA 2057 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SIMONE MARIA 2058 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 STRUBBIA EUGENIA 2059 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G TARUCHI ANNA RITA 2060 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P PISACANE ANGELA 2061 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P MELONI CLAUDIA 2062 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 MEO CORALLA 2063 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q MORSUCCI LUCA 2064 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 RIGHI GIOVANNI 2065 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MAINI MIRIANA 2066 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CIUFFREDA SERGIO 2067 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 MARTIN SERRETTI GIORGIO 2068 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E CECCARANI FABIO 2069 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MARCONI ALESSIO 2070 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ZITO GIUSEPPE 2071 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 FAZI RICCARDO 2072 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CAMPOLUCCI EMANUELE 2073 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MORELLI SIMONE 2074 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 STABILE DONATO SERGIO 2075 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P SPOLETINI SIMONE 2076 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CRISTOFARO FRANCESCO 2077 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A MELE VINCENZO 2078 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 SALERNO CARMINE 2079 8,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E BONSIGNORE CATERINA 2080 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G AMICO VALENTINA 2081 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X PAOLOROSSI CAMILLA 2082 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P VALENTE SABRINA 2083 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PIERALISI MARGHERITA 2084 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A ALESSANDRINI ELISA 2085 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A LUMINARI LISA 2086 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 BUCCHI ALESSANDRA 2087 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 LUZI DEBORAH 2088 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E TROTTA MARIA GIOVANNA 2089 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A AMBROSIO LUCIA 2090 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A LA NOCE ADELE 2091 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 SPACCIA GIULIA 2092 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 PITICCHIANI VERONICA 2093 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 BRUNELLA CRISTINA 2094 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 GERACE CATERINA 2095 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G IANNUZZI ALESSIA 2096 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X MANCINI GIORGIA 2097 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R FAZZI TESSA 2098 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 SANTINELLI SARA 2099 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 RINALDI ALICE 2100 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L GIAMPAOLI MICHELA 2101 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 PATREGNANI ANNALISA 2102 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CESPA PAOLA 2103 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 GOBBI EMILY 2104 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q SOLIMENO MATILDE 2105 8,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P SCIARRA ROSSANA ANGELA 2106 8,79 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 AUSILI NICOLO' 2107 8,78 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T MONTELLA GIOVANNA 2108 8,78 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 GEMINI GIORGIA 2109 8,78 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R ORAZI GLORIA 2110 8,77 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X ROSSI BRUNORI ROSANNA 2111 8,77 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A SOVERCHIA TERESA MARIA 2112 8,77 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B LORISO RUBINO 2113 8,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V MAZZIERI LAURA 2114 8,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CECCARELLI PAOLA 2115 8,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 LEPRI ANTONELLA 2116 8,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E ZANCA SIMONE 2117 8,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 FOCANTE GIULIA 2118 8,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 CRESCI FRANCESCA 2119 8,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CARDELLA FIORELLA 2120 8,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 RIGGIO PASQUALE GIACOMO 2121 8,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C D'AVINO SALVATORE 2122 8,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V BONVINI FEDERICO 2123 8,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G FREZZA MATTEO 2124 8,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 VICI DANIELE 2125 8,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C SORBELLO ANGELO FABIO 2126 8,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 BOMPREZZI ARIANNA 2127 8,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 MANCINELLI LETIZIA 2128 8,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 MARGIOTTA LUANA 2129 8,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 PAPARELLI ALESSANDRA 2130 8,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 RIDOLFI SABRINA 2131 8,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 ROMAGNOLI SARA 2132 8,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MARINI MONIA 2133 8,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 BRUNETTI GIULIA 2134 8,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G SANTINI MANUELA 2135 8,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P CAMI KREUZA 2136 8,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q MOSCATELLI LUCIA 2137 8,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B ALLEGREZZA DANIELA 2138 8,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T PISTOLA CHIARA 2139 8,73 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B ROSCIONI MASSIMILIANO 2140 8,73 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V GALLINA VITTORIA 2141 8,73 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A ROSATI MONIA 2142 8,73 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X CECCARELLI MELISSA 2143 8,71 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 LIUTI ROBERTO 2144 8,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BASTARI GIULIA MARIA 2145 8,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E SORRENTINO MARIA ROSARIA 2146 8,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 CAPONE TIZIANA 2147 8,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A RANGO FRANCESCA 2148 8,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G GOLUB GAYANE 2149 8,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 GALEAZZI ARIANNA 2150 8,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GRASSELLI FRANCESCO MARIA 2151 8,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BARCHIESI LUCA 2152 8,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X CANULLO RICCARDO 2153 8,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B CIOPPETTINI LORENZO 2154 8,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G ARGALIA ANTONIO 2155 8,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q LIUTI MARGHERITA 2156 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 MAZZIERI MARIA CLAUDIA 2157 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 BELARDINELLI ELENA 2158 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q CAROFIGLIO SOFIA 2159 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E PASCUCCI MIRIAM 2160 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 MENOTTI MARTINA 2161 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 MOSCA DILETTA 2162 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X IENCENELLA SOFIA 2163 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T GAMBELLA GIADA 2164 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q PAOLINI GIULIA 2165 8,70 N 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 MANCINI CHIARA 2166 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q LANDI CHIARA 2167 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A COLUCCI ORIANA 2168 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 PENSIERI ANNUNZIATA 2169 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E LORENZOTTI ALESSIA 2170 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X PIAGGESI PAMELA 2171 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B GIULIANI ALESSIA 2172 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T SORDONI ALICE 2173 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L DONZELLI VERONICA 2174 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q MARCELLI VALENTINA 2175 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G BRECCIAROLI ALESSIA 2176 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P VASATURO VERONICA 2177 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 CRINELLA FRANCESCA 2178 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 BLASI MARIANNA 2179 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 TOPUZ SABINA 2180 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 AVENANTI PATRIZIA 2181 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E D'AGOSTINO FEDERICA 2182 8,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q DI MARO PATRIZIA 2183 8,68 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 LENTINELLO VERONICA 2184 8,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P SCHIAVI SILVIA 2185 8,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N BORRA FRANCESCA 2186 8,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 SILVESTRINI ENRICO 2187 8,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 GERINI STEFANIA 2188 8,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P FERRETTI SONIA 2189 8,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DE MATTEIS MARIASSUNTA 2190 8,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q CALDARELLA SABINA 2191 8,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G FOSSAROLI FRANCESCA 2192 8,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E TUMINO AGATA 2193 8,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T MARIOTTI MANUELA 2194 8,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 FOGGIA GIUSEPPINA 2195 8,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P BATTELLI GABRIELE 2196 8,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SATURNI PAOLO 2197 8,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G SCORTICHINI STEFANO 2198 8,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 GATTI FRANCESCO 2199 8,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E FILIPPINI ROBERTA 2200 8,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P GUIDI SILVIA 2201 8,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 SBRISCIA FEDERICA 2202 8,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E GENTILE STINA 2203 8,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L MORREALE SILVIA 2204 8,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T MANONI MARICA 2205 8,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MARZIONI ALESSANDRA 2206 8,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CHIODI MORENA 2207 8,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B CESARETTI FRANCESCA 2208 8,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E PICCIONI MONIA 2209 8,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B CHIECO VALERIA 2210 8,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 RAGNONI ALESSANDRA 2211 8,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MAIMONE SANTINA 2212 8,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 CATALDI ANNA 2213 8,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 LUZI SABRINA 2214 8,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PANGRAZI ELENA 2215 8,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P PAPI BARBARA 2216 8,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BREGA JESSICA 2217 8,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q VIGNATI BARBARA 2218 8,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E BOLOTTI ROSARIA 2219 8,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 DUCA LAURA 2220 8,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T BORDONI BEATRICE 2221 8,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 SILVI GABRIELE 2222 8,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q ROMAGNOLI RAMONA 2223 8,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V AMBROSIO MIRIAM 2224 8,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A BELARDINELLI MARA 2225 8,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G COSTARELLI CRISTINA 2226 8,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 BELICCHI CHIARA 2227 8,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P TOZZI ALESSANDRO 2228 8,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 SARACINO ANTONIO 2229 8,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 RADATTI ALESSIO PIO 2230 8,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 BELARDINELLI GIACOMO 2231 8,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ZENOBI MASSIMO 2232 8,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C ROMANIELLO DESIRE' 2233 8,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 TARSI ELISA 2234 8,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E SERENELLO NICOLE 2235 8,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 AMODEO MARIA CARMEN 2236 8,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 RINALDI LUCIA 2237 8,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A SOCCI ALESSIA 2238 8,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T SORDONI GAIA 2239 8,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E PASCUCCI LUCREZIA MARIA 2240 8,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MASULLO IDA 2241 8,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E LA FALCE NADIA 2242 8,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A DEL VECCHIO LUCIA 2243 8,63 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E TALLARIDA SABRINA 2244 8,63 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 STAFFORTE ILENIA 2245 8,63 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PENNACCHIETTI DANIELA 2246 8,63 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B BONCI ALESSANDRA 2247 8,63 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 DI LAURO ANNA 2248 8,63 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P GOGLIA MARCO 2249 8,62 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V TOMACELLI RITA RAFFAELA 2250 8,62 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E TORRETTI ANGELA 2251 8,62 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B MASUZZO GIOVANNI 2252 8,62 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P RAGGI MOIRA 2253 8,61 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V PAROLICCHIO ROBERTA 2254 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 MEDICI MARTA 2255 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q MANZOTTI ROSSANO 2256 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 GHIABBI LUCA 2257 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PELAGAGGE GIACOMO 2258 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PACENTI MICHELA 2259 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E BUONANNO FRANCESCA 2260 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q COLONNELLI MICOL 2261 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V BRACONI NICOLA 2262 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 DI MICCO MICHELE 2263 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R LEPORE ANTONIO 2264 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A SERINI MANUEL 2265 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 SCARFATO GIOVANNI 2266 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 DEL GRANDE GIUSEPPE 2267 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 CELESTINO LORIS 2268 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BOCCHINI GIANLUCA 2269 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 MODANO ANTONIO 2270 S 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E VALENTI SALVATORE 2271 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CHIARIOTTI MAURO 2272 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C GRILLI ANDREA 2273 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PALMISANO FRANCESCO 2274 8,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C IANNOLO ALESSIA 2275 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N GAMBELLA GAIA 2276 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 GIULIANI MARIA 2277 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X IENCENELLA ILARIA 2278 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 BROCANELLI CATERINA 2279 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 CECI ELENA 2280 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E MONTANARI CAROLINA 2281 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B LODIGIANI MARTA 2282 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V GIORGI ALESSIA 2283 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X LOPES CRISTINA 2284 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q COSENZA GIORGIA 2285 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 CARLONI CRISTINA 2286 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q QUITADAMO FEDERICANTONIA 2287 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CONCETTONI ERIKA 2288 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T BARTOLANI SARA 2289 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 FERRAIOLO LUCIA 2290 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 CHIODI GLORIA 2291 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 D'AMATO LARA LUCIA 2292 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 GIACOBONE CHIARA 2293 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X CORSINI GIADA 2294 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A GIORDANO CONCETTA 2295 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E LEONE MICHELA 2296 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 MAORI MARTINA 2297 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q DONNINELLI SILVIA 2298 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 VITALE ANNA 2299 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CASAGRANDE FEDERICA 2300 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 BIGELLI SILVIA 2301 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CANONICO MARIKA 2302 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q LONGO FRANCESCA 2303 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B GRIECO MONICA 2304 8,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 RAGNI ANDREA 2305 8,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B GUERRIERO ANTONELLA 2306 8,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q BORIA CATERINA 2307 8,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 GRASSI MICHELA 2308 8,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 COLETTI CHIARA 2309 8,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q PIROZZI ROSA 2310 8,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A GIOVANNELLI ROMINA 2311 8,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L MANUELLA VALENTINA 2312 8,57 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B GIOVANNINI ELISABETTA 2313 8,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 SCIACCA PAOLO 2314 8,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 DI VIRGILIO ANNA MARIA 2315 8,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 PRINCIPI ALESSIA 2316 8,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 RICCETTO CHIARA 2317 8,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BUCCI GLENDA 2318 8,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CECI LUCA 2319 8,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BONCI SARA 2320 8,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PIZZICOTTI ELIA 2321 8,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 MONACO GIUSEPPE 2322 8,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V BAGLIO FRANCESCO PAOLO 2323 8,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BOSSOLETTI GIOELE 2324 8,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G D'ELIA STEFANO 2325 8,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 TISBA SIMONE 2326 8,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PAESANI ALESSIA 2327 8,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A ZAMPONI ALESSIA 2328 8,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GRILLO MARIA 2329 8,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 FERRACCI ELISA 2330 8,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T SCOTTI D'ANTUONO SARA 2331 8,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 OLIVIERI LETIZIA 2332 8,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R SABURRI SUSANNA 2333 8,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P TUOZZOLO ANTONIA 2334 8,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 MUNTEANU ANCA ANDREEA 2335 8,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R AQUILI MICHELA 2336 8,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 SEBASTIANELLI MARA 2337 8,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A POMPILI SIMONA 2338 8,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BRUNI NADIA 2339 8,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B FRAGASSI ADAMO 2340 8,52 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P DE NISI ROBERTO 2341 8,52 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 MORI ANNAMARIA 2342 8,52 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 ERBICELLA MATTEO PIO 2343 8,51 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B SIDDIQUI HASAN MAHMUD 2344 8,51 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 ANANIA DANIELE 2345 8,51 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CORSARO MASSIMILIANO 2346 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B PRINCIPI MARIA BEATRICE 2347 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G EPIFANI MELISSA 2348 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A AGUZZI TIZIANA 2349 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MARZI NATASCIA 2350 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DI GIOVANNI VALERIA 2351 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A GRESTI CHIARA 2352 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B PETRINI ELEONORA 2353 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 SIMONETTI VERONICA 2354 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CAMILLETTI ALESSIA 2355 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P RICCHIUTI YLENIA 2356 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PADUANO CARMEN 2357 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 LORENZINI LORENZA 2358 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T BUSTI MATTEO 2359 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 ROSSI CLAUDIA 2360 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 FERRO GIANLUCA 2361 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E FARNETI ALESSANDRO 2362 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C VITO GIORGIO 2363 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 BARZOLA ENZO GABRIEL 2364 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ROSCINI LEONARDO 2365 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 BATTISTINI MIRKO 2366 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q BARBONI JONA 2367 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E RAGO LEONARDO MICHELE MARIO 2368 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C D'AMICO FRANCESCO 2369 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO 2370 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PESARESI MATTIA 2371 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T GIULIODORI ENRICO 2372 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A MANFELLOTTI CARLO 2373 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 GUALINI FRANCESCO 2374 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SANTILLI MATTEO 2375 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BONCI DANIELE 2376 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 MIGLIORINI MATTEO 2377 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BATTELLI LORENZO 2378 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L D'AGOSTINO VALERIO 2379 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GIANFELICI FABIO 2380 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CANESTRARI FRANCESCO 2381 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 BACCANI MARCO 2382 8,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 VENTURA SERENA 2383 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MIRRA ENRICHETTA 2384 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 SARNO SARA COSTANZA 2385 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 DAGHDICHE JOHAR 2386 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A CIRILLI SARA 2387 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 DI GIOVANNI CALOGERA LUANA 2388 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CAPUTO NOEMI 2389 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R SANTARELLI ERICA 2390 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 MARZIONI ALESSIA 2391 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G IADICICCO MARIKA 2392 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PALLUCCHINI MARTA 2393 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P GIACANI VERONICA 2394 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 ROSSI MARTINA 2395 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ALBANESE MARIA LUCIA 2396 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 MAZZARINI GIULIA 2397 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R BOTTEGONI GRETA 2398 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 BIONDINI CATERINA 2399 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N ALBANO ROBERTA 2400 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C MARINO ELEONORA 2401 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B FIENGO CARLA 2402 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G PIAGGESI VERONICA 2403 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 MASULLO FERNANDA 2404 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 ERCOLI RAMONA 2405 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 GUADAGNO ROBERTA 2406 8,50 N 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C CAPUTO MARIAGRAZIA 2407 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L GIACCAGLIA FEDERICA 2408 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G BUX TERESA 2409 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 GIANNINI LINDA 2410 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BRACACCINI MAILA 2411 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 DI NUZZO LUIGIA 2412 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B ROMAGNOLI SARA 2413 8,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 MARINELLI MARINELLA 2414 8,48 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C VECCHIGNO LUIGI 2415 8,47 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 BRILLI PAMELA 2416 8,47 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BRECCIAROLI LUCA 2417 8,47 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B PAVONE MARIA 2418 8,47 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PELUSO ROSA 2419 8,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G BELDOMENICO ANDREA 2420 8,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P GAETANO MARIANO 2421 8,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CICCARELLI PAMELA 2422 8,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 FERRUCCI ESTER 2423 8,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T QUERCETTI LAURA 2424 8,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E SENATORE DAVIDE 2425 8,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G AGOSTINI DAMIANO 2426 8,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X CARDINALI EDOARDO 2427 8,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E RUGGERI FRANCESCO 2428 8,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 LOOZ QUIRINO 2429 8,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 FERRARO SANTO 2430 8,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C VECCHIGNO AMALIA 2431 8,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R FORTUNATO ANNA LUCIA 2432 8,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q GUIDI VALENTINA 2433 8,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T BORA LUCIA 2434 8,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A CANTIANI ALESSIA 2435 8,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G COLANGELO ILENIA 2436 8,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X RANGO FEDERICA 2437 8,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 PITARELLA ANNA 2438 8,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N VERDOLINI KLIZIA 2439 8,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P CHIERICHETTI ALESSIA 2440 8,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MESCHINI AZZURRA 2441 8,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P FORONI ISABELLA 2442 8,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 PELAGALLI GIACOMO 2443 8,43 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A GILARDI VINCENZO 2444 8,43 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PORCARELLI FEDERICA 2445 8,42 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 LONGHI LAURA 2446 8,41 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BREGA MARA 2447 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 LUONGO VALENTINA 2448 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P SELLANI IOLANDA 2449 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 BRONZO GIOVANNI 2450 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 SPADONI ANNALISA 2451 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PIERELLI ANNA RITA 2452 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A VANACORE ANTONIO 2453 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V RAMAZZOTTI SILVIA 2454 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X CONSORTE ALESSANDRA 2455 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C IMPELLIZZERI TANIA 2456 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P VILLA FLAVIA ADRIANA 2457 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E LAMPA MONICA 2458 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 BROGLIA CRISTINA 2459 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CARDINALI GIULIA 2460 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 RINALDI KEVIN 2461 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C TUCCI FRANCESCO 2462 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q ROSSI ANDREA 2463 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T JAKUPI GEIMS 2464 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 PICCININI PAOLO 2465 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CURZI UMBERTO 2466 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PROCACCINI GAZMEND 2467 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 SCIMECA DARIO 2468 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 DI MAURO FEDERICO 2469 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G PARENTE GABRIELE 2470 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 DELLA CASA ALESSANDRO 2471 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P PALECO MICHELE 2472 8,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q SCORTICHINI BEATRIZ 2473 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G GREGORI MARTA 2474 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B FERRI NAUSICA 2475 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T MORELLI DENISE 2476 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 GIANFELICI ALICE 2477 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E DONNA ELEONORA 2478 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A RUSSO EVA 2479 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B MIRABELLI MARIANNA 2480 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 SANTORIELLO FEDERICA 2481 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A SOLFANELLI ARIANNA 2482 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 SIRCHIA CATERINA GIUSEPPA 2483 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B MORICI NICOLE 2484 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B BATTENTI YLENIA 2485 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q LONGHI ALICE 2486 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CARSETTI ELISA 2487 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 FRANCUCCI MARTINA 2488 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P FILERI BENEDETTA 2489 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q PRESTIFILIPPO 

CIRIMBOLO

VALENTINA 2490 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B POSANZINI CRISTINA 2491 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 MAIOLINI FEDERICA 2492 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 CIRILLI JESSICA 2493 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G FERRETTI CINZIA 2494 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q POLIDORO VALERIA 2495 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B D'ERRICO VALENTINA ANNA 2496 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 GABBIANELLI ELISA 2497 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 CERIONI CARLA 2498 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B MAGISTRO LOREDANA 2499 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X PIERI TATIANA 2500 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BONACCI GIULIANA 2501 8,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BORDI ROSITA 2502 8,37 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B COSTANTINI ALESSANDRA 2503 8,37 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V ROSSI MARIA PAOLA 2504 8,37 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 DI DIO GIOVANNI 2505 8,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 COSTARELLI FRANCESCA 2506 8,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P RICCIOTTI MARTA 2507 8,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C API MARIKA 2508 8,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PATTI MARCO 2509 8,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 BACILE FRANCESCO 2510 8,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 MICHELETTI MIRCO 2511 8,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L SANTANGELO FEDERICO MARIA 2512 8,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A LOMBARDI ANGELO 2513 8,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X LANANNA MARINA 2514 8,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q FILONZI AZZURRA 2515 8,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B CAPOBIANCO LUCIA 2516 8,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G PATREVITA ALESSIA 2517 8,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 CIUFFOLINI GIADA 2518 8,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X GUERRO GIULIA 2519 8,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS ELISAMARA 2520 8,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 FARINELLI VANESSA 2521 8,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B FAZI MICHELA 2522 8,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 DUCA CRISTINA 2523 8,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BUGATTI ANTONELLA 2524 8,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 D'OSPINA LIVIA 2525 8,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 GRESTI GIANLUCA 2526 8,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 PAPI VALENTINA 2527 8,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 ORTOLANI SAMUELA 2528 8,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B ROMAGNOLI ROBERTA 2529 8,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q PINTI STEFANO 2530 8,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 ASCANI PAOLA 2531 8,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L DE ROSA COSTANZA 2532 8,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 BATTISTI MARA 2533 8,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T CARDINALI ROMINA 2534 8,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X FURLANETTO LUCA 2535 8,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X AQUILI SIMONE 2536 8,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 LUCARINI DIEGO 2537 8,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PIERANDREI PIERPAOLO 2538 8,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V ALLEGREZZA MAURIZIO 2539 8,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V ALESSANDRELLI LUCIA 2540 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 MATTIONI AGNESE 2541 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P GUIDI SERENA 2542 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CANONICI ROMINA 2543 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 ALBANESI TIZIANA 2544 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 MOLINARI FRANCESCA 2545 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V GIOVANNELLI LUCIA 2546 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q FENUCCI FEDERICA 2547 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E PISELLO FABIANA 2548 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 BARUCCA GIULIA 2549 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 MASE' MONICA 2550 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T CANELLI STEFANIA 2551 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V SILVESTRI SAMUELA 2552 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CANDELARESI ROBERTA 2553 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L PESARESI DEBORA 2554 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 SORDONI ANTONELLA 2555 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 ROSSI FEDERICA 2556 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E ALTERIO CINZIA 2557 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MENCARELLI PAOLA 2558 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MORICHELLI MONICA 2559 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MALERBI FRANCESCA 2560 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 FABBRETTI BENEDETTA 2561 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 MONTESI MANUELA 2562 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A ACCARDO MADDALENA 2563 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 VIGILANTE ANTONIETTA 2564 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 LANARI LAURETTA 2565 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N RECANATESI ANTONELLA 2566 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V BARUCCA DANIELA 2567 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q TESEI PATRIZIA 2568 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q ROSSETTI LETIZIA 2569 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L ALBERTINI CINZIA 2570 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 MARRA VALENTINA 2571 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 VITALE LORENZA 2572 8,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G GIOIA WALTER 2573 8,32 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E EMA SAMIA ISLAM 2574 8,31 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X MARINELLI GIORGIA 2575 8,31 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 PACETTI LORENZO 2576 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B ALESSANDRINI CATIA 2577 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A ATTILIO ROBERTA 2578 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q FABBRETTI MICHELE 2579 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PANICO SILVIA 2580 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G CARDAMONE SARA 2581 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 SEBASTIANELLI GIULIA 2582 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 VANNUCCI SAMUELE 2583 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PETRUCCI ILENIA 2584 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X CRUDELI ELEONORA 2585 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X PAPAVERI MICHELA 2586 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PICCIONI ALESSANDRO 2587 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SAVINO CARMINE 2588 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G VARRESE DONATO 2589 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 ARGENTATI NICOLA 2590 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CAMPANA CIRO 2591 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 MANONI FRANCESCO 2592 8,30 S S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 MUSCOLINO ANGELO 2593 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X CHIATTI DIEGO 2594 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 CACCIANI GIOVANNI 2595 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B BUFARINI MICHELE 2596 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q VENTURINO FRANCO 2597 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CHIASSONI SIMONE 2598 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ESILIATO ROCCO 2599 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G AGIZZA MARIO 2600 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A SINISCALCHI ALESSANDRO 2601 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 MAGI GALLUZZI ALESSANDRO 2602 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q BAZZI ALBERTO 2603 8,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E LATINI SARA 2604 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q ORLANDO ANASTASIA 2605 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C LUCIFORA ALESSIA 2606 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 CONSOLI ELEONORA 2607 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 MARCHETTI MANILA 2608 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q TARABU' EMY 2609 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P DE GIOIA STEFANIA 2610 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X SANSEVERINATI ALESSIA 2611 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ZAMPETTI SHARON 2612 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 ANASTASI CATERINA 2613 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E GRAZIANO VALERIA 2614 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E BARTOLINI PAOLA 2615 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G LATTANZI LICIA 2616 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C NACLERIO NICOLETTA 2617 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 CIOTOLA MARIA VALENTINA 2618 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q LUCONI PAMELA 2619 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R GALDELLI ELISABETTA 2620 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 BARABESI AMBRA 2621 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MARCANTOGNINI LAURA 2622 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G SOVERCHIA FEDERICA 2623 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L GUIDA GIUSEPPINA 2624 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 SPANO ANNA LUCIA 2625 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 CASTALDO GELSOMINA 2626 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V SANCHIONI JENNIFER 2627 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q GENTILUCCI MARIA 2628 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SALVEMINI ANNAMARIA ANGELA 2629 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q DONNINELLI FRANCESCA 2630 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A COLO' BARBARA 2631 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X CAMPODONICO CARLA 2632 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G DOMENICHETTI VALENTINA 2633 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R ESPOSTO JESSICA 2634 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 SOLUSTRI NICOLETTA 2635 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G RIVIEZZO ANNUNZIATA 2636 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V MARCHETTI NATALIA 2637 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P ANGELETTI BARBARA 2638 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T PETKOVA PETIA 2639 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A BABBINI PATRIZIA 2640 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E SGHERZA GIOVANNA 2641 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G OLIVIERI ANTONELLA 2642 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 VITALI RITA 2643 8,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N SANGIULIANO MATTIA 2644 8,28 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MULATTIERI ANTONELLA 2645 8,28 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 MORICI MARCO 2646 8,27 S 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A RIGON CLAUDIO 2647 8,27 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q SCORTICHINI STEFANO 2648 8,27 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 SCARDINO LUCA 2649 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C LO FARO FILIPPO 2650 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q PETRINI ALICE 2651 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T GIACOMINI MARTINA 2652 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 TISBA ALESSIA 2653 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X BRANDT INGA 2654 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q BALDONI MARIA LISA 2655 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G LOSCIALE LUIGI 2656 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 FRASCHI ALICE 2657 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 RUANA ALESSANDRA 2658 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 SANTINI ELISA 2659 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E CINGOLANI LOREDANA 2660 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B LEFONS LAURA 2661 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MORICONI SAMUELA 2662 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L SIMONETTI CLAUDIA 2663 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A GENITO LOREDANA 2664 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 DONATI ELISABETTA 2665 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 ANDREANI LORENZO 2666 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 MAIORFI LORENZO 2667 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V ALFANO CHIARA 2668 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X MIMMO ANGELO 2669 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 COLTORTI FRANCESCO 2670 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 BURRINI RAFFAELE 2671 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G DI MAGGIO CALOGERO 2672 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V OLIVIERI MATTEO 2673 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P MONTANARI MARCO 2674 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V POLISI GIUSEPPE 2675 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P NATALE ANTONIO 2676 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 QUATTRINI ANDREA 2677 8,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C TUFANO IMMACOLATALOURDES 2678 8,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C BARCHIESI SARA 2679 8,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G SARGENTI VALENTINA 2680 8,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P MERAFINA MARTA 2681 8,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 SILLETTA ANGELA 2682 8,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 NONNIS TANJA 2683 8,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X BARTOLONI SILVIA 2684 8,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G LA MARCA MONICA 2685 8,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BARCHIESI MARTINA 2686 8,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G ANIBALDI JESSICA 2687 8,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B DE LUCIA CONCETTA 2688 8,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DI FUCCIA NUNZIA ANGELA 2689 8,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T SPURIO IRENE 2690 8,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T BAJLO DEBORAH 2691 8,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X BARBETTA SILVIA 2692 8,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q CHIAPPETTI GIUSEPPINA 2693 8,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 COPPI SILVIA 2694 8,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q MELETANI STEFANIA 2695 8,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X SBAFFI FEDERICA 2696 8,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MEZZANOTTE CARLO 2697 8,22 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 LA FORGIA PATRIZIA 2698 8,22 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G TITTARELLI CATERINA 2699 8,22 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ORAZI LORENZO 2700 8,21 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N TROTTA CELESTE 2701 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X FALAPPA RAFFAELLO 2702 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 PIRANI FRANCESCO 2703 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X AGOSTINELLI MASSIMO 2704 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X CERIONI ARIANNA 2705 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V FRANCESCANGELI MIRKO 2706 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E SPARVOLI CATERINA 2707 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BARTOLI FRANCESCA 2708 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L LUCHETTI FEDERICA MARIA 2709 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P ERCOLANI GIULIA 2710 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q SALVIONI FILIPPO 2711 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q FERRETTI DANIELE 2712 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 BIANCHETTI GIOELE 2713 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X GIOVAGNETTI GIACOMO 2714 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T BALDINI SIMONE 2715 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ANTONELLI MANUELE 2716 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 RAPONI FEDERICO 2717 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P DIAMBRA ALESSANDRO 2718 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 DRAMISINO MARCO 2719 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G LIARDO ENRICO 2720 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B FALLETI VINCENZO 2721 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CREDENDINO TOMMASO 2722 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X VALENTINO MARCO 2723 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G BROCCHI VETTESE ROBERTO 2724 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 FRATESI MICHELE 2725 8,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P DI RONZA GIORGIA 2726 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ROSCINI GIADA 2727 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P SALUSTI ILARIA 2728 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 PESARESI GIORGIA 2729 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G ROSSETTI NICOLE 2730 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P FIORUCCI MARTINA 2731 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P CATALUDDI KATIA 2732 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 RUGGERI DEBORAH 2733 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 RICCIARDI ELISA 2734 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 SCORTICHINI GIORGIA 2735 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A TRAPASSO VANESSA 2736 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 SAMPAOLESI ELENA 2737 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G TITTARELLI BENEDETTA 2738 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E GROSSI EMMA 2739 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 TIRANTI ELEONORA 2740 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CAMILLETTI JESSICA 2741 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 MONTIRONI DILETTA 2742 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A SANI BENEDETTA 2743 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G GALLUCCI MARIALETIZIA 2744 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 TOKAREVA KRYSTYNA 2745 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BECCHETTI AURORA 2746 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 PERTICAROLI ELENA 2747 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q VALERI SERENA 2748 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B SANGIOVANNI IDA 2749 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 COSTANTINO ELISA 2750 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P MELETANI JESSICA 2751 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C CASALI LAURA 2752 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N QUINTINI ELENA 2753 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 GORO IRENE 2754 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P DEL FRATE CECILIA 2755 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 BORINI ILARIA 2756 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C SAGLIOCCO SARAH 2757 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E GIAMPIERI ELISA 2758 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L DE STEFANO TERESA ANNA 2759 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q FERAZZANI ELISA 2760 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E PUGLISI CHIARA 2761 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 MARASCA CHIARA 2762 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 SCHAFER JESSICA 2763 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 LOCCIONI LAURA 2764 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X CINGOLANI CINZIA 2765 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A MAGINI VALENTINA 2766 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q FAGGIONI LIVIA 2767 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q SPOLETINI CHIARA 2768 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L PLEBANI ELISA 2769 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G PETRUCCI ROBERTA 2770 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CAVALLARI FRANCESCA 2771 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G GENANGELI MICHELA 2772 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V CARIELLO CATERINA 2773 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 GIACCAGLIA ELEONORA 2774 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T CAMBONI LINUCCIA 2775 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E VOLPI LOREDANA 2776 8,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BROCANELLI LORETTA 2777 8,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A SAVELLI LUCIA 2778 8,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 PICCINI TAMARA 2779 8,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E DONDI FRANCESCO 2780 8,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B BARONE ELIO 2781 8,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 MONOPOLI VITO 2782 8,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B MECA DANILO 2783 8,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 MARCUCCI SONIA 2784 8,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X DI VIVO MORENA 2785 8,16 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 TUREK MARTA AGNIESZKA 2786 8,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CAMERATA GIORDANA 2787 8,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 MONACO ROCCO 2788 8,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A MANONI ARIANNA 2789 8,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V TERRE' MANUELA 2790 8,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BUSSOLOTTO ORIETTA 2791 8,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q GALEAZZI MARCOS ANDRES 2792 8,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 DE LEO DOMENICO ANGELO 2793 8,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C IZZO ALESSANDRO 2794 8,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 BURRINI ALESSIA 2795 8,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CARUSO ANITA 2796 8,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G DI LELLA PAOLA 2797 8,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 SILVESTRINI CLAUDIA 2798 8,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E GIULIANI ERIKA 2799 8,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 STEFANINI PATRIZIA 2800 8,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T MARTARELLI ALESSIA 2801 8,13 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R CIRRI GIULIANA 2802 8,13 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 FRACASCIA GIOVANNA 2803 8,13 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A GIACANI LAURA 2804 8,11 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PALMIERI BENEDETTA 2805 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 SACCAVINO ANGELA MICHELA 2806 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B DI GIACOMO STEFANIA 2807 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 PICCININI SIMONA 2808 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 MANCINELLI ALESSANDRA 2809 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 BARIGELLI LIDIA 2810 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 FEDERICI RICCARDO 2811 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BAKULA AURORA 2812 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q PIERSIMONI SOFIA 2813 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 AMBROGINI ILARIA 2814 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q TAGLIAVENTI ALESSIA 2815 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E BARTOCCI DAMIANO 2816 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G GENTILI FEDERICA 2817 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CERIONI LORIS 2818 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G TATTOLO NICOLA 2819 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T TOZZI NICOLA 2820 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X MANCINI GIANMARCO 2821 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 STRIPPOLI FRANCESCO 2822 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G LOTITO LORENZO 2823 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SOLIGNO MIRKO 2824 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ELIA EUGENIO 2825 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V CHIAPPETTI MANUEL 2826 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ZUCCHI LEONARDO 2827 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CUOMO ROSARIO 2828 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 FILLORAMO GIUSEPPE 2829 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 ROSI FRANCO 2830 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P FIUMARA SALVATORE 2831 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V MONTI ALESSANDRO 2832 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 TOMASSETTI PATRICIO 2833 8,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V GALLINA EMMA 2834 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E DOMINICI GIULIA 2835 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V AL SADI SAMIRA 2836 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BUONANNO PATRIZIA 2837 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MONTINGELLI ANITA 2838 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G BENIGNI MARIA CHIARA 2839 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q TARABU' CRISTINA 2840 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CERIONI AGNESE 2841 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N GARDONI CHIARA 2842 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BADIALI ELEONORA 2843 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 SERINI SAMANTHA 2844 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G GIANNOTTA NATASCHA 2845 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G PANDOLFI ELISA 2846 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MASSACCI ELEONORA 2847 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MEDICI MONIA 2848 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 MARASCA MARTINA 2849 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A FRABONI LUISA 2850 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MONTEDORO DANIELA 2851 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A BRACCI ELENA 2852 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C GUALDINI CHIARA 2853 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 FIMIANI STEFANIA 2854 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q SCALA CARMELA 2855 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 MARIANI ROBERTA 2856 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BAIONI SILVIA 2857 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 MACCARI LUISA 2858 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C FERRETTI VALENTINA 2859 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CACCIAPUOTI MADDALENA 2860 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q SESTERZI FABIOLA 2861 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X CHIAPPA DANIELA 2862 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 MICHELI CRISTINA 2863 8,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B BALDINI TATIANA 2864 8,09 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MONDATI MAURO 2865 8,08 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 RAMINI LUIGI 2866 8,08 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V MOSCATELLI EGINIO 2867 8,08 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 MARTORELLI TANIA 2868 8,08 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P LEZZERINI CRISTINA 2869 8,08 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 BELLOCCHI MARIA GRAZIA 2870 8,08 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P DI MAURO GIUSTINA 2871 8,07 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 PUCCIA CHIARA 2872 8,07 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X FELICETTI STEFANIA 2873 8,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BRIGIDI ISABELLA 2874 8,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 LUCONI MICHELE 2875 8,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A LUCHETTI ANDREA 2876 8,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CAPORALETTI SARA 2877 8,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E COMODI MASSIMILIANO 2878 8,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CAMERLINGO SERENA 2879 8,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G NATALE GIANMARCO 2880 8,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q MANCINI EDOARDO 2881 8,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A RADICIONI MATTIA 2882 8,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 GRUMO FLAVIO 2883 8,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C VOCINO MICHELE 2884 8,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PALMAROLA RAFFAELE 2885 8,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q MANCINI FABIO 2886 8,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E BONO ALESSIA 2887 8,05 N 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BIAGINI ALESSANDRA 2888 8,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P DE LUCA FRANCESCA 2889 8,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GRECO MARTINA 2890 8,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V FERRI MARTINA 2891 8,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PIROZZI ROSA 2892 8,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G ZENO GIULIA ELEONORA 2893 8,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T DONNINELLI CHIARA 2894 8,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X LANDI EMMA 2895 8,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 FABBRETTI LARA 2896 8,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q FERRI IRENE 2897 8,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V PALLOTTI ANNABELLA 2898 8,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 GIORGI ALESSANDRA 2899 8,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A COLUCCIO CARMEN 2900 8,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B MORICHELLI MARIA CHIARA 2901 8,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T MONTESI DANIELA 2902 8,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P FERRONI STEFANIA 2903 8,04 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 BARTOLONI ELISA 2904 8,03 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 FIORENTINI MASSIMILIANO 2905 8,02 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PELAGAGGE GIULIANO 2906 8,02 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L SCOLA MAURIZIO 2907 8,01 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 FIORENTINI ELISA 2908 8,01 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A OLIVI GIANFRANCESCO 2909 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A BALDASSARRO ALESSANDRO 2910 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PRIORI CLAUDIA 2911 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 DI DOMENICO GIOVANNI 2912 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 BRUSCHINI LARA 2913 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E MOROGALLO ANTONELLA 2914 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PAGLIONI LORETTA 2915 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B DE LUCA ELIO 2916 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R GALLUCCI MICHELE 2917 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 VENTURA TRENTO 2918 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MARCELINO LUIS FERNANDO 2919 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B ARCONE VENTURINI EMILIANO 2920 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C GALLI FRANCESCA 2921 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 VENANZONI BARBARA 2922 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L MOSCA LAURA 2923 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 ROCCHEGGIANI SARA 2924 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CESARETTI DANIELA 2925 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X COTICHELLA ANNA ELISABETTA 2926 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 ARISTE' ALESSIA 2927 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CENTURELLI ANDREA 2928 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X MERCURI MIRCO 2929 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BRANCHESI DIEGO 2930 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 LAPI CRISTIANO 2931 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G RUBBO RENATO 2932 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q TIBERI ROBERTO 2933 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R AGOSTINELLI NICOLE 2934 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ZIPPO ANTONELLA 2935 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A FILONZI GIULIA 2936 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E CIPRIANI SILVIA 2937 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E LA BRACA ALESSIA 2938 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G DE RITA VERDIANA 2939 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C POLINESI ILARIA 2940 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T ORSETTI OLIVIA 2941 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q CROCI CRISTINA 2942 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B DE SIO FABIOLA 2943 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 MARESCA MICHELINA 2944 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P ROMANINI ROMINA 2945 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 TARSI GIOVANNA 2946 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 SOLAZZI DONATELLA 2947 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BARONI ALESSIA 2948 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GRILLI ROBERTA 2949 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A LANDI ANTONELLA 2950 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SANTAGATA PASQUALE 2951 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CENERI GIOELE 2952 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B PETRELLI SEBASTIANO 2953 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A LUMINARI ALESSIO 2954 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PIERSIGILLI PAOLO 2955 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 PERNA GIULIO 2956 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CONSOLE MATTIA 2957 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SORDA DAVIDE 2958 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R ZANNINI GIOELE 2959 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T VICHI ALESSANDRO 2960 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B SESTU GIOVANNI 2961 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 ANDREANI FILIPPO 2962 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PELA RICCARDO 2963 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E PIEROTTI SIMONE 2964 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q TARSI ROBERTO 2965 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SGRECCIA MARCO 2966 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V NANO XHULJO 2967 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V GIRALDI CLAUDIO 2968 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 GARA RICCARDO 2969 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 FEBO DANILO 2970 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A GASPARONI ALESSANDRO 2971 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q TARSI ENRICO-MARIA 2972 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q DE SARIO ATTILIO 2973 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q DE ANGELIS MICHELANGELO 2974 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CIARIMBOLI LUCA 2975 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E GATTI CHRISTIAN 2976 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 VITALI LORENZO 2977 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V PIERGIOVANNI GIACOMO 2978 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 BOCCOLI MARCO 2979 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q PESARESI ROSSANO 2980 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MATES NICOLAE SORIN 2981 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 DONNINELLI DANIELE 2982 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T GIACANI FRANCESCO 2983 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 MANEO FLAVIO 2984 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B METOLLI HELIDON 2985 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 MORESCHI MATTEO 2986 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 MARTARELLI DANIELE 2987 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A VENDITTO UMBERTO 2988 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 LICOPOLI VINCENZO 2989 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C LORENZETTI MARCO 2990 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P BARTOCCETTI PIETRO 2991 8 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P SCARAFONI ELEONORA 2992 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G IEZZI MIREA 2993 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 RUSSO GIADA 2994 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PICCIONI MELANIA 2995 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CORRENTE SARA 2996 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 RUSSO MARTINA 2997 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PIERANDREI MADDALENA 2998 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T CERQUIGLINI SAVANA 2999 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P PARTENZI CECILIA 3000 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E PIERSIMONI LUCIA 3001 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A PETTINARI ELENA 3002 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 ANGELONI VANESSA 3003 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 GIULIANI SUSANNA 3004 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X ACCATTOLI ELEONORA 3005 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 MAZZARINI IRENE 3006 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CARDINALI SARA 3007 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V BEDINI BENEDETTA 3008 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T LUZIETTI SARA 3009 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MARANI SARA 3010 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X ZANNINI LUCIA 3011 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P TRIVIGNO FRANCESCA 3012 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 GASPARONI GIULIA 3013 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B PESARESI BRENDA 3014 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 MARGIO GENNY 3015 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A RAMPONI KATIA 3016 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CAPOGROSSI CATERINA 3017 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P FALCETTI GESSICA 3018 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q LATINI CATERINA 3019 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L TACCHI ALESSIA 3020 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CECCARELLI CLARISSA 3021 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 ROTATORI ILARIA 3022 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CECCARELLI CECILIA 3023 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B AZZARELLO FABIOLA 3024 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q PATERNIANI SILVIA 3025 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 FERRETTI COSTANZA 3026 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 SQUADRONI FEDERICA 3027 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q PIERSIGILLI TERESA 3028 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T FOSSI ELEONORA 3029 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CASACCIA SILVIA 3030 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 ZACCHILLI CHIARA 3031 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A COSTARELLI FEDERICA 3032 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CARDARELLI MANUELA 3033 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 TOMBOLINI VALENTINA 3034 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A LACI XHOVANA 3035 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V ANDREONI LAURA 3036 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T STARNA EMANUELA 3037 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T BARTOLANI SELENE 3038 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BRAVI ALESSIA 3039 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C FOLLIERO FEDERICA 3040 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 CHIARALUCE VALERIA 3041 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C COLLOCA GRAZIELLA 3042 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B PELLEGRINI PAMELA 3043 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 RAMA ANJEZA 3044 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C POLENTA VANESSA 3045 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G GRECO ROSSELLA 3046 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R FERRI LORENA 3047 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BRATTI SILVIA 3048 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V GIAMBENEDETTI ALICE 3049 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q GATTANELLA SABRINA 3050 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CAIMMI IRENE 3051 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q PAOLUCCI LUCIA 3052 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E CROGNALETTI MARTINA 3053 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 TINTI SARA 3054 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P ALACQUA ORIANA 3055 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 PIERANTOGNETTI ALESSANDRA 3056 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A FIATTI VIVIANA 3057 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A GRATTINI LUCIA 3058 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BIGI FEDERICA 3059 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E BUFALINI ILENIA 3060 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T RECANATESI SERENA 3061 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E CALDERIGI FABIANA 3062 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A GIROLAMO SIMONA 3063 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E MINGARELLI PAOLA 3064 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q FOCANTE FRANCESCA 3065 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q VIGNATI MANUELA 3066 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X BRUSCHI ROBERTA 3067 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A FARINELLI BARBARA 3068 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 GIULIONI FABIOLA 3069 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 SPADONI KATY 3070 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 MANNA FRANCESCA 3071 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q GIACONI MARIA 3072 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B GRASSI VALENTINA 3073 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L PIGNATELLI SILVANA 3074 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BARCA FRANCESCA 3075 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 RICCI DANIELA 3076 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 ANSELMO GIOIA 3077 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CESARONI MILENA 3078 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V MORETTI SONIA 3079 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 GHERARDI DANIELA 3080 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q AMICO KATIUSCIA 3081 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V CECERE PAOLA 3082 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P GIACOMETTI TIZIANA 3083 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q SAGRATI VINCENZA 3084 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 BAGNATI MANUELA 3085 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A DUCA CARLA 3086 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PIERUCCI DEBORA 3087 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G ZAMPETTI PATRIZIA 3088 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 BALDI ROBERTA 3089 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A MAGGI SIMONA 3090 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V COPPOLA MARIA CRISTIANA 3091 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A CORINALDESI SIMONA 3092 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BOCCACCI LAURA 3093 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q OLIVETTI SILVIA 3094 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BRUNORI DONATELLA 3095 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L FOCANTE LAURA 3096 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q FELICIONI PATRIZIA 3097 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E LOMBARDI LAURETTA 3098 8 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V MEME' VALERIA 3099 7,98 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q VENANZONI MARZIA 3100 7,98 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R SANTONI SILVIA 3101 7,97 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G ARCHETTI BARBARA 3102 7,97 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B RAPANOTTI FEDERICA 3103 7,97 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V GRECO SERAFINA 3104 7,97 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q ANSELMI ANNALISA 3105 7,97 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PISCITELLI DONATELLA 3106 7,96 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 FIORDELMONDO NICOLO' 3107 7,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X SIGNORILE ANTONIO 3108 7,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 OSIMANI STEFANO 3109 7,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PETROSINO LUCA 3110 7,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 DURASTANTI LEONARDO 3111 7,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G BIONDI DAVIDE 3112 7,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G PALELLA MARINO 3113 7,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V LANDI LORENZO 3114 7,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 FANGI GIULIA 3115 7,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R ASCANI ANNALISA 3116 7,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q MANIERI SABRINA 3117 7,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T GIULIANI ELISA 3118 7,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E ROMANI FEDERICA 3119 7,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 ZINGARETTI LUANA 3120 7,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 SOLFANELLI STEFANO 3121 7,93 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G LA TORRE ANTONIO 3122 7,93 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q CALCABRINI PIETRO 3123 7,93 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E MASSARI LARA 3124 7,93 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L BUTERA VINCENZO 3125 7,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q STAZI MICAELA 3126 7,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G TORCOLETTI SABRINA 3127 7,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P MELETANI BARBARA 3128 7,92 S 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 DAVID ALESSANDRO 3129 7,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C ANSELMO LORENZO 3130 7,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X GORONI FRANCESCO 3131 7,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CLEMENTI GIORGIA 3132 7,92 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G GENANGELI SILVIA 3133 7,92 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q AVENALI LIVIANA 3134 7,92 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 BELLA SIMONA 3135 7,92 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 DE ANGELIS PATRIZIA 3136 7,92 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 VANZIRO MIRIANA 3137 7,91 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V DIAMANTINI GIOVANNA 3138 7,91 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MASSIMI STEFANO 3139 7,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E PASCALE SILVIO 3140 7,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 CERIONI MARTINA 3141 7,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 AMBROSINI CHIARA 3142 7,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P CLEMENTI PAOLA 3143 7,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BALDUCCI GABRIELE 3144 7,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G GIULIANO JESSIKA 3145 7,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PEZZA CESARE 3146 7,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DI GREGORIO ANTONIO 3147 7,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 GIANTOMASSI EMANUELE 3148 7,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G MILO ANTONIO 3149 7,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 ZULIAN DIEGO 3150 7,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 ARDITA FABRIZIO GIUSEPPE 3151 7,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E BRUNO ANTONIO VALERIO 3152 7,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SASSAROLI SILVIO 3153 7,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CESARI LORENZA 3154 7,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B STOLZINI NOEMI 3155 7,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q VENANZI GIORGIA 3156 7,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CERIONI CHIARA 3157 7,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 INFANTE LAURA 3158 7,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V SALCICCIA FEDERICA 3159 7,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 ARGENTATI AGNESE 3160 7,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E CICILIANI GIADA 3161 7,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T SORDONI CLEMENTINA 3162 7,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q DI SARRA VALENTINA 3163 7,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E SILVESTRI GIULIA 3164 7,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 MEZZANOTTE MONICA 3165 7,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 TROIANO SARA 3166 7,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P DI AGOSTINO CARLA 3167 7,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T BARBARESI ELEONORA 3168 7,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V PIGNATIELLO ROMINA 3169 7,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CANTELMI MARIANGELA 3170 7,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 BUGIONOVI ROMINA 3171 7,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 DE LUTIIS SILVIO 3172 7,88 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CIATTAGLIA LUCIA 3173 7,87 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P SBARBATI STEFANIA 3174 7,87 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 NARDELLI BARBARA 3175 7,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X LORENZETTI SARA 3176 7,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DANNEO GIOVANNI LUCA 3177 7,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 CONTI ARIANNA 3178 7,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q SABBATINI ILARIA 3179 7,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P ORTOLANI FRANCESCA 3180 7,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G BUONAIUTO SALVATORE 3181 7,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 MANCINELLI MATTEO 3182 7,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PIRANI GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE 3183 7,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L GIOCO TIZIANO 3184 7,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 ROSA SILVIA 3185 7,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 DELLA PUCA GIOVANNA 3186 7,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E BELLARDINELLI CRISTINA 3187 7,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PAGLIONI ELENA 3188 7,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B FREDA CLAUDIA 3189 7,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G SCORTICHINI SARA 3190 7,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 BALDASSARI BARBARA 3191 7,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P BARTOCCETTI SILVIA 3192 7,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q AVALTRONI LAURA 3193 7,84 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E BIANCHI MARA 3194 7,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P RICCIUTELLI SIMONA 3195 7,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P SANTINI SONIA 3196 7,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 NOCELLI GABRIELE 3197 7,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 PASQUINI GIULIANO 3198 7,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q SERRETTI MICHELA 3199 7,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CARDELLA MONICA 3200 7,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CIATTAGLIA CARLO 3201 7,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C BONFADINI LEONARDO 3202 7,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V BALDINI FEDERICA 3203 7,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 CASONI CRISTIANA 3204 7,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T PIGLIAPOCO KATIA 3205 7,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CASCIA SABINA 3206 7,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P TROMBETTI MILENA 3207 7,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E PATARACCHIA ALESSANDRA 3208 7,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E BALDINI EMANUELA 3209 7,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E DRAGHI LUCA 3210 7,82 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A SANDRONI BARBARA 3211 7,82 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BIANCHELLI FILIPPO 3212 7,82 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q IDA' DOMENICO 3213 7,81 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CUOMO FEDERICA 3214 7,81 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 ANGELETTI SILVIA 3215 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 D'ANDREIS MICHELE 3216 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 BRAMANTE RAFFAELE ANTONIO 3217 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SOLOVEY OLEKSANDRA 3218 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GIAMPIERI GIULIA 3219 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 MANCINI ILARIA 3220 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BANO ILARIA 3221 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P DAMICO SIMONA 3222 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 BARCHIESI MICHELA 3223 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CICCARELLI ROBERTA 3224 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T ARCANGELI MICHELE 3225 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A BIZZARRI LUCA 3226 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 PASQUINELLI GIULIA 3227 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R AVALTRONI ELISA 3228 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E BONCRISTIANO BIANCA CIRA 3229 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 TASSI SERENELLA 3230 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P KATIF SANAA 3231 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P MALASSISI GIADA 3232 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X LILLINI ELISA 3233 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 FIORENTINI MARTA 3234 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C FERNANDO COLOMBAGE ANTONIA SHANIKA 3235 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q VERDINI LUANA 3236 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R ALESSANDRINI ERIKA 3237 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 BATTESTINI SERENA 3238 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 GALIONE GESSICA 3239 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MARINO MARCELLA 3240 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T PACETTI DANIELA 3241 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PICCIONI MICHELA 3242 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B ROSSI EMANUELE 3243 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GALDELLI ERIKA 3244 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C FERRI LETIZIA 3245 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BIAGINI LORENZO 3246 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V GREGANTI GIANMARCO 3247 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MAZZARINI FEDERICO 3248 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G ADORISIO ANDREA 3249 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 SANVITI FILIPPO 3250 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 CIATTAGLIA FRANCESCO 3251 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 GIORGETTI ALESSIO 3252 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CARINI DAVIDE 3253 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CURSIO GABRIELE 3254 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P LETTERA ROSARIO 3255 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PETTINELLI FRANCESCO 3256 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C BRASCHI FRANCESCO 3257 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 TRIVELLINI ANDREA 3258 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E FERRETTI RICCARDO 3259 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L MONTIRONI MATTIA 3260 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B BRUZZANO DAVIDE 3261 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E SENIGAGLIESI NICOLO' 3262 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C FLAMINI STEFANO 3263 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C NICCHIA CAMILLO 3264 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CARDINALI DIEGO 3265 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q GIOVANNETTI MASSIMILIANO 3266 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MARRA DAVIDE SALVATORE 3267 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q GIACANI DANIELE 3268 7,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B CAIMMI GIOVANNA 3269 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 MARCONI CLAUDIA 3270 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A PULLANO SIMONA 3271 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CORRADINI CRISTINA 3272 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V CIMARELLI SAMANTHA 3273 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T BELEGNI MICHELA 3274 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X NOVELLI ELISA 3275 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G D'ORAZIO CLAUDIA 3276 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 VALERIANI GIULIA 3277 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A NACCIARRITI IRENE 3278 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B HADDADI NAJAT 3279 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CANTIANI NICOLETTA 3280 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 SIMONETTI MARIA LETIZIA 3281 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X VIGNATI SOFIA 3282 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 POLIDORI ELENA 3283 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ZAMPONI MARGHERITA 3284 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 FRONTALINI VANESSA 3285 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V FATTORINI MADDALENA 3286 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CUOMO DONATELLA 3287 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 MANCINELLI GIULIA 3288 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A QUERCETTI ELISA 3289 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 GISSI MARIANNA 3290 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A PACETTI MARTA 3291 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 PRIMAVERA CHIARA 3292 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q CRAESCU RAMONA 3293 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 PESARESI CRISTINA 3294 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C POLIMENO SARA 3295 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B TAMENGHI CHIARA 3296 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 GERACE MICHELA 3297 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T VALVERDE CRISTINA 3298 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T DONNINELLI VALENTINA 3299 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PEDNA ALESSANDRA 3300 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G SPINACI ERIKA 3301 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A ROSSETTI FEDERICA 3302 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E ROSSI STELLA MARIA 3303 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B MASTRORILLO MIRIAM 3304 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T ESPOSITO SUSI 3305 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 GOFFI ILENIA 3306 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CECCARELLI ROMINA 3307 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MANCINI NICOLETTA 3308 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PARADISO FRANCESCA 3309 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T GENTILI ALESSIA 3310 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 FATTORINI GIOIA 3311 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MAZZINI LUNA 3312 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BREGA CLAUDIA 3313 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T SOCCI CARLOTTA 3314 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 AMBROSI MONICA 3315 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 BRUNI MANUELA 3316 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X OLMETTI SERENA 3317 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 TOGNI SILVIA 3318 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X TARDIO ARCANGELA 3319 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L FAGIOLI ADRIANA 3320 7,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 TRONCATO MARIO 3321 7,78 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ZOCCO LUIGI 3322 7,78 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BELARDINELLI ROBERTA 3323 7,78 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ANGELONI BALDONI MAURIZIO 3324 7,77 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BRECCIA FRATADOCCHI CARLA 3325 7,77 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T BALDUCCI CINZIA 3326 7,77 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P NANZIERI VALENTINA 3327 7,77 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E GIAMPIERI BEATRICE 3328 7,77 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P UBALDI ANTONELLA 3329 7,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q GASPARRINI ROBERTO 3330 7,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X MONCADA RAIMONDO 3331 7,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E CISTERNINO ARIANNA 3332 7,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P MINNITI VITTORIO 3333 7,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 LORONI LUANA 3334 7,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B TALMACIU LUMINITA GABRIELA 3335 7,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q INDELICATO ANDREA 3336 7,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BARTOCCI GIORDANO 3337 7,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G DI PALMA FRANCESCO 3338 7,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L TROMBETTONI RICCARDO 3339 7,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B LA GRECA VINCENZO 3340 7,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CASTELLANI EMANUELE 3341 7,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E CAPRARI AMEDEO 3342 7,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CERIONI CIRO 3343 7,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PESARESI ILARIA 3344 7,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MANCINI GIULIA 3345 7,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C FERRARO ROSARIA 3346 7,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A GIACCONE ANTONIETTA 3347 7,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CECCHINI CRISTINA 3348 7,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A DI PLACIDO DORIANA 3349 7,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 NAPOLITANO MARIA GRAZIA 3350 7,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 DI GIOVANNI ERICA 3351 7,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G DOLCIOTTI MANUELA 3352 7,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q CONTI ROSALIA 3353 7,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A BERLUTI MARCO 3354 7,73 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C CATOZZI FRANCESCA 3355 7,71 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PAGANO ANNALISA 3356 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q VIGIANI SARA 3357 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V PINZI MICHELE 3358 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CICILIANI CAROL 3359 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T BENEDETTI GIOIA 3360 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q TOMBOLESI ELENA 3361 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 CAMERUCCIO ELISA 3362 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P MINUCCI STEFANIA 3363 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PACENTI MARTA 3364 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X PATARACCHIA EDOARDO 3365 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A MONTESI ANDREA 3366 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 BRUZZESE CRISTIAN 3367 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PAPA EMANUELE 3368 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L PASTORE FRANCESCO 3369 7,70 S 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MANONI FILIPPO 3370 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 MICELLO MICHELE 3371 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E CECCHINI PIERLUIGI 3372 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q SANTARONI NICOLA MARIA 3373 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CIANCIOLA MICHELE 3374 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 BURATTINI FEDERICO 3375 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q GAMBELLI FILIPPO 3376 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MORESCHI MARCO 3377 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q LEZZIERO RICCARDO 3378 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R SARDELLA EMILIANO 3379 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 POLIMENI STEFANO 3380 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T SPADA SALVATORE 3381 7,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A TITTARELLI ASIA 3382 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L ASTOLFI ELISA 3383 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B CATANI FRANCESCA 3384 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B PACENTI MADDALENA 3385 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 GAUDINO ROSSANA 3386 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 BRACCHETTI LETIZIA 3387 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C ROSSI MARIANA 3388 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q LANZONI LISA 3389 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 GATTANELLA SARA 3390 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C INSERRA ANNA 3391 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B MORICO GLORIA 3392 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CANONICI ALESSIA 3393 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 CHIAPPA FEDERICA 3394 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P ACUTI MICHELA 3395 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 DE ANGELIS ISABEL 3396 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PITTORI SARA 3397 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A MAURO DANIELA CARMEN 3398 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 EUGENI FEDERICA 3399 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V TONTI FEDERICA 3400 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G ORAZI VALENTINA 3401 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G FAIELLA ANNAPIA 3402 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 MOSCHINI FRANCESCA 3403 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R TOMASSONI GLORIA 3404 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MARIANI LAURA 3405 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 SAVELLI MARIAGRAZIA 3406 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A MANARINI TANIA 3407 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 FRANCESCHINI ALICE 3408 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C PIERFEDERICI SILVIA 3409 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T BRUNACCIONI LUCIA 3410 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A MOUSTAFA ROBERTA 3411 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q CALO'-LENOCI TERESA 3412 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 COLA MANUELA 3413 7,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C TRIGIDIA RITA 3414 7,68 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V SPADONI STEFANO 3415 7,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q MARCANTONI ALESSANDRA 3416 7,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MAZZARINI MARA 3417 7,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 FORCONI MICHELA 3418 7,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B SAPIA LEONARDO 3419 7,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 BERTINI ROBERTA 3420 7,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 MARCHEGIANI EMIDIO 3421 7,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 TOZZI OSCAR 3422 7,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G IARICCI GIACOMO 3423 7,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 CORINALDESI LORENZO 3424 7,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L CACCIALUPI ALESSANDRO 3425 7,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PROCICCHIANI ENRICO 3426 7,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CECILIANI PAOLO 3427 7,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T GIANFELICI GIANFELICE 3428 7,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BARIGELLI ENRICO 3429 7,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 TARSI EMANUELA 3430 7,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BORIA LAURA 3431 7,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BREGA LUDOVICA 3432 7,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BURATTINI STEFANIA 3433 7,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 SASSAROLI SABRINA 3434 7,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V ALESSANDRONI VALERIA 3435 7,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MARCONI STEFANIA 3436 7,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q PATARACCHIA SARA 3437 7,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V DRACINI ALESSIA 3438 7,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E LEONE CATERINA 3439 7,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 GARA ROMINA 3440 7,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V COSTANZI LARA 3441 7,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PAPI FABIANA 3442 7,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 CIAFFI NADIA 3443 7,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 GIACCAGLIA ALESSANDRA 3444 7,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B FALACE CARMELA 3445 7,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CERIONI LUCIA 3446 7,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B BELARDINELLI MONICA 3447 7,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P FIORI LOREDANA 3448 7,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E ROMAGNOLI RAFFAELA 3449 7,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E TRIFERÒ CONCETTA 3450 7,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 RABBONI RAFFAELLA 3451 7,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V FELICIANI ALESSIA 3452 7,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X BORDONI BEATRICE 3453 7,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A MESSERSI' DEBORA 3454 7,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q ANIBALDI AGNESE 3455 7,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PELLICCIARI FEDERICA 3456 7,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 PIERSIGILLI MIRKO 3457 7,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C ANTENUCCI ALBERTO 3458 7,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V SALVITTI RAFFAELE 3459 7,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E BALDUCCI GIANLUCA 3460 7,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P CAMERTONI MARCO 3461 7,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 CASERTA ANTONIO 3462 7,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CINTI STEFANO 3463 7,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G CAPOTONDI GIACOMO 3464 7,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P RAMPICHINI GIOVANNI MARIA 3465 7,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 BARTOLINI GIANLUCA 3466 S 7,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T IANNUCCI ALESSIA 3467 7,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MORETTI MELISSA 3468 7,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 LA VITA GIUSEPPINA 3469 7,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 CARPERA SARA 3470 7,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CINTI FRANCESCA 3471 7,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X BINI DEBORA 3472 7,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X SCHIAVONI SERENA 3473 7,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A SANTORI SILVIA 3474 7,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B PIRANI LUCIA 3475 7,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R FABRIZI LORENZA 3476 7,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B CARASCON GENNARO 3477 7,63 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 COACCI EMANUELA 3478 7,63 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C SANTINI MARIKA 3479 7,63 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P DI MAURO RITA MARIA RAFFAELLA 3480 7,63 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 COGNINI SABRINA 3481 7,63 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T CANDELORO DAVIDE 3482 7,61 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 ALESSANDRELLI 

MONTENOVO

LUCA 3483 7,61 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B PETRUCCI MAYA 3484 7,61 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PALENA PATRIZIA 3485 7,61 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E DONNA NICOLETTA 3486 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N BOARO ROSSANO 3487 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C CALDARISI VINCENZA 3488 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T PIERALISI GABRIELE 3489 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 PUGLIESE ALESSIO 3490 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L MAMMOLI ELEONORA 3491 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G GIAMBATTISTA STELLA 3492 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 RANIERI GIANLUCA 3493 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B GIAMPAOLETTI ELENA 3494 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P PICOTTI FRANCESCA 3495 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E BOSCO CRISTINA 3496 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E TONELLI SERENA 3497 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A COACCI SONIA 3498 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 DUBBINI MANUELA 3499 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q VINCIARELLI FRANCESCA 3500 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A MORI NICOLO' 3501 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 ESPOSITO ANTONIO 3502 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BAZZI GIOVANNI 3503 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 D'AVOLA ANGELO 3504 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 CRINO' LORENZO 3505 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 IEZZI STEFANO 3506 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 MARCHETTI RICCARDO 3507 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L NOVELLI DAVIDE 3508 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CANCELLIERI MICHELE 3509 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 PLEBANI FABRIZIO 3510 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 CAGGIULA MATTEO 3511 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A AQUILANTI GIACOMO 3512 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 TIBERI LUCA 3513 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V ILLUMINATI GIOVANNI 3514 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G RADICIONI DANILO 3515 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A COLONNA DAVID 3516 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A GRASSO IGNAZIO 3517 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CANDRIA NICOLA 3518 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MOLITIERNO MARIO 3519 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 LATINI FEDERICO 3520 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CAPARELLI FRANCESCO 3521 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 RENZI TOMMASO 3522 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N ORSINI FERDINANDO 3523 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P TAMBURINI LUCA 3524 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 SCUPPA DIEGO 3525 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V FIORETTI DANIELE 3526 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 FRATI EMANUELE 3527 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q FERRANTI DANIELE 3528 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BALEANI ANDREA 3529 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 RADOSTA CALOGERO 3530 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 TIBERI GIANLUCA 3531 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T FURCI VINCENZO 3532 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MIMMO GIOVANNI CLAUDIO ROCCO 3533 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 GATTANELLA MASSIMO 3534 7,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BOLLETTA MARTINA 3535 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MORICI SWAMI 3536 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C TARSI GIULIA 3537 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B GAMBINI CHIARA 3538 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P MELLUCCIO MARIARCA 3539 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BARCAIONI MARIA ELENA 3540 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BORSINI EVA 3541 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R FELICETTI GIULIA 3542 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T DE ROCCO ERIKA 3543 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P FARCOMENI SARA 3544 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E POLLARA MARTINA 3545 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P ZUCCARO JENNIFER 3546 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q STACCIOLI CHIARA 3547 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E PANICO VALENTINA 3548 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R LA FEMINA SUNSHINE 3549 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 MORI FEDERICA 3550 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T MANCINELLI GIULIA 3551 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B MAGNARELLO ELEONORA 3552 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X FEBI ALESSIA 3553 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L PATRIGNANI JESSICA 3554 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CUNNINGTON BENEDETTA 3555 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E SASSETTI MAURA 3556 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A BADIALI GIULIA 3557 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CASTALDO IMMACOLATA 3558 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C PESARESI MONIA 3559 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E CURATOLO LUCIA 3560 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q OSIMANI CLAUDIA 3561 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B ASSUMMA GIUSEPPINA 3562 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 COLA FEDERICA 3563 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N CASIGLI MANUELA 3564 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P CARLONI CLAUDIA 3565 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BORRA BARBARA 3566 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BUCCHI GIOVANNA 3567 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 CERRETO ANNA 3568 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q AMBROSI STEFANIA 3569 7,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 FINOCCHI VALENTINA 3570 7,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CAPORASO NICOLINA 3571 7,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G DI VITO DOMENICO 3572 7,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 FERRAIUOLO FABIO 3573 7,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q ROSSI MICHELE 3574 7,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 MANCINI MARIA GRAZIA 3575 7,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G GRAVANO MARIA LUCIA 3576 7,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E MOLINELLI FEDERICA 3577 7,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PASTORI GIORGIA 3578 7,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CEZZA LUIGINA 3579 7,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BIGI CRISTINA 3580 7,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 POLICHETTI ORNELLA 3581 7,57 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P CRISTALLI FABIO 3582 7,57 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BARCHIESI CARLO 3583 7,56 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SASSAROLI MATTIA 3584 7,56 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B SILVESTRI KATIUSCIA 3585 7,56 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 DI MARTINO MILENA 3586 7,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P BELARDINELLI SILVIA 3587 7,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 ZINGARETTI FRANCESCA 3588 7,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MATTIACCI LINDA 3589 7,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P ZAMPARINI SIMONA 3590 7,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 TOMASELLI EMMANUEL 3591 7,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 TOMEI DANIELE 3592 7,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A PATUNZI POLESE JANIS 3593 7,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q VOCCIA MARCO 3594 7,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A INCIPINI EDOARDO 3595 7,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 PICCININI EROS-GEDI 3596 7,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A PERSICO GENNARO 3597 7,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C ROMANIELLO NOEMI 3598 7,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L ESPOSITO ALESSIA 3599 7,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B CALLIMACI MIRANDA 3600 7,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 LONDEI GIULIA 3601 7,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A MALANDRA AGNESE 3602 7,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V DE MEO CRISTINA 3603 7,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CALABRESE MARIA PIA 3604 7,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q RIBICHINI DILETTA 3605 7,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 BOGINO SARA 3606 7,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 TENTI SILVIA 3607 7,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 BERTONI LAURA 3608 7,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X MASSACCESI CARLA 3609 7,55 N 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 ARADORI PAOLA 3610 7,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 MAIOLATESI PAOLA 3611 7,52 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CATALANO ALDO 3612 7,52 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 URBANI NICCOLO' 3613 7,52 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PIRANI DANIELE 3614 7,52 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CATANI CHRISTIAN 3615 7,52 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 MASSACCI LUCA 3616 7,52 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V VINCI MARIA 3617 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R NAPOLI RAHIMA 3618 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 ROSSI DANIELA 3619 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E D'ALOIA LUISA 3620 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B PIATTELLA ALBERTO 3621 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P PAPPALARDO IVAN 3622 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L OTTAIANO ENRICO 3623 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T BASCELLI ELISA 3624 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 POMPILI GENNY 3625 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 BERTI SERENA 3626 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B BRACACCINI ELEONORA 3627 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 MONGARDI MILENA 3628 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 PANCOTTI DAVIDE 3629 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 BASTIANONI MATTIA 3630 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 FOTI CARMELO 3631 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E GENTILI SOFIA 3632 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B CAPODIMONTE MARTINA 3633 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 GAGLIARDINI MARICA 3634 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E SILVI FABIOLA 3635 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 PESARESI FRANCESCA 3636 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T QUATTRINI MOIRA 3637 7,50 S S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q LENCI BEATRICE 3638 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 FERRETTI MATTIA 3639 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R RAGNI FRANCESCO PAOLO 3640 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 ZINGARETTI LUCIA 3641 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P COLA MICHELA 3642 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 GAGLIANO SALVATORE LUCA 3643 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 SCHIAROLI LORENZO 3644 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 MADONNA SALVATORE 3645 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P ARCELLA DAVIDE 3646 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 CIRAOLO MARCO 3647 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CANNELLONI MARCO 3648 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B RAFFAELLI NICOLA 3649 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A INCIPINI PIERPAOLO 3650 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MARCHETTI COSTANTINO 3651 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 CACCAVARI FEDERICO 3652 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B MASCIA GIUSEPPE 3653 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E SACCO GIANLUCA 3654 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 GATTANELLA MARCO 3655 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 ABBATELLI LORENZO 3656 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CASCI CECCACCI MATTEO 3657 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 GIGLI MATTIA 3658 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P LUCARELLI DAVIDE 3659 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G BENIGNI DIEGO 3660 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P QUIRINI MICHELE 3661 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BRAMUCCI LUCA 3662 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R CAPOTONDO MATTEO 3663 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 MONTIRONI LORIS 3664 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GIACOMONI ROBERTO 3665 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 CAVICCHI LUCA 3666 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P CORRERELLA RICCARDO 3667 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q POMPA MICHELE 3668 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 KAZANXHI ELTON 3669 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 PAGANI MANUELE 3670 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 PETROLATI GIOVANNI 3671 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MALTONI ALESSANDRO 3672 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C GIORGI MIRKO 3673 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ABILITATO DOMENICO 3674 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G LIGUORI BENEDETTO 3675 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P BEATI SIMONE 3676 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SPATARO GIOVANNI 3677 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 GIURATO FABIO 3678 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q NAPOLI MARCELLO 3679 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 FRANCIONI CRISTIANO 3680 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 GIORGI MASSIMILIANO 3681 7,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P CHIUCCHI GIORGIA 3682 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 ZOPPI GIORGIA 3683 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 SANSEVERINATI CHIARA 3684 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q MAZZARELLA SIMONA 3685 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PUGLIA ALESSANDRA 3686 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GABRIELE GIULIA 3687 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q STORTINI CAMILLA 3688 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 SALSANO FRANCESCA 3689 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 CASTIGLIONI ELISA 3690 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E ROSINI FRANCESCA 3691 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 PIERANTOGNETTI GIULIA 3692 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 POMILI MARIA 3693 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 BRAVI AURORA 3694 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E MALLARDO RAFFAELA 3695 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 RISUGLIA GIADA 3696 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B PIERANGELI ILARIA 3697 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V BRUNI LUCIA 3698 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 FRONTALINI GLORIA 3699 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MEDICI GIULIA 3700 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B FAVA MARTINA 3701 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T MORETTI ILARIA 3702 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A PIRVU ANA MARIA 3703 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 CAMPOMAGGI CRISTINA 3704 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T DE FALCO ARIANNA 3705 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N MURA ALESSANDRA 3706 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B BARTOLUCCI SARA 3707 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V BALEANI NICOLETTA 3708 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B TOMBOLESI CHIARA 3709 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R RIDERELLI DAIANA 3710 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A BONACERA TIZIANA 3711 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R STORARI CRISTINA 3712 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L COLONNA ANGELA 3713 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MONTALBINI ERICA 3714 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E FEDERICI LOREDANA 3715 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CECCARELLI ELISA 3716 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A SEBASTIANELLI CATIA 3717 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MOGIANI VALERIA 3718 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BIFOLCHI ALESSANDRA 3719 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V PASQUINI STEFANIA 3720 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 BREGA CLAUDIA 3721 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X STACCHIOTTI STEFANIA 3722 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 ANDRIOTTA RITA 3723 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A GIROLAMO ROBERTA 3724 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 GRASSI MARTA 3725 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A DE ROSA CATERINA 3726 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C DURAZZI ELENA 3727 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q GENTILI ALESSIA 3728 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R ANDREOLI ELISA 3729 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R FILONZI CRISTINA 3730 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q MICUCCI ELISABETTA 3731 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 BORGOGNONI ROMINA 3732 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GIAMPAOLETTI MOIRA 3733 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PIGLIAPOCO FRANCESCA 3734 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E PIERMARTINI BARBARA 3735 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 TITTARELLI TANIA 3736 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q VIRGINIO MARIA BENEDETTA 3737 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q DIRODI ANNA 3738 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PACENTI CLAUDIA 3739 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P AMBROSI ROSSANA 3740 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 BETORI FEDERICA 3741 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 PETTINARI ROMINA 3742 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 SOCCI SIMONA 3743 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PELONARA CRISTINA 3744 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B GIANNATTASIO CRISTINA 3745 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CALAMANTE EMANUELA 3746 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MARZO MARIA GRAZIA 3747 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P ALLEGREZZA MARIA ANTONIETTA 3748 7,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PALADINI LUIGI 3749 7,48 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G GIROLIMINI LUCA 3750 7,47 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q COZZOLINO CARLO 3751 7,47 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E ANGELETTI CRISTINA 3752 7,47 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 COVEZZI FRANCO 3753 7,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L RENDOLA ANNA 3754 7,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ROMAGNOLI MARTINA 3755 7,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T GAROFALO FRANCESCA 3756 7,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G DI ROSA JESSICA 3757 7,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G ROSCINI SABRINA 3758 7,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L MASTROIANNI ANGELO DANIELE 3759 7,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 PIERINI SAMUELE 3760 7,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C VALENTE ALESSANDRO 3761 7,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 MARINO PAOLO 3762 7,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 REMEDI GIACOMO 3763 7,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B TRIPODI LEONE 3764 7,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G FERRINI ALESSANDRO 3765 7,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q GIULIANI ALESSANDRO 3766 7,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 FIORETTI DAMIANO 3767 7,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G PALLONI LORENZO 3768 7,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 VELLA PIERNICOLA 3769 7,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X FANTINI RICCARDO 3770 7,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E BELLUCCI NOEMI 3771 7,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E FRANCO GIUSEPPINA 3772 7,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E MEMA FRANCESCA 3773 7,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 PARADISI LUCIA 3774 7,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GIOIA MICHELA 3775 7,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 GRILLI BEATRICE 3776 7,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 FOCANTI MARIKA 3777 7,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B CARLETTI MARINA 3778 7,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BIGI PATRIZIA 3779 7,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MORONI PATRIZIA 3780 7,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 SARDELLITTI ANNA RITA 3781 7,44 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 FEBO PAZIENTI SILVIA 3782 7,43 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 BRUNI KATIUSCIA 3783 7,43 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V MACELLARI MAURO 3784 7,42 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q CAPONI GIORGIA 3785 7,42 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CARIATI TERESA 3786 7,42 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A RENZI JESSICA 3787 7,42 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E MANCINI LORENZO 3788 7,41 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PARISSE ALESSANDRO 3789 7,41 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MONGIELLO ALESSANDRO 3790 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 ORLANDO LAURA 3791 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 FRANCO NICOLETTA 3792 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 COSTANTINI LUCIA 3793 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V CHOUINE FTOUMA VALENTINA 3794 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CICILIANI LUCIA 3795 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CAPONE FIORENZO 3796 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P GUERRIERI LETIZIA 3797 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N ZAVALA ROBLES VICENTA EMILIA 3798 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B PICCOLO MARIA MADDALENA 3799 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 ZAHARIEA CODRINA IOANA 3800 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L PONGETTI FRANCESCO 3801 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C PETRINI ANDREA 3802 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 LOMBARDI ANTONIO 3803 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P FREZZA BIAGIO 3804 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N CELLOTTINI NICOL 3805 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 ORTALE CARMEN 3806 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B ROMITELLI SILVIA 3807 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q FEDERICO GABRIELLA 3808 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PANE ROBERTO 3809 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MANCINI LEONARDO 3810 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B PECORARO GIOVANNA 3811 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 BELARDINELLI ROBERTA 3812 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 MARRA ANDREA 3813 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BAIONI MANUEL 3814 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PITTORI ALESSIO 3815 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C RUPOLO MARCO 3816 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q FRAGNITO LORETO LORIS 3817 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 VECCHIONI MARCO 3818 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MAIOLINI ALESSANDRO 3819 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A PANTALEO VINCENZO 3820 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V CEPPI GIORGIO 3821 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 FOSSAROLI MIRCO 3822 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A LUMINARI LUCA 3823 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 MOGINI GIACOMO 3824 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 DE GENNARO ARMANDO 3825 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 TESEI ALESSIO 3826 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G PICCIRILLO DANILO 3827 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 STAGLIANO MAURIZIO 3828 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BOLDRINI ALBERTO 3829 7,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P BORDI ALICE 3830 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G PISANI GRAZIA 3831 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q FEDERICONI LUCIA 3832 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q TURK CLAUDIA 3833 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q BARONCIANI DEBORAH 3834 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 OWEN JENNIFER 3835 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 RUZZI ELISA 3836 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B MARINI SARA 3837 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 SCANFERLA MICHELA 3838 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 PREVIDERIO DENISE 3839 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q AGOSTINELLI CRISTINA 3840 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E LOMBARDO TIZIANA 3841 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G BARBATO VALERIA 3842 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 SILENZI BEATRICE 3843 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q MARINO ROBERTA 3844 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PELLEGRINI YARA 3845 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B PIGLIAPOCO VALENTINA 3846 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L TORRESI LUCIA 3847 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BENIGNI BENEDETTA 3848 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 VESCHI CATERINA 3849 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P PELLEGRINI FABIOLA 3850 7,40 N 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G BRUNETTI GIOIA 3851 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 OLIVIERI MILLY 3852 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 SILVESTRI LAURA 3853 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P NOTARBARTOLO SILVIA 3854 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ORBISAGLIA NADIA 3855 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T SANTONI MICAELA 3856 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V SIRRI LAURA 3857 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G GIANNUZZI MARZIA 3858 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 PETRUZZELLA VINCENZA 3859 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A SEGGIO FILIPPA 3860 7,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 ZLATKOVA LIDIYA MLADENOVA 3861 S 7,38 S S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BEVILACQUA ALESSIA 3862 7,38 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P GRASSO GORDON IVAN VASSILIEV 3863 7,37 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P RUZZICONI IACOPO 3864 7,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E BELARDINELLI DESIREE 3865 7,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G LANGELLA FRANCESCO 3866 7,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 NISI DANIELE 3867 7,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 LENTI CLAUDIO 3868 7,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T RUGGIERI PIETRO 3869 7,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X ANGELETTI EMANUELE 3870 7,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 FIORANI MARCO 3871 7,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 GUERRINI ELEONORA 3872 7,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BARBAROSSA FRANCESCA 3873 7,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X CASCIA CLAUDIA 3874 7,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 GHILARDI MANUELA 3875 7,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B COLINI MONICA 3876 7,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q SCHEGGIA CRISTINA 3877 7,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 GIUNTA GIUSEPPA 3878 7,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 RAMAZZOTTI ANNA 3879 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T COPPA MARIA-SERENA 3880 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 COPPARI ANDREA 3881 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q SILVESTRINI LAURA 3882 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B BARTOLINI GIAMPIERO 3883 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E CORINNA ROBERTO 3884 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P NANZIERI PAOLA 3885 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P ZEPPONI MARIAPIA 3886 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L CORI MELANIA 3887 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GIANANGELI TIZIANA 3888 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q GALEAZZI SABRINA 3889 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V MAGAGNINI GIACOMO 3890 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E SCAMARCIO SAVERIO 3891 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E GUBINELLI FRANCO 3892 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 SASSAROLI GABRIELE 3893 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 ROTATORI RANIERO 3894 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 VITALONI DANIELE 3895 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P ROSSI ALESSANDRO 3896 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X MARCOBELLI MARCO 3897 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q GIONTARELLI FABIO 3898 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q CHIURI MASSIMILIANO VITO 

GIUSEPPE

3899 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PACELLA DAVIDE 3900 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P GIROLAMINI STEFANO 3901 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V DISCEPOLI GIANNI 3902 7,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E ZAGARIA PATRIZIA 3903 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B TOLKUN ILENIA 3904 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CECCHINI FEDERICA 3905 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q DONATI GESSICA 3906 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G RIPANTI SILVIA 3907 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A GUERRI DONATELLA 3908 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G MAZZARINI MIRIANA 3909 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R LUCONI VIRNA 3910 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T FIORANI VANESSA 3911 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X PARTIPILO GIOVANNA 3912 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 FIENGO LIVIA 3913 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 CEREGIOLI BRUNA 3914 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R NANTELE LUANA 3915 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G ROTOLONI CHIARA 3916 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 MERCATELLI SAMANTA 3917 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V GIOVANELLI TIZIANA 3918 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 MESSICO SILVIA 3919 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 TERRAGNA ALESSANDRA 3920 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q SERINI LAURA 3921 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 SANTORO ELISABETTA 3922 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A RICCITELLI LUISELLA 3923 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P BARTOLOZZI ROMINA 3924 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B BREGAGNA BARBARA 3925 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 RIPANTI CATIA 3926 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 MARIANI STEFANIA 3927 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CHIATTI GABRIELA 3928 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G SPACCIA ELISABETTA 3929 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CAMPOLUCCI LORENA 3930 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R QUERCETTI MARIA 3931 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 PISTONI LUANA 3932 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 FANELLI NICOLETTA 3933 7,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q MENTUCCIA SOFIA 3934 7,31 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PICCIONI MANUELA 3935 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CASTAGNA MARIKA 3936 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B NOBILI MARCO 3937 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 FAINI ELISA 3938 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B DURANTI CHIARA 3939 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 TOSTO FEDERICA 3940 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 SPANO ANTONIA 3941 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B DI PASQUALE FEDERICA 3942 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BRIGNOCCOLO ALESSANDRA 3943 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 MARINELLI GLORIA 3944 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ROSETTI ILARIA 3945 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T LA ROCCA ANTONELLA 3946 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R TANTUCCI MONICA 3947 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L PAURA SUELEN 3948 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 MIGLIETTA STEFANIA 3949 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 AZZARO GABRIELE 3950 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G ZANNOTTI LUIGI 3951 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R AVALLONE ANTONIA 3952 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 COZZA DANIELA 3953 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 GOBBI ALESSANDRO 3954 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 CAPRARI TOMMASO 3955 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PAOLETTI GABRIELE 3956 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G LEONI YURI 3957 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 FRULLA ELIA 3958 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E GUERCIA CHRISTIAN 3959 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E D'IMPERIO CRISTIAN 3960 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MONTESI NICOLO' 3961 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 ANDREANI FRANCESCO 3962 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R ACCATTOLI DANNY 3963 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 VOCALE COSTANTINO 3964 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A RICCI ANDREA 3965 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q AMICI FRANCESCO 3966 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E POETA EMILIANO 3967 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R SEVERINI GIOVANNI 3968 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P CAMPIONI MARCO 3969 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L PAPILI CRISTIANO 3970 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PIERINI FRANCESCO 3971 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G PASQUALE MICHELANGELO 3972 7,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 BIANCHELLI FRANCESCA 3973 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 BUGUGNOLI SARA 3974 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DI CARLO RACHELE 3975 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ZENOBI ALESSIA 3976 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R GABRIELLI ANNALISA 3977 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G LAURIA YLENIA 3978 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 DI SARNO SAMANTHA 3979 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q RIDOLFI GIULIA 3980 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 BECIANI GIORGIA 3981 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A DI FLORIO ZAIRA 3982 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G ROMAGNOLI SARA 3983 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 SONAGLIA SARA 3984 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CHERILLO MIRIAM 3985 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 PRIZZI GIULIA 3986 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E SIVO SIMONA 3987 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 GRAMACCIONI LETIZIA 3988 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ZARRIELLO FILOMENA 3989 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A SAMPAOLO SILVIA 3990 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T STORTINI MICHELA 3991 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P DI BENEDETTO CRISTINA 3992 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A CUTRUPI FRANCESCA 3993 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 PIETRONI GIULIA 3994 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A GREGORI LAURA 3995 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q SANDRONI ANTONELLA 3996 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 MAGINI MICHELA 3997 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CARLONI MARIA SILVIA 3998 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 PETROLATI TANIA 3999 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 MARASCHIO ELEONORA 4000 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E PALMIERI ROMINA 4001 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 SIGNORETTI SARA 4002 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C ASCOLESE ASSUNTA 4003 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 SIENKIEL FRANCESCA 4004 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X PICCIONI DANIELA 4005 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A PIPITONE FRANCESCA MARIA 4006 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q CAMPAGNA GIUSEPPA 4007 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 MONTESI MILENA 4008 7,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N COCCO JAQUELINE 4009 7,28 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 SEBASTIANELLI FABIO 4010 7,27 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A HUNGER CHRISTIANE 4011 7,27 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 RADIO GENNARO 4012 7,27 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P ROSCIONI GIORGIO 4013 7,27 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 PAGANO ANTONIO 4014 7,26 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R BURINI CHIARA 4015 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E GENTILI ALESSIA 4016 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 BRENNA GIULIA 4017 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 AMADIO LEONORA 4018 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E CARCIONE GIOVANNA NUNZIATA 4019 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q NUNZIATO GILDA 4020 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G DOLCIOTTI ILENIA 4021 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P ANGELI BARBARA 4022 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 RECANATESI JACOPO 4023 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C VIGGIANO ANTONIO 4024 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 COLUCCI MARIO ALESSANDRO 4025 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MARASCA GABRIELE 4026 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ROSSETTI GABRIELE 4027 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G FIORENZANO FABIANO 4028 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 VINCENZINI VALERIO 4029 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 SILVESTRINI STEFANO 4030 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q COMPAGNUCCI MAURO 4031 7,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L SIMEONE CHIARA 4032 7,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CARACCIOLO ROSARIA 4033 7,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 FIORANI MARTINA 4034 7,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R VITALI SILVIA MARIA 4035 7,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E ORAZI BEATRICE 4036 7,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 ROMAGNOLI ALESSIA 4037 7,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 MUZI SILVIA 4038 7,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q PASQUALINI MARTINA 4039 7,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 BISOGNI FABIANA 4040 7,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P DI MAIO TIZIANA 4041 7,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 PIERRI GIUSEPPINA 4042 7,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P PERINI FRANCESCA 4043 7,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q LUPINI PATRIZIA 4044 7,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 BARBONI ORIETTA 4045 7,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 IENGO MIKE 4046 7,23 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P BUTTINI LUCA 4047 7,23 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C LIBETTA TECLA 4048 7,23 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E BRAVETTI MARIA-ASSUNTA 4049 7,23 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 SILVAGNI TOSCA VENERE 4050 7,22 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T PALAZZESI GIACOMO 4051 7,21 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G ANIBALDI GIULIO 4052 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q NOVELLI BENEDETTA 4053 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 D'AVANZO CRISTINA 4054 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MASE' GESSICA 4055 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 PAMBIANCO MICHELE 4056 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L FUSCO GIANCARMINE 4057 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 FIORDELMONDO MAURO 4058 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q RICCIO ANTONIO 4059 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q MATTIOLI DEBORA 4060 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B FILONZI SARA 4061 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 RUSSO LAURA 4062 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T ANCONETANI ALESSANDRA 4063 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X ABBATICCHIO TAMARA 4064 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 ANIMALI SARA 4065 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 GONNELLA BARBARA 4066 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V MANGIACRISTIANI MARIKA 4067 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R DEL VICARIO MARCO 4068 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 SILVESTRINI ALICE 4069 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PIGLIAPOCO EUGENIA 4070 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q BARBARESI CRISTIAN 4071 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A AGOSTINELLI FRANCESCO 4072 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MARCHETTI NICOLA 4073 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E TOMASSETTI GABRIELE 4074 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A GIORDANO GIOVANNI 4075 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CICCONI SIMONE 4076 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CARDINALI FRANCESCO 4077 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 SIMONETTI PIETRO 4078 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A DI LENARDO GIOVANNI 4079 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 DE ROBERTIS ALESSANDRO 4080 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E STROPPA FILIPPO 4081 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A RAFFAELI ANDREA 4082 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A GIORGETTI NICOLA 4083 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L D'AFIERO ROBERTO 4084 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PUCCI NICOLAS 4085 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PIERMARTIRI NICOLA 4086 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P GUARDATI SAMUEL 4087 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T BARZETTI NICOLO' 4088 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T CARDINALI MICHELE 4089 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G PIRANI FRANCESCO 4090 7,20 S 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 LATINI JACOPO 4091 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CAMPANELLI LUCA 4092 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q AMODIO FABIO 4093 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 COSTARELLI MARCO 4094 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G FERRIERO MARINO 4095 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CAMPANA STEFANO 4096 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 MANUALI MARCO 4097 7,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 FILONZI MARTINA 4098 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 VERDINI AURORA 4099 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 PEZONE MARGHERITA 4100 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 FIORUCCI ALYSSA 4101 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L SFORZA SARA 4102 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G SCORTICHINI CATERINA 4103 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BOLOGNINI ALESSIA 4104 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 SALERNO SONIA 4105 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X CONTU SILVIA 4106 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V FIORDELMONDO MARGOT 4107 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CESARONI GIORGIA 4108 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 TORBIDONI MARGHERITA 4109 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 TOCCACELI BENEDETTA 4110 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E DE MARTINO DANIELA 4111 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E BRESCINI MARTINA 4112 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G TORCHIO ROSA 4113 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P TAVOLINI SILVIA 4114 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B DONANILI MELISSA 4115 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P PERFETTO ILARIA 4116 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G RAZGUI HADIR 4117 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X PELONI IRENE 4118 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V VINCI GIOVANNA 4119 7,20 N S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 LISOTTI ALICE 4120 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 STRONATI DEBORA 4121 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q CONTI FRANCESCA 4122 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MARASCA MONIA 4123 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 VESCHI CHIARA 4124 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 MONTESDEOCA 

ANDRADE

TATIANA LEONOR 4125 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X BADIALI CLAUDIA 4126 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CATALANO TIZIANA 4127 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 MENGONI SOFIA 4128 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X VILLANI BENEDETTA 4129 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A MANCINELLI GIULIA 4130 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 PASQUINELLI SELENA 4131 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A ANGELONI MARGHERITA 4132 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T CANDELORO ELENA 4133 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 MONTANARI ELISA 4134 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A VIOLA VERONICA 4135 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P GENTILINI MARIA FRANCESCA 4136 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q DI BARTOLOMEO LUISA 4137 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A VIOLA VALENTINA 4138 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G PIRANI CHIARA 4139 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GIOACCHINI TANIA 4140 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 ROMAGNOLI SIMONA 4141 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E ANIMOBONO ANNALISA 4142 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C RUGGIERO MARIA 4143 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C TESTA LUCIA ANNA 4144 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PELLEGRINI GIORDANA 4145 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A FELICI SILVIA 4146 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T D'ALESIO ELISA 4147 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q OLTEANU CRISTINA 4148 7,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T RIPESI SIMONA 4149 7,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A SIMONETTI FRANCA 4150 7,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G ANGELONI MARIA ALESSANDRA 4151 7,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 FRATESI SABINA 4152 7,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X TOGNI ANDREA 4153 7,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PERDONO' ANNALISA 4154 7,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q POMI GIORDANO 4155 7,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A MAINARDI ALESSANDRO 4156 7,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SPAGNOLO SALVATORE 4157 7,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q ORIOLI ALESSANDRO 4158 7,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 BERNACCHIA ROSSANO 4159 7,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 BIZZARRI DANIELE 4160 7,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CELLI FRANCESCO 4161 7,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E ACALUSO SALVATORE 4162 7,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A BADIALI EMANUELE 4163 7,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 CAPOBELLI LORENZO 4164 7,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G PAGLIARO CARLA 4165 7,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X LUCARINI SARA 4166 7,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P AMBROSINI LUCIA 4167 7,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 MULATTIERI MELISSA 4168 7,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q FELICETTI MARIA-CRISTINA 4169 7,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BECCACECI ANGELA 4170 7,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G PULIERI STEFANIA 4171 7,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q PACHIEGA DENISE 4172 7,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BARTOLUCCI MARTINA 4173 7,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C BELLUCCI ROBERTA 4174 7,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MARCHEGIANI SAMUELA 4175 7,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E ABBATANTUONO CATERINA 4176 7,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L NOCERINO GENOVEFFA 4177 7,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BONDESANI STEFANIA 4178 7,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 NAPOLETANO IMMACOLATA ROSA 4179 7,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q CALCATELLI IVANA 4180 7,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A MANTONI CAROLINA 4181 7,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CASALI ANNALISA 4182 7,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X PANFOLI NATALIA 4183 7,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R UGOLINI MICHELA 4184 7,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SCIARRA LUIGI 4185 7,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 ORLACCHIO ALESSANDRO 4186 7,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E BRACCIONI DANILO 4187 7,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 TRIBUZI ANDREA 4188 7,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B BRUZZANO CHIARA 4189 7,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 TUDISCO EVELINA 4190 7,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E CRISOSTOMI CRISTIANA 4191 7,15 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 PERTICARINI PAOLO 4192 7,13 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BROCANELLI ELISA 4193 7,13 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G COLONNA CLARITA 4194 7,13 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q ORTOLANI ALBERTO 4195 7,12 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X GRATTI NICOLA 4196 7,11 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q DELVECCHIO GIOVANNA 4197 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 STORONI GIANMARCO 4198 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 BAGNOLI ROBERTA 4199 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 MORBIDONI ELISA 4200 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 CECCACCI MANUELA 4201 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V SASSO LAURA 4202 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X NOTARANGELO LEONARDO PIO 4203 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G COMPAGNUCCI ELENA 4204 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V APPOLLONI ELISA 4205 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G PALMIERI GIUSEPPINA 4206 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 AMICI LUCA 4207 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 GIRETTI ALICE 4208 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MENGUCCI NICOLO' 4209 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q TRANQUILLI THOMAS 4210 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T GIGLI ALESSANDRO 4211 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BERNABEI NICOLA 4212 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PALMAROLA GIUSEPPE 4213 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 SILVESTRI LUCA 4214 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 MARASCA NICOLA 4215 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E COACCI FRANCESCO 4216 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P TURCO PASQUALE 4217 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A FATTORI FEDERICO 4218 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B DE GRISOGONO MATTEO 4219 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G DEL GROSSO MATTEO 4220 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P FIORANELLI LUCA 4221 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E PECORARO LUIGI 4222 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E D'ANTONIO GIOVANNI 4223 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 CAPOMAGI IVAN 4224 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 GALOPPANTE SALVATORE 4225 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P ARCANGELI ANDREA 4226 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B REMOLINI ROMANO 4227 7,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 GIGLI ELISA 4228 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R LAPESA DENISE 4229 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PAPI VALENTINA 4230 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CATALDO RITA 4231 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q PACE ELISA 4232 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PICCOLO CLAUDIA LUCIA 4233 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B SOLIMANDO PIERA 4234 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P BIANCHINI MONICA 4235 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PIERSANTI FRANCESCA 4236 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PIROZZI VIRGINIA 4237 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R GUERRINI MARIA ELISABETTA 4238 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P DEVITO VANESSA 4239 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P BARTOCCETTI GIULIA 4240 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R DOMICOLO NANCY 4241 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E ALLEGREZZA MARIA 4242 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BROCANI VALENTINA 4243 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P LAMPITELLI FILOMENA 4244 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T GREGANTI GIGLIOLA 4245 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 FELICIANI SARA 4246 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E GRECI FEDERICA 4247 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q FIORETTI MARTA 4248 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B CELELLA MARIA GRAZIA 4249 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 FRANCESCHINI TATIANA 4250 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 STEFANINI ANITA 4251 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E GALLI ANTONELLA 4252 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A TARDIOLI JEANNE 4253 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V FABIANI SILVANA 4254 7,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 CORINALDESI LAURA 4255 7,08 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C RAGAGLIA ALESSANDRO 4256 7,08 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T MARINELLI MICHELE 4257 7,08 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C FOLLIERO CHIARA 4258 7,07 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 VANTAGGI SIMONE 4259 7,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P ARUTA JESSICA 4260 7,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X LATINI ALESSIA 4261 7,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B STACCHIOTTI SOPHIA 4262 7,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R FERRI SILVIA 4263 7,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L LABRIOLA FRANCESCO 4264 7,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 GROSSI LUCA 4265 7,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 SABATINO MANUEL 4266 7,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P BREGA MANUEL 4267 7,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 TRAPIN MICHELE 4268 7,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V CURTI GIUSEPPE 4269 7,05 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ALBANI SAMANTHA 4270 7,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B DIOTALLEVI GIORGIA 4271 7,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CARDINALI AGNESE 4272 7,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T LUZIETTI MARTINA 4273 7,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T BAIANI GIULIA 4274 7,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V LORENZETTI GIORGIA 4275 7,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A PAOLONI JESSIKA 4276 7,05 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A FAINI MICHAEL 4277 7,04 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C GAMBELLI GIOVANNI 4278 7,03 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 ANIBALDI GIUSEPPINA 4279 7,01 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 BOSSOLETTI LINDA 4280 7,01 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 NINNO DANIEL 4281 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T TAZZARI VALENTINA 4282 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 MAZZARINI KATIA 4283 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 CORINALDESI FRANCESCO 4284 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MARINELLI MARCO 4285 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 CORLEONI VALENTINA 4286 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P SINIGAGLIA MARIA-ROSARIA 4287 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T FEDERICI LORENZO 4288 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 BERNABEI STEFANO 4289 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BRUNORI DANIELE 4290 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X SALLEI SAURO 4291 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T SOCCI FRANCESCO 4292 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P IAVARONE GIUSEPPE 4293 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B LORETO ANTONELLA 4294 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 GAROFOLI MARIA LAURA 4295 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q DOLCIOTTI SERENA 4296 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 ANTONELLI ALICE 4297 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G GIUNTI MICHELA 4298 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L PIERDICCA LAURA 4299 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 PELAGAGGE CLAUDIA 4300 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C RENZULLO DEBORA 4301 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V MANCINI FEDERICA 4302 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 ADASCALITEI MIOARA 4303 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 TOMBOLESI SERGIO 4304 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PRINCIPE BIAGIO 4305 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 DI CACCAMO STEFANIA 4306 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CASCIA FRANCESCA 4307 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MANONI GIANLUCA 4308 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B SARTINI MIRCO 4309 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L GUZZINI MATTEO 4310 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A DI TERLIZZI FRANCESCO 4311 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X COLANGELO NATHALIE 4312 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CERIONI SABRINA 4313 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T BOLLETTA CECILIA 4314 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 DE LORENZIS CHIARA 4315 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C AFONICO ROSA 4316 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 DOLCIOTTI SARA 4317 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 LUNA ALESSIA 4318 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C AGUZZI SIMONA 4319 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 MONTECCHIANI MARTA 4320 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 FREZZOTTI FEDERICA 4321 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R VINDUSCA SABINA 4322 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P FERRETTI NICOLO' 4323 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 PASCIUTI FRANCESCO 4324 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BARONI GIORGIO 4325 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BREGA PAOLO 4326 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 MENCARELLI MASSIMILIANO 4327 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V PETROLATI ELENA 4328 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 LANGIU SARAH 4329 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B CARLETTI ANTONELLA 4330 7 S 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C STRANIERI PASQUINA 4331 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X PIERETTI SUSANNA 4332 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 ANGELINI ANNAGRAZIA 4333 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q FAFOGLIA ANTONELLA 4334 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SAMPAOLI LUCA 4335 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 BERNACCONI VASCO 4336 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MORICI MARIO 4337 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 MARIOTTI NICOLA 4338 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E VECCHI LUCA 4339 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B SOMMA ANTONIO 4340 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A ANGELELLI DANIELE 4341 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A TAVOLONI DIMITRI 4342 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G ROSSETTI VALERIO 4343 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C FIORDILINO ALESSANDRO 4344 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A SPERANDINI GIOVANNI 4345 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T MOSCONI LORENZO 4346 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BARIGELLI SIMONE 4347 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 FANELLI MARCO 4348 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q MUSUMECI NICOLO' 4349 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 CAVALLARO EMANUELE 4350 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 MANNA NICOLO' 4351 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 SPORTELLI ROBERTO 4352 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MARCHEGIANI LORENZO 4353 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 ZANNINI NICOLA 4354 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 GAETANO ROSARIO ROCCO 4355 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A MONDATI MARCO 4356 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A LATINI JACOPO 4357 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CARTUCCIA ALESSANDRO 4358 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V TRIPODI FRANCESCO 4359 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ZINGARETTI LUCA 4360 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 MANCINELLI MARTINO 4361 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V BASILONE DARIO 4362 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 GIACOBONE GIANNI 4363 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L AGOSTINELLI FEDERICO 4364 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G VERRILLO MARIO 4365 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G ZEGA FRANCESCO 4366 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CIAMPICHETTI GIANLUCA 4367 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BRECCIAROLI FABIO 4368 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BRUZZICHESSI MARCO 4369 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 PETRINI FRANCESCO 4370 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V LE MOGLIE MARCO 4371 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ROSSI FILIPPO 4372 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q MORONI MICHELE 4373 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 GUERRI MICHELE 4374 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BARTOCCIO DANILO 4375 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BACCI FRANCESCO 4376 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 RICCIONI LUIGI 4377 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P MELETANI RICCARDO 4378 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L MONTENOVO MIRCO 4379 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E DRAGONI RICCARDO 4380 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 COPPARONI PABLO 4381 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E BELLUCCI ANDREA 4382 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P RAGNI MASSIMILIANO 4383 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 CORINALDESI MASSIMO 4384 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BOSI LORENZO 4385 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T DELFINO MASSIMO 4386 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C AMORESANO VINCENZO 4387 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CONIGLI STEFANO 4388 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 PERDONO' PASQUALE 4389 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 ALIMENTI MAURO 4390 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 IACCARINO GAETANO 4391 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BARTOLUCCI GIORGIO 4392 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L FEDERICO PASQUALE 4393 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 MARRI MASSIMO 4394 7 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SCORTICHINI GIULIA 4395 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 MICHELANGELI SARA 4396 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BOLOGNINI VERONICA 4397 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 GIAMPAOLETTI GIADA 4398 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q FASULO FILIPPA 4399 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 MELIS ELISA 4400 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N ASCIONE COLANERA GIULIA 4401 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MACRI' GAIA 4402 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 BARCHIESI MAILA 4403 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MARASCA AGNESE 4404 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 FIORANI ELEONORA 4405 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R ZANFARDINO LUCIA 4406 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BADIALI CHIARA 4407 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B SOCCI BEATRICE 4408 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B FEDERICONI SARA 4409 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X ACCATTOLI GLORIA 4410 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 RINALDI GIULIA 4411 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 MANCINI SOFIA 4412 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PIERSANTI AGNESE 4413 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 RUBECHINI GIUSEPPINA 4414 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 SILVESTRINI ELISA 4415 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q DUCA URSULA 4416 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 TRICARICO ALESSIA 4417 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C MONTANARI CLARISSA 4418 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 PENNACCHI ANGELA 4419 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MARCHEGIANI SERENA 4420 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T CASSA MARIALIBERA 4421 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PALLUCCHINI PAMELA 4422 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T SERI ELISA 4423 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BERTINI MARZIA 4424 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 BARTOLONI GIULIA 4425 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X GIRETTI ALESSANDRA 4426 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A SIMONETTI MARTINA 4427 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 LUCONI VERONICA 4428 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q RUMOLO ELISA 4429 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R EREMITA VANESSA 4430 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PIATTELLI VERONICA 4431 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L NARDELLA CINZIA 4432 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X LO SCRUDATO 

GIANNETTO

DEBORAH 4433 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G ALICATA ERICA 4434 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CANOSA MARISA 4435 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PICCIONI SERENA 4436 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CIVARDI CLARISSA 4437 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X CERINI GIOVANNA 4438 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BELLINO ROSARIA CHIARA 4439 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G MANCINI CLAUDIA 4440 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A BRACCI MARGHERITA 4441 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 RAGNONI ILARIA 4442 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B GIROLIMINI VALENTINA 4443 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 VALENZISI DANIELA 4444 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 BLASI VALERIA 4445 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G PISCIOTTA ANGELA RAFFAELLA 4446 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B PERTICAROLI GIADA 4447 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 CALAMANTE LUCIA 4448 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 POLINORI SARA 4449 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 GUBINELLI DANIELA 4450 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CONTI FEDERICA 4451 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 MILAZZO FRANCESCA 4452 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q VENTURI SILVIA 4453 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V PATREGNANI LARA 4454 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L MISTICHELLI ELISA 4455 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q BASSOTTI BARBYE 4456 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 MARINELLI CRISTINA 4457 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V BASSOTTI MARA 4458 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T MARINI MORENA 4459 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P CAMPIONI SARA 4460 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q MICUCCI DINA 4461 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V ANTONELLI TAMARA 4462 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P ROGANTE PATRIZIA 4463 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CHERUBINI CATERINA 4464 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 VITALETTI ROMINA 4465 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N TARANTELLI MANUELA 4466 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T EMENDAILI PAMELA 4467 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ANTINORI FRANCESCA 4468 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q NERI LUISA 4469 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 PALLOTTELLI ALESSIA 4470 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 FEDERICI ELISA 4471 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 BREGA MICHELA 4472 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T SERINI SIMONA 4473 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P DE MARINIS LUCIA 4474 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N BRAMUCCI SILVIA 4475 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q MAZZOLI MOIRA 4476 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 APICELLA ALESSANDRA 4477 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 SILVI FEDERICA 4478 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L LATEANO CHIARA 4479 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T BERTINI CRISTIANA 4480 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CIRILLI CECILIA 4481 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 DE LUCA SANDRA 4482 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C ELISEI SIMONA 4483 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G VILLANI MICHELA 4484 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q CASCI SILVIA 4485 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G BINI SILVANA 4486 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PAOLUCCI BARBARA 4487 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CIONNA ROMINA 4488 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CANONICI MARA 4489 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P FRANCONI SABRINA 4490 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A BIANCINI MARIA CRISTINA 4491 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 LUCESOLE BARBARA 4492 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T SIMONETTI SABINA 4493 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A RINALDONI ROBERTA 4494 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P SABBATINI GIULIA 4495 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 DILISO MARIA 4496 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G BORRELLI ANGELA 4497 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 SPADONI TIZIANA 4498 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T GIANFRANCESCO ROSALBA 4499 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N SCHIFANO LUISELLA 4500 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q ZAGAGLIA ANTONIETTA 4501 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MANTINOVI ALESSIA 4502 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BINI ADA 4503 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B PARTENZA LAURA 4504 7 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 TAGLIAVENTI CARLA 4505 6,98 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 ROSSETTI MAURIZIO 4506 6,97 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L PERNA ALESSANDRA 4507 6,97 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 GIORGI MIRIAM 4508 6,97 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A DOTTORI LAURA 4509 6,97 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B PITTARI MARIA ANNA 4510 6,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C VITTOZZI GIUSEPPE GIANLUCA 4511 6,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 FRONZONI FRANCESCO 4512 6,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q CORVI CARLO 4513 6,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 DOTTORI ELISA 4514 6,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R DE CILLIS TIZIANA 4515 6,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P DI PIERNO MATTEO 4516 6,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 LEONE DAVIDE 4517 6,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CHIORRINI ALESSANDRO 4518 6,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P OTTAVIANI MICHELE 4519 6,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CASTRILLI ANTONIO 4520 6,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 QUAGLIANI JACOPO 4521 6,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G LOBERTO GIOVANNI 4522 6,95 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q PINTI ELUAN 4523 6,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G TESEI GIOVANNA 4524 6,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 PIERSANTI SELENE 4525 6,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C NAPPI FRANCESCA 4526 6,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 VALERIO IOLANDA 4527 6,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 GATTI MARA 4528 6,95 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E CIAPPELLONI ALESSANDRA 4529 6,93 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 VECCHI PAOLO 4530 6,93 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G FABIANI FABRIZIO 4531 6,93 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E TANCREDI ANTONIO 4532 6,93 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 PEDERZINI PIERO 4533 6,93 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G SESSA ANTONIO 4534 6,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C ANGUILANO PONZIANO 4535 6,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q MORICI FRANCESCO 4536 6,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GREGANTI ALESSANDRO 4537 6,92 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MOLEA ELISABETTA CATERINA 4538 6,92 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 MOGLIE FEDERICA 4539 6,92 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q GIARDINA LICIA 4540 6,92 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 VENTURI SABRINA 4541 6,91 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L LUCARINI GIOELE 4542 6,91 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E LIPPERA GABRIELE 4543 6,91 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P GREGORI MARIA GIULIA 4544 6,91 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 PEPE ANTONIO 4545 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 TINTINO GIANCARLO 4546 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B CLEMENTE ANTONIO 4547 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q FRABONI REBECCA 4548 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 BARBONI BENEDETTA 4549 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 SOLOFRIZZO SARA TIZIANA 4550 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V MAGI GALLUZZI MICHELA 4551 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MACCIONI MANUELA 4552 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E PIRANI EMANUELA 4553 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 CAIMMI ANDREA 4554 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MARIANO LORENZO 4555 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 LA TORRE MICHELE 4556 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V BALDELLI MONTAGNA DIEGO 4557 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DI PUOTI RAFFAELE 4558 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MANGOLINI NICOLA 4559 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V TAMANTINI LUCA 4560 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CECATO NICOLA 4561 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E DI BIASE GIOVANNI 4562 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P DI STEFANO DARIO 4563 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q MANCINI MARCO 4564 6,90 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T LATINI LUDOVICA 4565 6,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E BELLADONNA LUISANA 4566 6,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N CAVA FRANCESCA 4567 6,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B GIARDIELLO MARTA 4568 6,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 CASELUNGHE MARIANNA 4569 6,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 MELONARI JESSICA 4570 6,90 N 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 CONTI CLAUDIA 4571 6,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 CANCELLIERI VALENTINA 4572 6,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A TARSI VERONICA 4573 6,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C TICLI CHIARA 4574 6,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X DOTTORI LAURA 4575 6,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 CARRERA MICHELA 4576 6,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P RICCI MIRIAM 4577 6,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G COSIGNANI SIMONA 4578 6,90 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q SPIONE ROCCO PIO PAOLO 4579 6,88 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 COMPAGNUCCI LUCA 4580 6,88 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MONTESI SILVIA 4581 6,88 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GIGLI VALENTINA 4582 6,88 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 FRANCESCANGELI STEFANO 4583 6,87 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T CARLETTI CLAUDIA 4584 6,87 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V GUIDARELLI CLAUDIA 4585 6,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P TURK PAUL 4586 6,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CHIASSONI CRISTINA 4587 6,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 FARINA GIORGIO 4588 6,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G UNCINI LEONARDO 4589 6,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 GIULIANI LORENZO 4590 6,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 PALOMBA FRANCESCO PAOLO 4591 6,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BUGATTI LORENZO 4592 6,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 SILVERI FRANCESCO 4593 6,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E TRENTACOSTI SANDRO 4594 6,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q MARIANI GIAN DANIELE 4595 6,85 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 LOPEZ MARIA COSTANZA 4596 6,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G VILLANI GIULIANA 4597 6,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q ARGENTATI ANNALISA 4598 6,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G ROSCA GHEORGHITA FLORENTINA 4599 6,85 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T OLIVI CHIARA 4600 6,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 SIMONETTI KATIA 4601 6,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BASTIANELLI ALESSANDRO 4602 6,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X MARCHEGIANI KATIA 4603 6,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X BASTARI ROMINA 4604 6,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E AGOSTINELLI LIDIA 4605 6,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 GRAGNANO ANNA 4606 6,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 BREGAGNA TIZIANO 4607 6,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SCORCELLETTI DIEGO 4608 6,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V PIERELLI MARCO 4609 6,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 NOBILI GABRIELE 4610 6,83 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B SANTONI SILVIA 4611 6,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P CARDINALETTI SABRINA 4612 6,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R TITTARELLI MARA 4613 6,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E DUCA CHETI 4614 6,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BRUNORI BARBARA 4615 6,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 BETTI DANIELA 4616 6,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MARCONI LAURA 4617 6,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P FRANCA MARIA TERESA 4618 6,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 BEDINI BARBARA 4619 6,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B RENO VILMA 4620 6,83 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 SECCHIAROLI LORIS 4621 6,81 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 ACCORONI SARA 4622 6,81 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X SASSAROLI ALESSANDRA 4623 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T FIORILLO PASQUALE 4624 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q DE ANGELIS ANDREA 4625 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BERNARDI FABRIZIO 4626 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q ROMANO DEVIS 4627 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C PIERONI FEDERICA 4628 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A GIGLIO GIUSEPPE 4629 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 LUZIETTI VALENTINA 4630 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 DAMICO LAURA 4631 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 BENDIA FEDERICA 4632 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CAPODIMONTE MILENA 4633 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P NUCCI ROBERTA 4634 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 OMINETTI GIORGIO 4635 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X FELCINI FRANCESCO 4636 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q MANCINI MAURO 4637 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R SCAGLIONE ALBERTO 4638 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q CATANZARO FRANCESCO 4639 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 ZAMPINI STEFANO 4640 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X MISELLI MARIO 4641 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DI CARLO ANTONIO 4642 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 REGINELLI ALESSANDRO 4643 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CATALANO ANTHONY 4644 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X SILVESTRI ALESSIO 4645 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 FILENI ANDREA 4646 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E GORI STEFANO 4647 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 CASTALDO MARCO 4648 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G DI MAGLIE FRANCESCO 4649 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PIERANGELI MARCO 4650 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G SETTE MICHELE 4651 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 FRULLA MATTIA 4652 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q APPOLLONI MIRKO 4653 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BARIGELLI MIRCO 4654 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PAOLINI TIZIANO 4655 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 MALVAGNA DANILO 4656 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A CECCHETTI GIACOMO 4657 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P FRATONI GIACOMO 4658 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V PIANELLI PIERLUIGI 4659 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q BRUFFA GREGOIRE 4660 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G COMPAGNUCCI ANDREA 4661 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q COPPARI MATTIA 4662 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 TODERI FEDERICO 4663 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BOLLETTINI MARCO SALVATORE 4664 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A DRAGONETTI DANILO 4665 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P FAFOGLIA MICHELE 4666 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A D'APOLITO ANDREA 4667 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P TOBALDI ANDREA 4668 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 COPPARI CLAUDIO 4669 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 PASSARO GIUSEPPE 4670 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 PERINI LORENZO 4671 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C ANTONINO RAFFAELE 4672 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q GIARDINIERI ANDREA 4673 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q IENNACO RAFFAELE 4674 6,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 LEOPIZZI ALESSIA 4675 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 PIERINI ARIANNA 4676 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X LORENZINI ALESSIA 4677 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C MARCUCCI TERESA 4678 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 NERI FRANCESCA 4679 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 ROCCHI LAURA 4680 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R VERDE NOEMI 4681 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BASTARI GIORGIA 4682 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q ZOTA SOSE 4683 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 TROMBETTA LUCIA 4684 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PASQUALINI VALENTINA 4685 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V GREGORINI DILETTA 4686 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A QUERCETTI CRISTIANA 4687 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BRUNORI SAMANTHA 4688 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G RIZZUTO FEDERICA 4689 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BARTOLOMEOLI LAURA 4690 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R SCIATI NICOLETTA 4691 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C BOLOGNINI ROBERTA 4692 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 RISI REGINA 4693 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E STORTINI MARTINA 4694 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T PIERANTONELLI LUCIA 4695 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L PANTALEONI CARLOTTA 4696 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q BOLOTTI VALENTINA 4697 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 D'URZO CARMELA 4698 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X LANDI LUCIA 4699 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X BARBETTA SARA 4700 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T VALERI VANESSA 4701 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CAPOGROSSI GIULIA 4702 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A COLECCHIA VALENTINA 4703 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BAIONI SONIA 4704 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q MARCUCCI ARIANNA 4705 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 MARINUCCI VALERIA 4706 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T BAIOCCO EMANUELA 4707 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ARCHETTI CATIUSCIA 4708 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A CHIOSTERGI LAURA 4709 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 CARDINALI VALENTINA 4710 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R DE GRANDIS FEDERICA 4711 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A VERDENELLI ALESSIA 4712 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 PRIORETTI SANDRA 4713 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X CANTIANI NICOLETTA 4714 6,80 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 VENANZI FRANCESCO 4715 6,78 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T DUCA LETIZIA 4716 6,78 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P POETA DANIELE 4717 6,77 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 FILOTTRANI AZZURRA 4718 6,77 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 CANTARINI ROBERTO 4719 6,77 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 LUZIETTI FRANCESCO 4720 6,77 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PROIETTI GIANNI 4721 6,77 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E SORCI ADRIANA 4722 6,77 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 TUFANO LAURA 4723 6,76 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G ANIBALDI SONIA 4724 6,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G PARRILLA EMANUELA 4725 6,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X FOCANTE LOREDANA 4726 6,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q GUIDARELLI SILVIA 4727 6,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V COPPOLA MARIO 4728 6,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 GRASSI STEFANIA 4729 6,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CHIACCHIO MASSIMO 4730 6,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X DELCHIARO STEFANO 4731 6,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C FALCONIERI GABRIELE 4732 6,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E GRIECO FRANCESCO 4733 6,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A FORTUNATI FEDERICO 4734 6,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q MONTESI MATTIA 4735 6,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X MILLETTI STEFANO 4736 6,75 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CREMASCOLI SARA 4737 6,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 BAROCCI MADDALENA 4738 6,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 MANONI LAURA 4739 6,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 TOGNI LISA 4740 6,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V CORONELLI ROSALINDA 4741 6,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CANTARINI LETIZIA 4742 6,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L COPPARI TIZIANA 4743 6,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 PELOMORO GIUSEPPINA 4744 6,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ROTATORI ANNA-MARIA 4745 6,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CARLETTI PAOLA 4746 6,75 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CURCIO MICHELINA 4747 6,73 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A CAPECCI MICHELE 4748 6,72 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q PAOLOROSSI GIACOMO 4749 6,71 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 SANTIANGELI MARTA 4750 6,71 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q SILVESTRI CHIARA 4751 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B IACONO GIOACCHINO 4752 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q MENGARELLI CINZIA 4753 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PALAZZINI ALESSANDRO 4754 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B GIANLORENZI IRENE 4755 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MARFELLA VERONICA 4756 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L D'AMICO SIMONA 4757 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PALMIERI SERENA 4758 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GIANSANTI ERIKA 4759 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CARDINALI BARBARA 4760 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T RETTAROLI CLAUDIA 4761 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CURSIO ANDREA 4762 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E SOCIONOVO LUCA 4763 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L D'AGOSTINO DANIELA 4764 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PETRUCCI TOMMASO 4765 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 PIAZZA IGINO 4766 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 RICCI ANDREA 4767 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 SPADONI ILENIA 4768 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P CIAMPICALI STEFANO 4769 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A MONTESI MICHELE 4770 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PIERELLA LORENZO 4771 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 FAVI ALESSANDRO 4772 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V RICCARDI RAFFAELE 4773 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 FEDERICI FRANCESCO 4774 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BOCCHINI RICCARDO 4775 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 BELOGI ALESSIO 4776 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 VIGNONI ENRICO 4777 6,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GENTILI FIORELLA 4778 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 FORGIONE CLARISSA PIA 4779 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 RIETI ALESSANDRA 4780 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 COPPARI CHIARA 4781 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C FANTINI FEDERICA 4782 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SAMPAOLI AURORA 4783 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GIUGLIANO ROSSELLA 4784 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 LA ROSA ASSUNTA 4785 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P GIROLAMINI KATIUSCIA 4786 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E ZICCHILLO VALERIA 4787 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V SUSANNINI LUCIA 4788 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 MARASCA JESSICA 4789 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G GENTILINI VALENTINA 4790 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CRESCIMBENI CHIARA 4791 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T RAGNI ILARIA 4792 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T D'ATRIA SERENA 4793 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E ARCHETTI ANITA 4794 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ROSINI SARA 4795 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 TOMASSETTI VALENTINA 4796 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E CAMPIONI MONICA 4797 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A AGOSTINELLI ROBERTA 4798 6,70 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V PANDOLFI AGATA 4799 6,68 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MUCCI LARA 4800 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 PIGLIAPOCHI ROBERTO 4801 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BAGNARELLI LUCA 4802 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q PITTORI PAOLA 4803 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X CIOCCI FRANCESCA 4804 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C CARDINALETTI ALBERTO 4805 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ORTOLANI DOMENICO 4806 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B FABBI MICHELA 4807 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CIARIMBOLI NICOLA 4808 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E PALLOTTA SAMUELE 4809 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 GIOACCHINI SABRINA 4810 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A SILVESTRINI BARBARA 4811 6,67 S 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A DONNA CINZIA 4812 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B PENNACCHIETTI PIERPAOLO 4813 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P MASSIMILIANI CHIARA 4814 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 SABBATINI ELISABETTA 4815 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GIACCAGLI MANUELE 4816 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 PIGLIAPOCO JHONNY 4817 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q TASSI ALESSANDRO 4818 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 CUCCHI LUCA 4819 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G SOPRANZETTI CRISTIANO 4820 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 BUONINSEGNI DANIELE 4821 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 OMENETTI STEFANO 4822 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 SCOLAMACCHIA MICHELE 4823 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SOVERCHIA SIMONE 4824 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G LUCARINI FABIO 4825 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GIULIANI GIACOMO 4826 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 SAPIO LUCA 4827 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q DOMIZIO STEFANO 4828 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 MORONI PIERGIORGIO 4829 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 TARABELLI STEFANO 4830 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A AMADEI ANDREA 4831 6,67 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X ABBATICCHIO LETIZIA 4832 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 DI PAOLA MIRELLA 4833 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C BELLUCCI ROMINA 4834 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q PANDOLFI CINZIA 4835 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E PALLUCCA JESSICA 4836 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P NEPI LAURA 4837 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 BRUSCHI ERIKA 4838 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T DENTELLATO MARIA 4839 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CURSI LOREDANA 4840 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q VILLANI SABRINA 4841 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 BERZELLINI IOLANDA 4842 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X MESCHINI MANILA 4843 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 PETTINELLI LAURA 4844 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B CAMPANILE FRANCESCA 4845 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BARTOLI CHIARA 4846 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q BALDINI MARY 4847 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R ROMAGNOLI VERONICA 4848 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 VITALINI VALERIA 4849 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 GALEAZZI SILVIA 4850 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PAOLINI ALESSANDRA 4851 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A PASQUINI MORENA 4852 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MASE' VALERIA 4853 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BERNARDONI KATIUSCIA 4854 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 GIORGINI TIZIANA 4855 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G TITTARELLI SIMONA 4856 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C VANGONI CHIARA 4857 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P GALASSI CLAUDIA 4858 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MORGANTI CINZIA 4859 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q BARTOLINI DANIELA 4860 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 MAZZARINI EMANUELA 4861 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 FENUCCI ANTONELLA 4862 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 CAPPELLINI PAOLA 4863 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V MATTEUCCI MARIA 4864 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P TEMPESTINI CHANTAL 4865 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P MARRUCCHELLI TERESA 4866 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A MONTANARI FRANCESCA 4867 6,67 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C BONUSO GIANCOSIMO 4868 6,66 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 PASQUINI LUCIA 4869 6,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MASSERA CLAUDIA 4870 6,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E GERUNDINI ROBERTO 4871 6,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 POLISI MICHELE 4872 6,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A NATALINI ROBERTO 4873 6,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 LAUDA SILVIO 4874 6,65 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R SOLUSTRI SOFIA 4875 6,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CESARETTI LAURA 4876 6,65 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q ALLKO ANILA 4877 6,64 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E TARTAGLIA ROSETTA 4878 6,63 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L IEZZI TANIA 4879 6,63 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 LIPPERA CLORINDA 4880 6,63 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T PERGOLINI SERENELLA 4881 6,63 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GASPARRINI SUSANNA 4882 6,63 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 RULLO MARIA ASSUNTA 4883 6,63 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 PALUMBO MASSIMO 4884 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E SPIGHI GIANNI 4885 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A BURINI SILVANO 4886 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A COGNINI GIULIA 4887 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V ROSSETTI AMANDA 4888 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 GRASSI SILVIA 4889 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MASSACCESI GLORIA 4890 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PAGLIONI LUCA 4891 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V SANDRONI SONIA 4892 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P OTTAVIANI MICHELE 4893 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 GAMBINI DIEGO 4894 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V ORONI GIORGIO 4895 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q DELLA PIA SALVATORE 4896 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 PIERANGELI SILVIA 4897 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A LIMBERTI FEDERICA 4898 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T CHIAPPA VALENTINA 4899 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 TOMASSETTI RAFFAELE 4900 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P LILLO PAOLO 4901 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P COLONNA ILENIA 4902 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SARTORI MARCO 4903 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BORIA LUCA 4904 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 TOMASSETTI MARCO 4905 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G SORRENTINO LAERTE 4906 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 MORAZZINI NICOLO' 4907 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PIRAS GIANMARCO 4908 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C ESPOSITO SIMONE 4909 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q CERIONI LUCA 4910 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE 4911 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C INTELISANO SEBASTIANO 4912 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 AGOSTINELLI ANDREA 4913 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A NAZIONALE MICHELANGELO 4914 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 SETTIMI FEDERICO 4915 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q TELESCA GIACOMO 4916 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C TIRELLI ALFREDO GERARDO 4917 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 SALSANO NICOLA 4918 6,60 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G MATTEUCCI ELISABETTA 4919 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R GAMBADORI GIULIA 4920 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 MORICO SERENA 4921 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L SCOTTON ALYSSA 4922 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 MARCELLINI LUCIA 4923 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BARBARELLA MARTINA 4924 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R FILONZI GIORGIA 4925 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 GIURIATO CARMEN 4926 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L MORICI AURORA 4927 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MANGINI ALESSANDRA 4928 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N GAMBELLA SARA 4929 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 LAZZARI MARTINA 4930 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CATANI GIULIA 4931 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SALUCCI ELEONORA 4932 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DE CEGLIE TIZIANA 4933 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G SANDRONI COSTANZA 4934 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 MASSACCESI LUCREZIA 4935 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PECCI ISABELLA 4936 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V SIGNORILE MARIA 4937 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B BURGIO ELEONORA 4938 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P VILLANI MANILA 4939 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CEPPI GIULIA 4940 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q PALAZZO MARIA GRAZIA 4941 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 CELA MIMOZA 4942 S 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MANTEGNA FRANCESCA 4943 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 BRESCINI GIULIANA 4944 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C MORI MARIA-CRISTINA 4945 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N COLANERA ANTONELLA 4946 6,60 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 BOCCHINO GRAZIA 4947 6,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 LANDI LORENZO 4948 6,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L LO GIUDICE EDUARDO ANGELO 4949 6,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 MINUCCI MORENO 4950 6,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V TARULLO MILENA 4951 6,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G IMBROGNO CARMELO 4952 6,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 LOMBARDI SALVATORE 4953 6,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X FERRI MAURIZIO 4954 6,58 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q SPURIO VENNARUCCI MONICA 4955 6,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 VIOLA DANIELA 4956 6,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B PANICCIA' TAMARA 4957 6,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SANDOMENICO MARIA LUISA 4958 6,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 CAFORIO FAUSTINA 4959 6,58 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q MUCAJ BLERINA 4960 6,56 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 NISI SAMUELE 4961 6,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T MALGIOGLIO LAURA 4962 6,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PENTERICCI JOSE' LUIS 4963 6,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 PAPALINI ALESSIO MARIA 4964 6,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 MORICO GIACOMO 4965 6,55 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 ROSSINI ALESSIA 4966 6,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 DI LUCCA FRANCESCA MENA 4967 6,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 POLIZZANO MARTINA 4968 6,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B SURANO ADRIANA 4969 6,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 ZID RANIA 4970 6,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V PIERINI LETIZIA 4971 6,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PALMURELLA MANUELA 4972 6,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 IZZO LAURA 4973 6,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A DELLO RUSSO ANTONELLA 4974 6,55 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A PIERFEDERICI TOMAS 4975 6,52 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L FRAGASSI ENZA 4976 6,51 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X GIORDANI ENNIA 4977 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BARCHIESI CONSUELO 4978 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T COPPOLA GIUSEPPE 4979 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 PISTELLI ILARIA 4980 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R FANELLI CLAUDIA 4981 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G SPINACI VALENTINA 4982 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MECARELLI MARTA 4983 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X GIANNUZZI TANIA 4984 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A CONTI GENNI 4985 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E VERMO MARZIA 4986 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 ANGRADI MARIA 4987 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BROCANI MARIA 4988 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q SANTINELLI SILVIA 4989 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PIRANI SAMUELE 4990 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L FICOSECCO EMANUELE 4991 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R SANTINELLI MICHELE 4992 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P DI GIACOMO CIRO 4993 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q CONTI GIULIA 4994 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GRASSO SIMONA 4995 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 BUCCI ELISA 4996 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B CASTELLANI CATERINA 4997 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PASTORI MONICA 4998 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C MARTARELLI DEBORA 4999 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G BORELLO NAZZARENO 5000 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V FABBRINI FULVIO 5001 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V BRUCIATI SERENA 5002 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P GIACOMETTI TANIA 5003 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X SCUPPA VALERIA 5004 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 ZEPPONI LEONARDO 5005 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A BARZETTI SIMONE 5006 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BERNABEI SIMONE 5007 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 PESARESI ALESSANDRO 5008 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A CARLETTI ALESSIO 5009 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BARIGELLI ALESSIO 5010 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C FILIZZOLA LUCA 5011 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 ZOPPI DIEGO 5012 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B IZZI SALVATORE 5013 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N TONELLI MARCO 5014 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X TRILLINI LUCA 5015 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CIAMPICHETTI LUCA 5016 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 FILIPPONI PIETRO 5017 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B CAPOBIANCO DIEGO 5018 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T TIBERI LORENZO 5019 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ORBISAGLIA ANDREA 5020 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A COSTANZO FRANCESCO 5021 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CARONE ANDREA 5022 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L MENGARELLI RAFFAELE 5023 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V MAGNALARDO MARCO 5024 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BARCAGLIONI LORENZO 5025 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 SOMMA LUIGI 5026 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 GIACCHE' SIMONE 5027 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 DE GENNARO ROSARIO 5028 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E CATUCCI DANILO ANTONIO 5029 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ABBRUCIATI ALESSANDRO 5030 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 SINNONA FRANCESCO 5031 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P TEATINI ANDREA 5032 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PALLOTTA GIOVANNI 5033 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P MECA MARCO 5034 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 DAVID MAURIZIO 5035 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ROMEO GIUSEPPE 5036 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 BATTISTINI ROBERTO 5037 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R FATTORI GIANLUCA 5038 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B PISTOLA LUIGI 5039 6,50 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A COLTORTI RACHELE 5040 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 FRULLA SOFIA 5041 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 MARIANI CRISTINA 5042 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BENIGNI CHIARA 5043 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P CASCIANA GIULIA 5044 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PIERSIGILLI GIULIA 5045 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C IANNOLO GIULIA 5046 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ANZALONE ANNA 5047 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 ZAMPONI ASIA 5048 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G PANNO BENEDETTA 5049 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G GRASSO CRISTINA 5050 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A PELLICCIA EMILY 5051 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 LATINI CLAUDIA 5052 6,50 N 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B SANTINELLI ELEONORA 5053 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X MASSACCESI GIORGIA 5054 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 FRANCESCHETTI ELISABETTA 5055 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T BELTRAME MARIA SOL 5056 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q LIBERATORE SIMONA 5057 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P SANTARSIA FLORIANA 5058 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G BUTERA GABRIELLA 5059 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G CONFORTE ILENIA 5060 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MAISTO MARIA LUISA 5061 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q FRANCONI VALENTINA 5062 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 ANDERLINI VALENTINA 5063 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q GIUGLIANO MELANIA 5064 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L SANTONI CATIA 5065 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CHIODI CRISTINA 5066 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q DAVID GIULIA 5067 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B BIGI BARBARA 5068 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A DAVID BARBARA 5069 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 PARCA CLAUDIA 5070 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 PRIMUCCI DANILA 5071 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q MANONI MARILENA 5072 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 DELL'ANGELO MARIA 5073 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G DE FILIPPIS LUCIA 5074 6,50 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G DELMEDICO ANNA MARTINA 5075 6,48 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 RAPONI VALENTINA 5076 6,48 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q FILIPPI CRISTINA 5077 6,48 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T MARTARELLI NADIA 5078 6,48 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 DE SANTIS ELEONORA 5079 6,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G COVIELLO MONICA 5080 6,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 SANTORI ELIA 5081 6,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 SPINA GIUSEPPE 5082 6,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CECI MARCO 5083 6,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G NICASTRO PROSPERO LUCA 5084 6,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q MERILLO GUIDO 5085 6,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 TANFANI MATTEO 5086 6,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 BUONINSEGNI ALESSANDRO 5087 6,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E GIONTARELLI LUCA 5088 6,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A IORIO SIMONA 5089 6,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A DEL CINQUE NICOLETTA 5090 6,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 CANDELARESI MADDALENA 5091 6,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 CONTARDI CARMEN 5092 6,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 ROSSINI LUCIA 5093 6,45 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P RUGGERI ANGELO 5094 6,44 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 DI GIAMPAOLO CRISTINA 5095 6,43 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E VELA TIZIANA 5096 6,42 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 PIANELLI MARCO-ATTILIO 5097 6,42 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E PICCHI ROBERTA 5098 6,42 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 ROTONDO MAURIZIO 5099 6,41 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BIANCHI MICHELE 5100 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E PEPE DANIELE 5101 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 GIACCAGLIA SAVERIO 5102 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CRISOMOLO VALENTINO 5103 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B BRUZZANO VALERIA 5104 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C MENCARONI FEDERICA 5105 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P HUTICI BRUNILDA 5106 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A GRADARA ALESSANDRO 5107 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PIACENTINO FEDERICA 5108 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CAROTTI ALESSANDRO 5109 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q FAONIO FRANCESCA 5110 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 MENOTTI FEDERICO 5111 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SQUARTINI SAMUELE 5112 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B COTUGNO ALFONSO 5113 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 LOMBARDI MICHELE 5114 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 BIMBI AYRTON 5115 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A CATANI MICHELE 5116 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BACCANI RICCARDO 5117 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 GRAZIOSI MATTEO 5118 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T FERRARO SALVATORE 5119 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ORAZI LUCA 5120 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E SACCOMANDO DOMENICO 5121 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q GHIGO SIMONE 5122 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T MENCARELLI ANDREA 5123 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G MINACI ETTORE 5124 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CAMERUCCI FRANCESCO 5125 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C RENNA LUCA 5126 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L POLVERINI ROBERTO 5127 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E PICCHI LORENZO 5128 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E FISCHI ALVARO 5129 6,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P NERI SOFIA 5130 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 ROMITI MARYOLY 5131 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CARLONI IRENE 5132 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PLEBANI TATIANA 5133 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 ROSSI DEBORA 5134 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R IONESCU IOANA 5135 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G RAMONI SONIA 5136 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L SPARAPANI MANUELA 5137 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 VELASQUEZ JESSICA 5138 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 ARACO NICOLETTA 5139 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PALEINI CONSUELO 5140 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G FAVA ALESSIA 5141 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G ARPINI MARTA 5142 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X FEDERICI LUANA 5143 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 CUCCARINI FEDERICA 5144 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 PIETRUCCI STEFANIA 5145 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B RUSSO GELSOMINA 5146 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 DE BLASI EMANUELA 5147 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G BELARDINELLI CHIARA 5148 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 URBANI ROBERTA 5149 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X ALESSANDRINI SONIA 5150 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E PONZO ANTONIA 5151 6,40 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L VITIELLO GIUSEPPINA 5152 6,38 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 CARANCINI LAURA 5153 6,37 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A AVALTRONI LORENZO 5154 6,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G COCCA ALDO 5155 6,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CROCE CARLO 5156 6,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A SOVERCHIA MAURIZIO 5157 6,35 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q VENANZI STELLA 5158 6,35 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E BRAVETTI LUCA 5159 6,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V ARGIOLAS RICCARDO 5160 6,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P AQUILANTI FEDERICA 5161 6,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G ZANGOLINI MICHELA 5162 6,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BIANCO ELEONORA 5163 6,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q GIANCAMILLI ANDREA 5164 6,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 FOLLINO FIORELLA 5165 6,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CALAMANTE FRANCESCA 5166 6,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q BRANDA ANNALISA 5167 6,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 MAORI PAOLO 5168 6,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 ASCOLESE ANTONIO 5169 6,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B COSTANTINI MASSIMO 5170 6,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 FABRI MARCO 5171 6,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 ROTOLONI NICOLA 5172 6,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GATTARI DANILO 5173 6,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P RIDOLFI STEFANO 5174 6,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P TORTORIELLO ROBERTO 5175 6,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A DI PANCRAZIO ROBERTO 5176 6,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G PUZONE CIRO 5177 6,33 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P GUZZO ROSALIA 5178 6,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T FRANCO LAURA 5179 6,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T VITA ELEONORA 5180 6,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T BRESCINI GIULIA 5181 6,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C ZELONI ANNA 5182 6,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BALESTRA LARA 5183 6,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G GIOVI PATRIZIA 5184 6,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q CONIGLI BEATRICE 5185 6,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q MENDOLICCHIO LARA 5186 6,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P CASOLI ANNA 5187 6,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T FORLANI KATIUSCIA 5188 6,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MAZZUFERI SILVIA 5189 6,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 MORETTI MARTA 5190 6,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B QUARESIMA PAOLA 5191 6,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L CAPOBELLI FRANCESCA 5192 6,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 ANDREANI MONICA 5193 6,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GRIZI LUCIANA 5194 6,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T LOMBARDI FEDERICA 5195 6,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 PIERMARIOLI FIORISA 5196 6,33 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 BORDONI GABRIELE 5197 6,32 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A ZOCCA GIULIA 5198 6,31 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 DIPOPPA RICCARDO 5199 6,31 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 ACCORONI ALICE 5200 6,31 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X GALLUCCI ARIANNA 5201 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 MANFREDINI FERDINANDO 5202 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CAMPANILE MARCO 5203 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X SARA MARIA ANTONIETTA 5204 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q FRANCESCANGELI EUGENIA 5205 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q AMADIO SIMONE 5206 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 GALDELLI ENRICO 5207 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P CRISPIANI JONATHAN 5208 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 VICI LUCIA 5209 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BADIALI ANDREA 5210 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CASILLI TOMMASO 5211 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 DE SANTIS LAURA 5212 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 BOCCI LUCA 5213 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PELLEGRINI RICCARDO 5214 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X PIATTELLA THOMAS 5215 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E GRANO SALVATORE 5216 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C APUZZO MARCO 5217 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PERTICAROLI ANDREA 5218 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 POLITI GABRIELE 5219 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E SICILIA DANIELE 5220 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 STOICO DANIELE 5221 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E DI MAURO SALVATORE 5222 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E SINDONI DOMENICO 5223 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A MOCCIA ANDREA 5224 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 RICCIARDI GIORDANO 5225 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E TOZZI GABRIELE 5226 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 IAVARONE GAETANO 5227 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G CAMMARATA CARMELO 5228 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G COMI SANTE 5229 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 BELELLI LORENZO 5230 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q LUSENTI IURY 5231 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 MAISTO MARIO 5232 6,30 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N SIMEONE CRISTINA 5233 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 GREGORINI GRETA 5234 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CORRENTE GIUSEPPINA 5235 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T SAMMARTINO FEDERICA 5236 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 COLONNA CECILIA 5237 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 PIANESE RITA 5238 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G MATTIACCI NAUSICA 5239 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G LATINI ARIANNA 5240 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X NOVELLI CHIARA 5241 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 COPPOLA ANA PAULA 5242 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CELENTANO ANNA PIA 5243 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C FERRANTE MJRIAM 5244 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C MAIOLATESI SIMONA 5245 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X MARANI FEDERICA 5246 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 ARENA AZZURRA 5247 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 CALAMANTE SILVIA 5248 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A INNOCENZI LUCIA 5249 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MIGLIUOLO GIUSEPPINA 5250 6,30 N S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q DE CRISTOFARO MARIATERESA 5251 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A OPPRESSORE LAURA 5252 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 ORBISAGLIA CRISTINA 5253 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GAROFALO ELEONORA 5254 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 PIERMATTEI PAMELA 5255 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 CENCIARINI FRANCESCA 5256 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X COSTARELLI FRANCESCA 5257 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V PAZIENZA VALENTINA ANNA 5258 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 TALAMO ANNARITA 5259 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A MONTELLA MARIAROSARIA 5260 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P FILIPPONI BARBARA 5261 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q TESTUGGINA ORNELLA 5262 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A SORGONI SARA 5263 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 MARCUZZO MARIA 5264 6,30 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T GENTILE GIANLUIGI 5265 6,28 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BALDI DIANA 5266 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N SCOPONI CONSUELO 5267 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 BARBONI IRENE 5268 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B MAZZARINI VALENTINA 5269 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A LUPINI CARLA 5270 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G INFANTE GENNARO 5271 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 ROSSETTI CHIARA 5272 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B CUZZOLA SIMONA 5273 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MUROLO CAROLINA 5274 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P CAPPELLETTI LUCA 5275 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G LATINI MARCO 5276 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E MARTINI FRANCESCO 5277 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L SACCO SILVIA 5278 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q PAOLINELLI LEONARDO 5279 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L LA MALFA GIULIO 5280 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G RULLO FRANCESCO 5281 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 VITALI SIMONE 5282 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 QUATRINI ANDREA 5283 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B CAPACCIA ANDREA 5284 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 MARASCA MATTEO 5285 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ROSSETTI MICHELE 5286 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PANCALDI ANDREA 5287 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 CARDINALETTI STEFANO 5288 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 STELLACCI DAVIDE 5289 6,25 S S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E ROCCHI DANIELE 5290 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V VESTUTO ALESSANDRO 5291 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V PIERANTOGNETTI PAOLO 5292 6,25 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A TOZZO MIRIAM 5293 6,25 N 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V PEROLI CHIARA 5294 6,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G FEBI ELEONORA 5295 6,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 COVACCI GIULIA 5296 6,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 PIERGIGLI GIULIA 5297 6,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BRANCHESI ELISABETTA 5298 6,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 MORELLI SILVIA 5299 6,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E FERRO MARA FRANCA 5300 6,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V VENERUSO ANNA MARISA 5301 6,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A FIORETTI PAOLA 5302 6,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T UGILI ROMINA 5303 6,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 BERTINI TAMARA 5304 6,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 COPPARI DAVIDE 5305 6,21 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X CAPITANI SIMONE 5306 6,21 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T BADALONI MATTEO 5307 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MANTINI ROBERTA 5308 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PAPI ERSILIA 5309 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BARTOLONI SILVIA 5310 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 MANONI FEDERICA 5311 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E DOS SANTOS SHIRLEI MARIA 5312 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q BERRE' FEDERICA 5313 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 PALPACELLI LAURA 5314 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 BAZAN MURIEL 5315 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PELLEGRINI FRANCESCA 5316 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 TARSI STEFANIA 5317 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E ALBERTINI VALENTINA 5318 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C FREDDO ALICE 5319 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B COACCI SERENA 5320 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A FILIPUTTI STEFANIA 5321 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X MOLLARETTI EMANUELE 5322 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 AGOSTINELLI ROMINA 5323 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P DUCA FABIANA 5324 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T BORSINI SILVIA 5325 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V LOMBARDI PRIMIANO 5326 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 DEL ROSARIO ANTONELLO 5327 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CIOCIOLA EMANUELE PIO 5328 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N DANTE VALERIO 5329 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B TANTUCCI GIANLUCA 5330 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G MANGUSO MATTIA 5331 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A RICCI CHRISTIAN 5332 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BELARDINELLI DANIELE 5333 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q ACCORRONI GABRIELE 5334 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P SERINO GABRIELE 5335 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 SILVI DIEGO 5336 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B ENOUINA AZIZ 5337 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B TANTUCCI FRANCESCO 5338 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E AQUILANTI FABIO 5339 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q NICOLARDI PASQUALE 5340 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T MENCARELLI FABRIZIO 5341 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E LO RE' DONATO LUIGI 5342 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V PERROTTA MASSIMO 5343 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G BROCCHI VETTESE LUCA 5344 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MOLINARI FEDERICO 5345 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q COSTANTINI FEDERICO 5346 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 MENCARELLI TOMMASO 5347 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X ORTENZI MATTEO 5348 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BRACONI FEDERICO 5349 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A PICCIOLI GIOVANNI 5350 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 BARTOLANI FABRIZIO 5351 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 CONSANI FILIPPO 5352 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 PISANI GIUSEPPE 5353 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G CALCINA FABRIZIO 5354 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 BESIA ALESSANDRO 5355 6,20 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A GIACOMONI GIORGIA 5356 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P SCARAFONI MARTINA 5357 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P BUSACCO MARZIA 5358 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 CAPRARI MICHELA 5359 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 PESARESI CHIARA 5360 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q BARBARO ANNALAURA 5361 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N LAUDATI ROBERTA 5362 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 GIACOBBE RACHELE STEFANIA 5363 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ALBONETTI ANGELA 5364 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 ALLEGREZZA BEATRICE 5365 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PAESANI GLORIA 5366 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 MENCARELLI JESSICA 5367 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CARBONE ROSARIA PIA 5368 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 CAPECCI VALENTINA 5369 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A VELAJ BLERINA 5370 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q SOLLAI SERENA 5371 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E GRATANI MARTINA 5372 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 FREDDI VERONICA 5373 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 SABBATINI FRANCESCA 5374 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CELESTINO ANGELA 5375 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X PRIMUCCI SILVIA 5376 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E CAMPAGNA LILIANA 5377 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 FARINELLI STEFANIA 5378 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B MICHELANGELETTI ROSANNA 5379 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X SANTORO SIMONETTA 5380 6,20 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G COLTORTI UGO 5381 6,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 DANIELI FABRIZIO 5382 6,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V RENZI KEITH 5383 6,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 GUGLIELMI FRANCESCA 5384 6,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MESCHINI PAOLA 5385 6,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G GENTILI GLENDA 5386 6,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q FORIA MARINA 5387 6,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 DE ANGELIS LUCIA 5388 6,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C DEL RE ANTONIA 5389 6,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G TESEI MIRKO 5390 6,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q SEBASTIANELLI DIEGO 5391 6,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CIUFFOLOTTI SERGIO 5392 6,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 SARDONE GIONATAN BENEDETTO 5393 6,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 VANNINI GIANLUCA 5394 6,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 SANTINELLI ANGELO 5395 6,17 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q FIORENTINI NATALINA 5396 6,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 VESCHI DANIELA 5397 6,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P PARISI CARMELA 5398 6,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X VERDINI DEBORA 5399 6,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P GIAMPIERI SILVIA 5400 6,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 ARGIUNTI ALESSIA 5401 6,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MAZZUFFERI NATALIA 5402 6,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CAPPELLI ROMINA 5403 6,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T JACHETTI LORENA 5404 6,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 MANCI STEFANIA 5405 6,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BRUNORI ANNA MARIA 5406 6,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MESSINA IGNAZIA MARIA ROSARIA 5407 6,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 SANTONI MARIELLA 5408 6,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 MARCHIONNI CATIA 5409 6,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G PIGLIAPOCO MAILA 5410 6,17 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 PERINI ALESSANDRA 5411 6,16 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 BARBONI FEDERICO 5412 6,15 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B CIONNA FRANCESCO 5413 6,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BELELLI LORENZO 5414 6,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q MOSCATELLI MARCO 5415 6,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T FIORINI ARIANNA 5416 6,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G MONTALBINI MONIA 5417 6,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q SCORTICHINI EMANUELA 5418 6,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CELLI CLAUDIA 5419 6,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P DE LUCA CARMELA 5420 6,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 ROSSI ANTONELLO 5421 6,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L MASSEI ANDREA 5422 6,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G FAGIOLI MARTINO 5423 6,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 BORDI NICOLO' 5424 6,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 BRONZI ALESSIO 5425 6,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PERTICAROLI LUCA 5426 6,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 GRANIERO PASQUALE 5427 6,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C GIACOMETTI ANDREA 5428 6,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P GABELLIERI ROLANDO 5429 6,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C DEMA ROCCO 5430 6,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L BOTTA JOHN ROCCO 5431 6,10 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 FABBRI GLORIA 5432 6,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 LORIDO ARIANNA 5433 6,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 CONTI ELISA 5434 6,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MAZZANTI FRANCESCA 5435 6,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 PETRAGLIA SARA 5436 6,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 LORIDO GIUSY 5437 6,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 BORIONI GIULIA 5438 6,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q LANDI VALENTINA 5439 6,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 CIAMBOTTI CAMILLA 5440 6,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G ROSSI HELEN 5441 6,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 VALERIANI LETIZIA 5442 6,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B GIACCAGLINI MARIA LAURA 5443 6,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T FONTANA ASSUNTA 5444 6,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 TERMENTINI LAURA 5445 6,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P CASSANO ELOISA 5446 6,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 MARTELLI SILVIA 5447 6,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GAMBADORI SILVIA 5448 6,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C COPPI SABRINA 5449 6,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 CECCHETTI FRANCESCA 5450 6,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q MARCHETTI DANILA 5451 6,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 PAZIANI ROBERTA 5452 6,10 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 PASCALI VERONICA 5453 6,01 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 BOLOGNESI EDOARDO 5454 6,01 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q SCHIAVONI ANDREA 5455 6,01 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B BYLYKU DANIELE 5456 6,01 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MATRONE GIUSEPPE 5457 6,01 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 MENDITTO PIETRO 5458 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q COLA MASSIMO 5459 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q FIORANELLI FLAVIO NICCOLO' 5460 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 MONTANARI VANESSA 5461 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q PERTICAROLI CLAUDIA 5462 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P MARZARO VINCENZA 5463 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 CASTELLI BARBARA 5464 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q CASTRICO DANIELE 5465 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 RAPELLI ANDREA 5466 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q MONTECCHIANI MAURA 5467 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A SBAFFI GRAZIANO 5468 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 RICCIOTTI GIOVANNI 5469 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N FUDA NICODEMO 5470 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 GRELLONI MATTEO 5471 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 ARCUCCI VINCENZO 5472 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PELLEGRINI DIEGO 5473 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B GIULIANI NEVIO 5474 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B LUCARINI ANDREA 5475 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A COSTANTINI FABIO 5476 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 SPADONE DOMENICO ANTONIO 5477 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G MANONI MARTINA 5478 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CARCHIO FILOMENA 5479 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 LUCHETTA SARA 5480 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 PAPA ELISA 5481 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 SCHIAROLI FRANCESCA 5482 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V BOCCOLUCCI SILVIA 5483 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PELLEGRINO FILIPPA SIMONA 5484 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V MONTARULI SANDRA TINA 5485 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P SILVESTRINI SARA 5486 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MICHELANGELETTI MANUELA 5487 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 ACCORRONI CRISTIAN 5488 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P FRANCO PAOLO 5489 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 LADDOMADA ANTONIO 5490 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T ROCCHEGGIANI LUCA 5491 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B BRUNETTI MARCO 5492 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MITIDIERI MYRIAM 5493 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MASSACCESI ELISA 5494 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PELLACCHIA SARA 5495 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MELONI LARA 5496 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V FUSCO SILVIA 5497 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 FOCANTE FRANCESCA 5498 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L PIERDICA ELENA 5499 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P TEATINI GIORGIA 5500 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CAPITANIO MARIAPOMPEA 5501 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T DELFINO FRANCESCA 5502 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P RUGGERI MARIA 5503 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CARDINALETTI MONICA 5504 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B D'AMELIO DONATELLA ROSA 5505 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G BUGATTI PATRIZIA 5506 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 PACCAPELI ANTONELLA 5507 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 BORDI NICOLO' 5508 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MAGINI LUCA 5509 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N CHIAPPA PARIDE 5510 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 FERRI MAURO 5511 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A PRIORI GIAMMARCO 5512 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A VALENTINI ROBERTO 5513 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 REGNI FABIO 5514 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R CRESTANI SHAIRA 5515 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G CLEMENTONI ROBERTA 5516 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T FLAGIELLO MARCO 5517 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P GAETANO FEDERICO VINCENZO 5518 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 CAMPANELLI PIETRO 5519 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 COPPOLA FRANCESCO 5520 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B LUZI LORENZO 5521 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R FERRETTI ALESSIO 5522 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 LORIDO GIANNI 5523 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MARTIN JUSTIN ALPHONSO 5524 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B TONDELLI PIETRO 5525 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T MAZZANTI MATTIA 5526 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 GAMBELLI GIOVANNI 5527 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CALABRESE ALESSANDRO 5528 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R NITRATI FRANCESCO 5529 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A FERRETTI FEDERICO 5530 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 GIOVINAZZO MATTIA VITO 5531 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BARIGELLI ANDREA 5532 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C SARTINI SERXHIO 5533 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V CASAGRANDE RICCARDO 5534 6 S 2024-08-30



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 GIACCAGLIA GIACOMO 5535 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BELARDINELLI NICOLAS 5536 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 FATTORI NICOLO' 5537 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PROSPERI DANIELE 5538 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X MANCINI DANIELE 5539 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 ANGELANI STEFANO 5540 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A BOTTONE DAVIDE 5541 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 LUMINARI PAOLO 5542 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E LIVELLI GIANLUCA 5543 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L MEDICI DANIEL 5544 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GAGLIARDINI NICOLA 5545 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q DOTTORI FRANCESCO 5546 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 BALDUCCI GIACOMO 5547 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q SANCHIONI ALEX 5548 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 LEONE CHRISTOPHER 5549 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 CARTUCCI MARCO 5550 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 LIFAVI SAMUELE 5551 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 MOLINELLI MICHELE 5552 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 MENCARELLI ANDREA 5553 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q GIOMBI IVAN TARCISIO 5554 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 PARMARIELLO WALTER 5555 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A TITTARELLI MARCO 5556 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X VENANZI ANDREA 5557 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P SPREGA MARCO 5558 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BONAZZA FEDERICO 5559 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V OSIMANI MATTEO 5560 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PIETRUCCI SIMONE 5561 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P MASTRORILLI MICHELE 5562 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A LACI MARIO 5563 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E LIVELLI ALESSIO 5564 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 NASPI MORENO 5565 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CARDINALE ENRICO MARIA 5566 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 MARCELLI FRANCESCO 5567 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q SQUADRONI DAVIDE 5568 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CANDI MICHELE 5569 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 BROCANI FEDERICO 5570 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BINCI ALESSANDRO 5571 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P TENTI STEFANO 5572 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V RISTE' MAURO 5573 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P CASAVECCHIA MARIO 5574 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E PARRELLA FABIO 5575 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 TENACE DAMIANO 5576 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A ZUCCHI MARCO 5577 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 BREGA FRANCESCO 5578 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T GIARRA PASQUALE 5579 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 VENTURA SALVATORE IVAN 5580 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MONTAPPONI LUCA 5581 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q BATTISTINI SIMONE 5582 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 GRASSI DANIELE 5583 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 PATREGNANI FEDERICO 5584 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C FARFALLETTA CRISTIAN 5585 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E SCATTOLINI EMILIANO 5586 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q CRISCIOTTI FABRIZIO 5587 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 IMPALLOMENI VINCENZO 5588 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 MADONNA BIAGIO 5589 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E PALAZZI ANDREA 5590 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CARLONI LUCA 5591 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 LUCIOLI LUCA 5592 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P DI STASIO PIERO 5593 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CAMPESE ADAMO 5594 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 MARCHEGIANI DIEGO 5595 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T ESPOSTO DANIELE 5596 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q SEBASTIANELLI MIRCO 5597 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L BINANTI MICHELE 5598 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A ANDREANI GIANLUCA 5599 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P ALLEGREZZA LUCIANO 5600 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CARDONI GABRIELE 5601 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 GIORGETTI LUCA 5602 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 BOLOGNINI MARCO 5603 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V LEOPOLDI AMLETO 5604 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q FABBRETTI ROBERTO 5605 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q RECHICHI DOMENICO 5606 6 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SANTABARBARA ROSITA 5607 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CANONICI AMBRA 5608 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MELONI SARA 5609 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B BALDUCCI EUGENIA 5610 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 COLELLA ANNALISA 5611 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CERIONI MICHELA 5612 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X RANIERI CAROLINA 5613 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C QUAGLIANI SARA 5614 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 SEPE ITALIA 5615 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T PIOMBETTI MARTINA 5616 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 RANIERI SAMANTHA 5617 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PIERANI VALENTINA 5618 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G BRANCHESI GLORIA 5619 6 N S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CERIONI CHIARA 5620 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BRESCIANI VALENTINA 5621 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 SALCUNI GIOVANNA PIA 5622 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 REALI NICOLETTA 5623 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CALAMANTE JESSICA 5624 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SASSONE FRANCA LUIGIA 5625 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X BREGA FEDERICA 5626 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R TRILLINI SARA 5627 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E GAMBELLI PAMELA 5628 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q LOMBARDI CARLA 5629 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G RINALDI GAETANA 5630 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B HOXHA XHILTA 5631 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T BEJKO LORENA 5632 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P CONDOR TACO LILIANA MARITZA 5633 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 RANIERI NATASCIA 5634 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V CONTI BEATRICE 5635 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G TENACE ANTONIETTA 5636 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C PELLEGRINI PATRIZIA 5637 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GRIZI CHIARA 5638 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 SABBATINI LARA 5639 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A ZANNELLA GLADYS INES 5640 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 SEBASTIANELLI LUCIA 5641 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MANCINELLI VALENTINA 5642 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 PESARESI NICOLETTA 5643 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q FERAZZANI DANIELA 5644 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q ROSORANI SONIA 5645 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 FAUSTINO DOS SANTOS SARAH 5646 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P MONTAGNA VALENTINA 5647 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A VITALE SABRINA 5648 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 DE BUSTIS ERSILIA 5649 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CELESTINO KATIA 5650 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q MAGAGNINI SILVIA 5651 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q TARDELLA DANIELA 5652 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 RUGGERI LUANA 5653 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BIGI SERENA 5654 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A MANOCCHI BARBARA 5655 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C ANTONIETTI MIRIAM 5656 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BERRETTINI LAURA 5657 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q CARLETTI PERLA 5658 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B DE CRISTOFARO DANIELA 5659 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 CIRIOLO ANNA 5660 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 SAVELLI GIANNA 5661 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PACIOTTI CLAUDIA 5662 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q DE FALCO LUISA 5663 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PASTORI CATERINA 5664 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 LORETELLI MICHELA 5665 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T OREFICINI MAILA 5666 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SANTINI MICAELA 5667 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P SACCHI SIMONA 5668 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CIOFFI BRIGIDA 5669 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E GIANNI FEDERICA 5670 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G GRANARELLI ROBERTA 5671 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PERSICO ANGELA 5672 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 BELLARDINELLI BARBARA 5673 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P CARSETTI KATIUSCIA 5674 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 ROSSINI BARBARA 5675 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CIUFFOLINI SABINA 5676 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MAGGETTI FRANCESCA 5677 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G FRATTESI RAFFAELLA 5678 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 BALLETTA TERESA 5679 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 DE SANSO ELISABETTA 5680 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 MANCINI MARA 5681 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q RUGGERI ANNA RITA 5682 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N DUCCI MARILENA 5683 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PIERELLI CINZIA 5684 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 BARTOLONI BARBARA 5685 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E RUSSO SPENA RAFFAELLA 5686 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MORICI PAOLA 5687 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B BRIGIDA LUCIANA 5688 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T BALDINI CATIA 5689 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R AMICI ELISABETTA 5690 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B MARINO PAOLA 5691 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 NOVELLO VALERIA 5692 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G D'APUZZO GIOVANNA 5693 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q DOTTORI SABRINA 5694 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 MAIOLATESI SANDRA 5695 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q NILSSON EVA MARIE 5696 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X CORSI CLAUDIA 5697 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B CARNAROLI LUCIA 5698 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 MARINELLI MAGDA 5699 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 BRUNI PAOLA 5700 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 PIANELLI BEATRICE 5701 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P PIEROSARA CLAUDIA 5702 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CATALANI MARINA 5703 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q ANIBALDI CRISTINA 5704 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X PAGNONI ELISABETTA 5705 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 COMIRATO MARIA TERESA 5706 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SCHIAVETTI GIANNINA 5707 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V SCHIAVONI ROSANNA 5708 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC850006 BONFANTI FRANCESCA 5709 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 GIACCHE' MANOLA 5710 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 FARINA ANGELA 5711 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 GIARDINI LORENA 5712 6 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E GIOMBI LORENZO 5713 5,45 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 PUZIO IRENE 5714 4,70 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V MAROZZI RAFFAELA 5715 3,80 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 SABBATINI MICHELE 5716 2,40 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 BASSOTTI JACOPO 5717 2 S 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 BIANCHI ILARIA 5718 2 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 DI FILIPPO ALESSANDRA 5719 1,25 N 2024-08-30

DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC83900B CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G VENTALORO GIOVANNI 5720 0 S 2024-08-30


